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Self Declaration 

 
This is to certify that, the information, report true copies of the supporting 

documents, numerical data and weblinks furnished in this file are verified by IQAC 

and the head of the institution and found correct. 

Hence this certificate is issued. 

 

 

 

 

 

    Dr. K.D.Meghe        Dr. J.D. Wadate 

IQAC Coordinator               Principal 
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Activity Report 

Academic 
Year 

2021-22 

Name of 
Activity 

30 hours Online “मराठीलेखन, व्याकरण आणण व्यावहाररक मराठी” 
प्रमाणपत्र अभ्यासक्रम. [“Marathi Writing, Grammar and Practical Marathi” 

Certificate Course] 

Date of 
Activity 

16th March 2022 to 26th March 2022 

Organized 
by 

Department of Marathi 

Total no of 
Participants 

 994 

Objectives १. विद्यार्थ्ाांमधे्य मराठी भाषेची गोडी विमााण करणे.  
(1. To inculcate Marathi language in students.) 

२. विद्यार्थ्ाांिा मराठी लेखिाचे बारकािे समजाविणे. 
(2. Explaining the importance of Marathi writing to students) 

३. विद्यार्थ्ाांिा मराठी भाषेतील व्याकरणाचे महत्व साांगणे.  
(3. To tell students the importance of grammar in Marathi language) 

४. विद्यार्थ्ाांिा व्यािहाररक मराठी भाषेचे महत्वविशद करणे  
(4. Explaining the importance of practical Marathi language for students.) 

५. विद्यार्थ्ाांिामराठीभाषेच्याविविधवलपी ांचीमावहतीदेणे. 
(5. To make students aware of different scripts of Marathi language.) 

 

Brief Report 
The Department of Marathi had organized 30 hours certificate 

course on “मराठीलेखन, व्याकरण आणण व्यावहाररकमराठी” 
प्रमाणपत्रअभ्यासक्रम [“Marathi Writing, Grammar and Practical Marathi” 

Certificate Course] from 16-26 March, 2022. During the course 

Dr.Bharati Khapekar, Head, Department of Marathi, Dr.Padmini 

Durugkar, Dr. Seema Behare, Ms. Mayuri Thakre and Mrs. 

Roshani Gatfane guided students on how to write in Marathi in 

proper manner. Students also learned various aspects of the use of 

marathi in daily life including official work. They also get the 

knowledge of various opportunities in the Marathi language sector. 



Outcome १. ववद्यार्थयाांना मराठी भाषेची आवड, गोडीव अभभमानवदृ िंगत झाले.   
(1. Students' love and pride for Marathi language increased.) 
 

२. विद्यार्थयाांना मराठी लेखनाचे महत्त्ि समजले 
(2. Students understood the importance of Marathi writing.) 
 

३. मराठी भाषेतील व्याकरणाचे महत्त्ि विद्यार्थयाांना समजले .  
(3. Students understood the importance of grammar in Marathi 
language.) 
 

४. विद्यार्थयाांना व्यािहाररक मराठी भाषेचे महत्त्ि समजले ज्यामुळे तयाांना 
विविध क्षेत्रात रोजगाराच्या सांधी ममळण्यास मदत होईल. 
(4. Students understood the importance of practical Marathi language 
which will help them get employment opportunities in various fields.) 
 
५. विद्यार्थयाांना मराठी भाषेतील विविध मलपीांची माहहती झाली. 
(5. Students got to know about different scripts of Marathi language.) 

 

 



 

To, Date : 07/03/2022 
The Principal 
Dhanwate National College, 
Nagpur 

 

Subject : Permission to conduct Online Certificate Course in “मराठीले खन, 

व्यााकरणआणणव्याावहााररकमराठाी” for the BA, BCom and BA(Mass 
Comm) students of our college 

 

R/sir, 

The IQAC wish to conduct Online TEN days certificate course in “मराठी लखेन,  व्याकरण आणण 

व्यािहाररक मराठी” [“Marathi Writing, Grammar and Practical Marathi”] from 16th March 2022 to  

26th March 2022.  
 
The course will be conducted THREE hours per day and the total duration of course will be 30 

hours. The target audience for the course will be Final Year appearing students of our college. The course 
is free to those students. 

 
So, we request you to kindly give us permission to conduct the said course. Thanking you and 

oblige. 

 
 

Yours faithfully 

 
 

Dr.Bharati Khapekar Dr. K.D. Meghe 
Course Co-ordinator Co-ordinator IQAC 

 
 
 

 

Principal 
Dhanwate National College 

Nagpur 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Dr. J. D. Wadate 



 
 
 

Dr. J. D. Wadate 

 
 

Dr.BharatiKhapekar 

Shri Shivaji Education Society, Amravati 

Dhanwate National College, Nagpur 
 

 

NOTICE  
15/03/2022 

 

All the Faculty members of all department are hereby informed that the college is 

organising  certificate  course  in  “मरााठीलाे खन,  व्यााकरणआणणव्याावहााररकमराठाी”   

from  16th March 2022 to 26th March 2022. 

The entire course is free to all the students of Dhanwate National College. The course 

will cover different aspects of Marathi Language and Literature.. 

So, those interested students should contact co-ordinator Dr.BharatiKhapekar 

for registration and further details. 

  Dr. K.D. Meghe 

Course Co-ordinator Co-ordinator IQAC 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Principal 
Dhanwate National College, Nagpur 



 



Duration : 
30 hours 

 

Fees : 
Free for college students 

 

Registration : 
The course is free for all students of Post Graduates. Students have to 
register themselves through Course Co-ordinator. 

 
Examination and Certificate : 
Examination will be held Online. Certificate will be awarded to students, those 
who complete 30 hrs. course and passed the examination, after submitting 
feedback. 

 

Organizing Committee 

 
 

Dr BharatiKhapekar 
Course Co-ordinator 

 
 
 
 

Dr. J. D. Wadate Dr.KulbhushanMeghe 
Principal Co-ordinator IQAC 

Dhanwate National College, Nagpur Dhanwate National College, Nagpur 



Shri Shivaji Education Society, Amravati's 

 
Dhanwate National College, Nagpur 

 
Certificate course in “मराठीलेखन, व्याकरणआणणव्यावहाररकमराठी” 

 
List of Students 

 
 

 Name of Students Class 

1.  MITESH RAMESH AHAKE (VANDANA) B.A. I Year. 

2.  MOHAMMAD FAIZAN SHIKH ALTAF (PARVEEN) B.A. I Year. 

3.  AKANSHA RAMESH ATRAM (MEGHA) B.A. I Year. 

4.  ABHISHEK MANOJ BADGE (ARCHANA) B.A. I Year. 

5.  CHETAN BHIMRAO BAHADURE (SAROJ) B.A. I Year. 

6.  AKSHAY RAMESH BARSAGADE (ARUNA) B.A. I Year. 

7.  SARAD KEJU BHALAVI (DURGA) B.A. I Year. 

8.  ASHISH ASHOK BHALAVI (SARITA) B.A. I Year. 

9.  PAYAL BHOLASIGH BHARDWAJ (KAVITA) B.A. I Year. 

10.  GOPICHAND YOGESH BHONGLE (ROSHANI) B.A. I Year. 

11.  MAYUR GANESH BIGHANE (DURGABAI) B.A. I Year. 

12.  ADITYA PRAMOD BORKAR (ARUNA) B.A. I Year. 

13.  RUDRA KAILASH BORUL (MEENA) B.A. I Year. 

14.  ARPITA DILIP CHAHANDE (BABITA) B.A. I Year. 

15.  ARYAN DINESH CHANDEKAR (VANDANA) B.A. I Year. 

16.  LOKESH VISHNUJI CHAUDHARI (KALPANA) B.A. I Year. 

17.  ANKITA GAJANAN CHAVARE (PANCHFULA) B.A. I Year. 

18.  AMAN GAJANAN CHAVRE (PANCHFULA) B.A. I Year. 

19.  PUJA CHANDU CHOPKAR (VANDANA) B.A. I Year. 

20.  NILAKSHI BHAUSAEB CHOUDHARI (MUNNI) B.A. I Year. 

21.  AKSHAY SHANKAR CHOUDHARI (YAMINA) B.A. I Year. 

22.  SACHIN PRAKASH CHOUDHARY (USHA) B.A. I Year. 

23.  LAKHAN RAMCHANDRA CHUTE (ANITA) B.A. I Year. 

24.  SHANTANU BALU DAWALE (SHARDA) B.A. I Year. 

25.  PURVA RAJU DEOKE (ALKA) B.A. I Year. 

26.  RAJAT NAMDEORAO DEWASE (VANDANA) B.A. I Year. 

27.  MAHESH UDDHAV DHADASE (MANJUSHA) B.A. I Year. 

28.  PRANALI HEMANT DHARUKAR (RANJANA) B.A. I Year. 

29.  NIKHIL BIHARILAL DHOBLE (REKHA) B.A. I Year. 

30.  KOMAL ARVIND DHOMANE (SANDHYA) B.A. I Year. 

31.  SNEHA DEEPAK DHURVE (JAYSHREE) B.A. I Year. 

32.  KOMAL GANESH DOKE (LAXMI DOKE) B.A. I Year. 

33.  RAGINI DHANIRAM DONGRE (MEENA) B.A. I Year. 

34.  SAMAY SUDHAKAR DUPARE (VEENA) B.A. I Year. 

35.  AKSHAYKUMAR HEMDAS FULBEL (SANDHYABAI) B.A. I Year. 
36.  NARENDRA SARJERAO FUTANE (KAMAL) 

B.A. I Year. 



37.  AVINASH RAMPRASAD KUMRE (SAYAWANTI) 
B.A. I Year. 

38.  PRATHMESH LILESHWAR LONKAR (JAYA) 
B.A. I Year. 

39.  MOHIT TILAKRAM MADAVI (SAVITA) 
B.A. I Year. 

40.  TEJAS LAXMAN MADAVI (MUKTA) 
B.A. I Year. 

41.  ADITYA RAMESH MADAWI (SANGITA) 
B.A. I Year. 

42.  ADITYA PRADIP MAHAJAN (KUSUM) 
B.A. I Year. 

43.  EKTA GANPAT MAKHARE (NIRMALA) 
B.A. I Year. 

44.  ADITI RAJESH MANDVE (LAXMI) 
B.A. I Year. 

45.  PRANJAL PARMESHWAR MANE (SANGITA) 
B.A. I Year. 

46.  KASHISH DHARMPAL MANIK (ARTI) 
B.A. I Year. 

47.  DAMINI RAJENDRA MARDANE (KALPANA) 
B.A. I Year. 

48.  ABHAY MANOHAR MARKAM (NIRJALA) 
B.A. I Year. 

49.  TANMAY CHAMPALAJI MEHAR (SHEELA) 
B.A. I Year. 

50.  NISHANT VINOD MESHRAM (SANGEETA) 
B.A. I Year. 

51.  RITIKA SAJESH MESHRAM (DIKSHA) 
B.A. I Year. 

52.  AACHAL NARENDRAJI MESHRAM (KALPANA) 
B.A. I Year. 

53.  RAKSHAK GANESH MESHRAM (JYOTI) 
B.A. I Year. 

54.  AJINKYA SHEKHAR MESHRAM (JAYASHREE) 
B.A. I Year. 

55.  MANSI PRADIP MOON (MINA) 
B.A. I Year. 

56.  SHRUTI VISHNU MOREY (SANDHYATAI) 
B.A. I Year. 

57.  NIKITA PURUSHOTTAM MURKHE (GEETA) 
B.A. I Year. 

58.  VAISHNAVI DASHARTH NAGPURE (PRAMILA) 
B.A. I Year. 

59.  AKASH GHANSHYAM NAITAM (ANITA) 
B.A. I Year. 

60.  SHRUTI KISHOR NIGHOT (VANADANA) 
B.A. I Year. 

61.  REENA UKANDRAO PAHADE (YENU) 
B.A. I Year. 

62.  ROSHNI ATAL PANCHESHWAR (REKHA) 
B.A. I Year. 

63.  HARSHAL RAMSING PANDHARE (RADHIKA) 
B.A. I Year. 

64.  DHANSHREE SANJAY PARCHAKE (JYOSTNA) 
B.A. I Year. 

65.  NANDINI RAJENDRA PARSE (SUREKHA) 
B.A. I Year. 

66.  MUKESH DUKALU PATEL (NIRABAI) 
B.A. I Year. 

67.  YASH RAJU PATIL (BHARTI) 
B.A. I Year. 

68.  SHITAL SHEMEKHIL PAWAR (SUNITA) 
B.A. I Year. 

69.  PRATIK MINNATH PIMPALSHENDE (CHHAYA) 
B.A. I Year. 

70.  ROHIT RAJESH RANGARI (PORNIMA) 
B.A. I Year. 

71.  UTKARSH ARVIND RANGARI (RANJANA) 
B.A. I Year. 

72.  TAMANNA UTTAM RANGARI (MANDA) 
B.A. I Year. 

73.  ACHAL DHARMAPAL RAUT (BHAGYASHRI) 
B.A. I Year. 

74.  RUPALI RAJENDRA SAHU (LAXMI) 
B.A. I Year. 

75.  VIRANJAN GAJANAN SALAME (EKADASHI) 
B.A. I Year. 

76.  RAHUL RAJESH SALAME (ANITA) 
B.A. I Year. 

77.  ISHANT RAMESH SARVE (PUSHPA) 
B.A. I Year. 

78.  SHWETA DILIP SATHE (ANITA) 
B.A. I Year. 

79.  SUNANDA RAJENDRA SHAHU (LAXMI) 
B.A. I Year. 

80.  ISHIKA CHANDRASHEKHAR SHAMKULE 
(MANGALA) B.A. I Year. 

81.  MANTHAN SUNIL SHELARE (VARSHA) 
B.A. I Year. 

82.  RAJESHREE SHYAMRAO SHENDRE (CHHAYA) 
B.A. I Year. 

83.  MANDAR RAJENDRA UTTALWAR 
B.A. II Year. 



84.  MAHESH PURUSHOTTAM BAHEKAR 
B.A. II Year. 

85.  SUSHAMA SHANKARRAO DESHMUKH 
B.A. II Year. 

86.  DRAUPADI DASHRATH NAGPURE 
B.A. II Year. 

87.  BHUPESH NARESH LAKADE 
B.A. II Year. 

88.  RAHUL LAXMANRAO NIMJE 
B.A. II Year. 

89.  BHASKAR RAMDAS HEDAU 
B.A. II Year. 

90.  NANDINI PRALHAD GEDAM 
B.A. II Year. 

91.  KRISHNA RAJESH RAUT 
B.A. II Year. 

92.  RITESH RAMESH KHANDEKAR 
B.A. II Year. 

93.  SANGITA DAYARAM YADAV 
B.A. II Year. 

94.  AKANKSHA ARUNKUMAR DWIVEDI 
B.A. II Year. 

95.  PANKAJ PRAKASH KOLHE 
B.A. III Year. 

96.  AASHA HARISH SAHARE 
B.A. III Year. 

97.  VAIDEHI ROHIDAS MATHINKAR 
B.A. III Year. 

98.  SAURABH JAGDISH GAWANDE 
B.A. III Year. 

99.  TANNU DHANRAJ CHAUDHARI 
B.A. III Year. 

100.  ASHWINI SANTOSH DAHAKE 
B.A. III Year. 

101.  SWAPNIL SUNIL WARBHE 
B.A. III Year. 

102.  ANUP SHARAD BHAGAT 
B.A. III Year. 

103.  SONAM RAMESH GADWAL 
B.A. III Year. 

104.  PAYAL SUNIL AATRAM 
B.A. III Year. 

105.  JAGDISH GAJANAN NIMRAD 
B.A. III Year. 

106.  AKANKSHA CHANDU ASHTANKAR 
B.A. III Year. 

107.  MANSI NANDU RAMTEKE 
B.A. III Year. 

108.  ACHAL RADHESHYAM KANOJE 
B.A. III Year. 

109.  PRITAM PURUSHOTTAM GANGREDDIWAR 
B.A. III Year. 

110.  PREMRAJ BHARATRAO KARADBHAJNE 
B.A. III Year. 

111.  SAYALI RAJESH SATPUTE 
B.A. III Year. 

112.  LINESH RAJENDRA BHASME 
B.A. III Year. 

113.  MANISH NARENDRA BHANANG 
B.A. III Year. 

114.  NATASHA CHANDRAKANT UMALE 
B.A. III Year. 

115.  KANCHAN NANA SOMANKAR 
B.A. III Year. 

116.  PRITI CHAKRADHAR KAMBALE 
B.A. III Year. 

117.  KHOMESH SHATRUGHAN BOBATE 
B.A. III Year. 

118.  MRUGAYA PREMCHAND BHABARE 
B.A. III Year. 

119.  RUPAM RAJESH SHINDE 
B.A. III Year. 

120.  MUKUL DILIP BAGDE 
B.A. III Year. 

121.  SNEHAL BHARAT WAGH 
B.A. III Year. 

122.  NIKITA SUNIL GAIKWAD 
B.A. III Year. 

123.  NEHA AJAY MADAVI 
B.A. III Year. 

124.  AISHWARYA DEEPAK SAKAT 
B.A. III Year. 

125.  SAKSHI RAHUL SHELAR 
B.A. III Year. 

126.  SURAJ VITTHALRAO BONDANE 
B.A. III Year. 

127.  AJAY GAJANAN NAITAM 
B.A. III Year. 

128.  HIMANSHI MANOHAR DESHMUKH 
B.A. III Year. 

129.  PUNAM DIPAK GEDAM 
B.A. III Year. 

130.  AMOL MADHUKAR DONGRE 
B.A. III Year. 



131.  VISHAL SUDHAKAR GHARAT 
B.A. III Year. 

132.  VAISHNAV ARVIND SONTAKKE 
B.A. III Year. 

133.  MOHIT RAMESH IRPATE 
B.A. III Year. 

134.  PARTH SUDHIR NAGRE 
B.A. III Year. 

135.  YAMIN USMANKHAN PATHANA 
B.A. III Year. 

136.  ABHAY AVINASH NIKOSE 
B.A. III Year. 

137.  SAMIR SHEIKH BANDERAHEMAN SHEIKH 
B.A. III Year. 

138.  BHAGYASHREE MANOJ WAGHMARE 
B.A. III Year. 

139.  SAJJAN SAMBHAJI MURMURE 
B.A. III Year. 

140.  ANIKET SUNIL RAMEKAR 
B.A. III Year. 

141.  DURGESH ANIL MENDHE 
B.A. III Year. 

142.  HITAKSHI WAMAN NAGRALE 
B.A. III Year. 

143.  SAKSHI NARESH NEWARE 
B.A. III Year. 

144.  SUJATA PRAKASH SAYAM 
B.A. III Year. 

145.  HEMLATA SADASHIV SONKUSARE 
B.A. III Year. 

146.  ARBAJ AJITKHA PATHAN 
B.A. III Year. 

147.  PALESH JAGDISH GAJGHATE 
B.A. III Year. 

148.  HARSH SADANAND MESHRAM 
B.A. III Year. 

149.  TAKSH DHARMENDRA DUDHE 
B.A. III Year. 

150.  AMAN VIVEK BHADIKAR 
B.A. III Year. 

151.  PIYUSH CHANDRASHEKHAR MESHRAM 
B.A. III Year. 

152.  HARDAL DILIPKUMAR THAKARE 
B.A. III Year. 

153.  RINKU RAMESHWAR SAUDAGAR 
B.A. III Year. 

154.  JAYRAJ CHANDRASHEKHAR CHAVHAN 
B.A. III Year. 

155.  SUMIT ANIL BEDI 
B.A. III Year. 

156.  SACHI DEVANAND SONARKAR 
B.A. III Year. 

157.  ABHIJIT DEVCHAND WANGE 
B.A. III Year. 

158.  ANKITA DILIP DHAWANE 
B.A. III Year. 

159.  KALPESH PRITAM MATE 
B.A. III Year. 

160.  MANISH VITTHAL NANNAWARE 
B.A. III Year. 

161.  AACHAL PRADIP SOMKUWAR 
B.A. III Year. 

162.  ABHISHEK UDDHAV CHOUDHARI 
B.A. III Year. 

163.  VAIBHAV VIJAY SATHWANE 
B.A. III Year. 

164.  VAIBHAV MADHUKAR SARODE 
B.A. III Year. 

165.  JATIN DHARMENDRA DUDHE 
B.A. III Year. 

166.  MILIND MAHENDRA GAJBHIYE 
B.A. III Year. 

167.  ABHIJIT VITTHALRAO JUNGHARE 
B.A. III Year. 

168.  AADESH YADNESHWAR BAWANE 
B.A. III Year. 

169.  PRATIK RUPESH UKEY 
B.A. III Year. 

170.  PRANALI PANDURANG NAITAM 
B.A. III Year. 

171.  KARTIK VINOD THERE 
B.A. III Year. 

172.  SHUBHAM VIJAY ADMCHI 
B.A. III Year. 

173.  KAMLESH RAMAJI UIKEY 
B.A. III Year. 

174.  ABHISHEK VINOD SOMKUWAR 
B.A. III Year. 

175.  ASMITA SUBHASH MOON 
B.A. III Year. 

176.  SHRAVASTI KAILAS NARANJE 
B.A. III Year. 

177.  RAJESHWARI SUNIL SAGANE 
B.A. III Year. 



178.  ANJU DURGAPRASAD BISEN (MEENA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

179.  ANKIT DHANRAJ KAHALKAR (GAYATRI) 
B.Com. I Year. 

180.  ANKITA SHRAVAN INWATE (KARMABAI) 
B.Com. I Year. 

181.  ANKITA WALMIK SHIRANE (CHANDRAKALA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

182.  ANKITA GAJANAN KARREWAR (ASHA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

183.  ANKITA BALKRUSHNA LOKHANDE (LAXMI) 
B.Com. I Year. 

184.  ANSH ANANTRAO SHRIRAO (YOGITA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

185.  ANSH SANJEEV JAIN (LAXMI) 
B.Com. I Year. 

186.  ANSHUL AJAY MANWATKRA (SHUBHANGI) 
B.Com. I Year. 

187.  ANURAG ARVIND SAHU (SAROJ) 
B.Com. I Year. 

188.  ANURAG SANJAY BISEN (PRANITA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

189.  ANURAG UMESH MANKAR (MAYA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

190.  ANURAG SANJAY NARDE (LEENA NARDE) 
B.Com. I Year. 

191.  APURVA DIWAKAR THAKRE (SUNITA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

192.  APURVA RAJESH SATHE (SUNITA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

193.  ARPIT VINOD MOON (TRUPTI) 
B.Com. I Year. 

194.  ARPITA VIVEK SINGARE (NEETA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

195.  ARTI ANANDRAO SONI (GEETA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

196.  ARYAN ANIL BIRIYA (RENU) 
B.Com. I Year. 

197.  ARYAN RAJENDRA KAREKAR (PINKY) 
B.Com. I Year. 

198.  ARYAN KALIDAS RAUT (PRITI) 
B.Com. I Year. 

199.  ASHAY ANIL LOKHANDE (SHUBHANGI) 
B.Com. I Year. 

200.  ASHUTOSH DUSHMANTA MALLICK (ARCHANA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

201.  ASHWINI ANIL INGALE (USHA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

202.  ASHWITA MAHENDRA PRADHAN (USHA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

203.  ASTHA SANJAY CHOUDHARY (SUNITA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

204.  ASTHA SANJAY SHIRKE (ANITA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

205.  ASTHA UTTAMRAO KHAPEKAR (SANGITA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

206.  ATHARVA SURESH YELEKAR (HARSHALA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

207.  ATHARVA PRABHAKAR YENCHILWAR (RASHMI) 
B.Com. I Year. 

208.  AYUSH RAMESH DEHANKAR (KALPANA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

209.  AYUSH BIJAY SAHU (RAKHI) 
B.Com. I Year. 

210.  AYUSH VIJAY KATOLKAR (JYOTSNA 
B.Com. I Year. 

211.  AYUSH DURGAPRASAD SHAKYA (SHEELA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

212.  AYUSH VINOD NITNAWRE (RANJANA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

213.  AYUSH ANIL MESHRAM (VAISHALI) 
B.Com. I Year. 

214.  AYUSH MADAN PATEL (GEETA MADAN PATEL) 
B.Com. I Year. 

215.  AYUSH SATISH DESHMUKH (KALPANA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

216.  AYUSHI RAJU RAMTEKE (SANGITA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

217.  AYUSHI MUKESH DHAKATE (ASMITA DHAKATE) 
B.Com. I Year. 

218.  AZALFA TARANNUM MOHAMMAD ZAKIR (FARIDA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

219.  BHAGYASHREE SURESH BHALERAO (KALPANA 
B.Com. I Year. 

220.  BHAGYASHRI MAROTRAO BONDRE (RANJANA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

221.  BHAGYASHRI NARAYAN IRPACHI (VANDANA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

222.  BHAVIKA TUKARAM KUMBHE (VIJAYMALA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

223.  BHAVNA KHEMCHAND GOKHALE (VANDANA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

224.  BHAWISH LILADHAR KHAWAS (VAISHALI) 
B.Com. I Year. 



225.  BHUMIKA NARENDRA MASRAM (REKHA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

226.  BHUSHAN SANJAY HATWAR (JYOTI) 
B.Com. I Year. 

227.  CHAITANYA SUNIL KHERKAR (RANJANA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

228.  CHAITANYA DEVIDAS THAWARE (KUSUM) 
B.Com. I Year. 

229.  CHAITANYA RAJU LOKHANDE (SARIKA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

230.  CHAITANYA SANJAY GONDANE (SAROJ) 
B.Com. I Year. 

231.  CHANDA SUNIL MAHATO (LILAVATI MAHATO) 
B.Com. I Year. 

232.  CHARULATA KRUSHNARAO ASWALE (YAMU) 
B.Com. I Year. 

233.  CHETAN KHUSHAL KANTODE (NIRMALA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

234.  CHETAN SHATRUGHAN PATEL (PRABHA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

235.  DEEPAK VEDPRAKASH YADAV (SHARMILA 
B.Com. I Year. 

236.  DEVENDRA DNYANESHWAR KAKDE (SHANTABAI 
B.Com. I Year. 

237.  DEVIKA KALIDAS DESHPANDE (DEVYANI) 
B.Com. I Year. 

238.  DEVYANI SANJAY LOKHANDE (RAKHI) 
B.Com. I Year. 

239.  DEWANSHU CHANDRASHEKHAR ACHARYA 
(SAVITA) B.Com. I Year. 

240.  DHANASHREE RAMCHANDRA THAKARE 
(VAISHALI) B.Com. I Year. 

241.  DHANRAJ RAMRATAN VERMA (SUNITA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

242.  DHANSHREE VIVEK SHIMGEKAR (SHANTI) 
B.Com. I Year. 

243.  DHIRAJ ROHANIPRASAD VISHWAKARMA 
(SAVITA) B.Com. I Year. 

244.  DHIRAJ PRAKASH GAWALI (SUREKHA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

245.  DIMPAL GIRIDHAR MAHALLE (VIDYA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

246.  DINKAR ANANT DUBEY (MAMTA DUBEY) 
B.Com. I Year. 

247.  DIPAK HANSRAJ MACHHIRAKE (SHUBHANGI) 
B.Com. I Year. 

248.  DISHA REMAN LAL TEMBHARE (LAXMI 
TEMBHARE) B.Com. I Year. 

249.  DIVYA RAVINDRA INGOLE (VAISHALI) 
B.Com. I Year. 

250.  DIVYA NARESH GAYDHANE (YASHODA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

251.  DIVYANI VASANTRAO CHAVHAN (MANGALA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

252.  DURGA NANDU KOLHE (TARA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

253.  DURVESH CHITTARANJAN PHATAK (DEEPTI) 
B.Com. I Year. 

254.  ESHU PILALAL VERMA (KAUSHAL) 
B.Com. I Year. 

255.  FAISAL SHAKIL KHAN (SHAHISTA SHAKIL KHAN) 
B.Com. I Year. 

256.  FALGUNI RAJU BALBUDHE (USHA BALBUDHE) 
B.Com. I Year. 

257.  KHAN FARHAN HASANULLAH (SHABNAM) 
B.Com. I Year. 

258.  FIROZ DILSHAD KHAN (AFSARI) 
B.Com. I Year. 

259.  GAGAN SINGH SAJWAN (PUSHPA SAJWAN) 
B.Com. I Year. 

260.  GANESH JAIKISHAN AGRAWAL (PRATHIBA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

261.  GAURAV RAMESH GHODE (ANITA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

262.  GAURAV DINESH PATEL (SANJUSHA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

263.  GAUTAM SOMESH SHAHU (SAVITA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

264.  GURPREET KAUR MANMOHAN SINGH SACHDEV 
(JITENDER KAUR) B.Com. I Year. 

265.  HAINY SANJAY CHUTELKAR (AJANKIYA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

266.  HARSH RAMLAKHAN DELIKAR (SHARDA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

267.  HARSH DYANESHWAR BAGDE (BABITA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

268.  HARSH HARICHANDRA AMBARTE (KANTA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

269.  HARSH SOPAN TALE (ARUNA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

270.  HARSH SUDHIR DOLAS (SUKHADA) 
B.Com. I Year. 



271.  MAYUR MUNNA DAHIWADE (ASMITA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

272.  MAYURI RAVINDRA SAMBHARE (LALITA 
SAMBHARE) B.Com. I Year. 

273.  MAYURI BHOJRAJ BAGADE (PRAVINA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

274.  MEENA OMPRAKASH YADAV (SUSHILA YADAV) 
B.Com. I Year. 

275.  MEENAKSHI NANDKISHOR YADAV (SUMITRA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

276.  MEHERPREM VIJAYKUMAR CHIKATE (ASHA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

277.  MIHIR VIJAY SHENDRE (JAYA SHENDRE) 
B.Com. I Year. 

278.  MINAKSHI ASAWANT BAKCHURIYA (SANTOSHI) 
B.Com. I Year. 

279.  MOHINI PRASHANT BHUSHANWAR (PREETI) 
B.Com. I Year. 

280.  MOHIT DILIP NAGPURE (PUSHPA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

281.  MOHIT RAVINDRA YELNE (SUNITA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

282.  MONIKA VIDESHILAL YADAV (RADHA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

283.  MRUNMAI PRAVIN JOG (PRITI JOG) 
B.Com. I Year. 

284.  MUSKANBANO RIYAS AHMAD SHEIKH 
(RIZWANABANO) B.Com. I Year. 

285.  NABISH UNNAN SHAKEEL MOHOMAD 
(SHAGUFTA YASMEEN) B.Com. I Year. 

286.  NAGINA DURYODHAN DADMAL (VARSHABAI) 
B.Com. I Year. 

287.  NAINITA ISHWARIPRASAD RAHANGDALE (ASHA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

288.  NAKUL PRAVIN GORLE (MEENA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

289.  NAMISHA IRSHAD SHAIKH (GAHZALA PARVEEN) 
B.Com. I Year. 

290.  NAMITA NARAYAN GOUR (JYOTI) 
B.Com. I Year. 

291.  NANDINI HANSRAJ WALME (HARSHALA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

292.  NANDINI KISHOR GOUR (REETA GOUR) 
B.Com. I Year. 

293.  NANDINI MURTI GOSALWAR (NIRMALA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

294.  NEHA RAJESH SELOTKAR (ARCHANA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

295.  NEHA MANOJ GUPTA (SUNITA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

296.  NEHA MANGESH GORE (SEEMA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

297.  NIHAL BHOJENDRA RAHANGDALE (VANDANA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

298.  NIHARIKA KISHOR CHIKATE (AWANTIKA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

299.  NIKHIL DILIP KOLHE (LALITA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

300.  NIKHIL KASHIPRASAD GUPTA (USHA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

301.  NIKITA NANDKISHOR PATLE (NANDESHWARI) 
B.Com. I Year. 

302.  NIKITA SUBHASH METE (USHA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

303.  NIKITA ARUN TEKADE (RANJANA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

304.  NIKITA NILESH SONI (JYOTI) 
B.Com. I Year. 

305.  NIRAJ JITESH MASRAM (ASHA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

306.  NISHITA SANTOSH THAKRE (SUNITA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

307.  NITESH GANESH PRASAD SHARMA (NILAM) 
B.Com. I Year. 

308.  NOVIL DILIP YAWALKAR (DIPA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

309.  OM DILIP DOIFODE (LINA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

310.  OM SANJAY BOMBATE (VINA SANJAY BOMBATE) 
B.Com. I Year. 

311.  OM BABARAO TETE (POOJA TETE) 
B.Com. I Year. 

312.  OM SANJAY KOSHATWAR (PRAMILA 
B.Com. I Year. 

313.  OMKAR RAVINDRA PRAJAPATI (RANI PRAJAPATI) 
B.Com. I Year. 

314.  P V SAI P RAMMOHAN VEDANTH (P SATYAKALA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

315.  PAMMI ALANKAR GHICHARE (MAYA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

316.  PARAG DNYANESHWAR NIMJE (LATA) 
B.Com. I Year. 



317.  PARAS SINGH KAMAL SINGH SOLANKI (LATA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

318.  PARI MUKESH WANKHEDE (MAYURI) 
B.Com. I Year. 

319.  PARTH OMPRAKASH DADWE (VEENA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

320.  PAWAN NARESH DUDHANE (VARSHA DUDHANE) 
B.Com. I Year. 

321.  PAYAL DAMODHAR WARTHI (SUNDAR) 
B.Com. I Year. 

322.  PIYUSH RAVI CHANDAK (BHARTI) 
B.Com. I Year. 

323.  PIYUSH NARAYAN CHOUDHARI (ANITA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

324.  PIYUSH MANOHAR MADAME (SUNITA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

325.  PIYUSH SANJAY KOHAD (SUNITA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

326.  PIYUSH RAJESH MANWATKAR (SURYAKANTABAI) 
B.Com. I Year. 

327.  PIYUSH MACHHINDRA NAGRARE (SHALU) 
B.Com. I Year. 

328.  PIYUSH RAJESH MANWATKAR (SURYAKANTABAI) 
B.Com. I Year. 

329.  POOJA DEVANAND PATEL (KUNTI PATEL) 
B.Com. I Year. 

330.  POOJA SURESH BAWANKAR (VAISHALI) 
B.Com. I Year. 

331.  POOJA ANANDRAO SONI (GITA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

332.  POONAM AVINASH BHISE (SUVARNA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

333.  POONAM MANISH TALATI (RACHANA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

334.  POURNIMA RAJESH INDORKAR (RANJANA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

335.  PRACHI RAMESH DAF (RAJANI DAF) 
B.Com. I Year. 

336.  PRACHI PRASHANT DERKAR (ARCHANA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

337.  PRACHI SATISH PAHURKAR (VARSHA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

338.  PRACHI TULSIDAS DHUWARE (GOPIKA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

339.  PRACHI MANISH LOHAKARE (ARCHANA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

340.  PRAFUL MANOJ HAJARE (RENUKA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

341.  PRAGATI DASHRATH SAWARKAR (JAYSHREE) 
B.Com. I Year. 

342.  PRAJAKTA DHANRAJ TAPASE (YASHODA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

343.  PRAJWAL DIGAMBER KADU (NALINI) 
B.Com. I Year. 

344.  PRAJWAL ASHOK BARSAGADE (SANGITA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

345.  PRAJWAL NARENDRA BHAGADKAR (SARITA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

346.  PRAJWAL LUKESH FULKAR (LALITA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

347.  PRAJWAL SURESH BHAJIPALE (VANDANA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

348.  PRAJWAL SUDHIR RAUT (MANGALA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

349.  PRAJWAL RAJESH SAHARE (MALTI) 
B.Com. I Year. 

350.  PRAJWAL DIGAMBER KADU (NALINI) 
B.Com. I Year. 

351.  PRAJWAL PRAKASH DHANDE (JYOTI DHANDE) 
B.Com. I Year. 

352.  PRAJWAL PRITHVIRAJ WAGHADE (VANDNA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

353.  PRAJYOT DIPAK NAWDE (JYOTI) 
B.Com. I Year. 

354.  PRANALI OMESHWAR BONDRE (SHAKUNTALA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

355.  PRANAV VINOD DESHMUKH (VAISHALI) 
B.Com. I Year. 

356.  PRANAY SANJAY CHIRVATKAR (SANGITA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

357.  PRANAY VITTHAL DAHIKAR (VARSHA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

358.  PRANAY NIKESH MALOKAR (PRAGATI) 
B.Com. I Year. 

359.  PRANAY VILAS PINGLE (VEENA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

360.  PRANJALI CHINDHUJI SHENDE (VARSHA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

361.  PRANJALI SANJAY KAPSE (ROSHNI) 
B.Com. I Year. 

362.  PRASANNA SUDHAKAR MOTIKAR (LATA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

363.  PRASHANT ASHOK MISHRA (SHASHIKALA) 
B.Com. I Year. 



364.  PRATHAM MANOJ SHAKYA (SANGITA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

365.  PRATHAM KESHAV KULDEEP (ANITA KULDEEP) 
B.Com. I Year. 

366.  PRATHAMESH RAJU NAGMOTE (SUSHAMA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

367.  PRATHAMESH RAM PATHAK (PALLAVI) 
B.Com. I Year. 

368.  PRATHMESH VILAS PARATE (VARSHA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

369.  PRATIKSHA TARACHAND LADKE (REKHA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

370.  PRATIKSHA PREMKUMAR KALE (MAMTA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

371.  PRATIKSHA UMESH PATHARIYA (SONALI) 
B.Com. I Year. 

372.  PRATYUSH ATUL KULKARNI (JAYA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

373.  PREET GANESH JAIS (REKHA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

374.  PREETI JETHA LALWANI (DIVYA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

375.  PRENIT PRABHAKAR KARLEKAR (ANITA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

376.  PRERNA PRAKASH KOTANGALE (REKHA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

377.  PRERNA MANOJKUMAR MUTHA (VARSHA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

378.  PRERNA PRAVIN KARNEWAR (RENUKA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

379.  PRERNA RAJESH SHINDURKAR (MADHURI) 
B.Com. I Year. 

380.  PRITI SUNIL NIKUDE (RANJANA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

381.  PRIYA DINESH GUPTA (ANITA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

382.  PRIYA KAMLESH SHAHU (PRAMILA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

383.  PRIYANKA ARVIND GUJAR (ARCHANA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

384.  PRIYANSHU VISHNU PATIL (CHHAYABAI) 
B.Com. I Year. 

385.  PRIYASH PRAKASH BAGDE (SHALINI) 
B.Com. I Year. 

386.  PURVA RAMESH DOHALE (VARSHA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

387.  RAHUL SURAJ PANDEY (MEERA PANDEY) 
B.Com. I Year. 

388.  RAHUL RAVI ROKADE (SANGEETA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

389.  RAHUL AJAY WASAKE (NITA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

390.  RAJ SHUKRAMAN DUBEY (MAMTA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

391.  RAJ SHUDDHODAN RAMTEKE (LEENA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

392.  RAJENDRA BASODI LAL PANCHESHWAR 
(BHAGVANTI) B.Com. I Year. 

393.  RAJESH NITIN MASKAR (MANISHA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

394.  RANI DIPAKRAO BELSARE (JYOTI) 
B.Com. I Year. 

395.  RASHMI SHIVSHANKAR KAITHWAS (NISHA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

396.  RINA VIVEKRAO SABANE (RANJANA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

397.  RISHABH VISHAL IMLE (REENA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

398.  RISHIKESH MUKUNDRAO TADAS (GANGA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

399.  RITESH BHAGWAN NISHAD (RAKHI) 
B.Com. I Year. 

400.  RITIK KAILASH WANKHEDE (KALPANA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

401.  RITIK PURANCHANDRA SHRIVAS (SUNITA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

402.  RITIK SUNIL BORIKAR (PUSHPA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

403.  RITIK SURESH KATARE (ANITA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

404.  RITU BABANRAO TIWARI (SAROJ TIWARI) 
B.Com. I Year. 

405.  RIYA DAROGA BASEDIYA (SUNITA BASEDIYA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

406.  RIYA PRASHANT PATLE (USHA PATLE) 
B.Com. I Year. 

407.  RIYA CHANDRAKANT PADADE (PRAMILA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

408.  ROHAN AVINASH MASKE (ANJALI) 
B.Com. I Year. 

409.  ROHIT DATTA CHITARLEWAR (NEETA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

410.  ROHIT DEEPAK SHENDE (JYOTI) 
B.Com. I Year. 



411.  ROHIT BHASKAR TUMSARKAR (CHHAYA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

412.  ROHIT ANIL PARTETI (KALAWATI) 
B.Com. I Year. 

413.  ROSHAN RUPESH WANKHEDE (RAJNI) 
B.Com. I Year. 

414.  ROSHANI SHANKAR BANKAR (SAVITRI) 
B.Com. I Year. 

415.  RUBY BIHARILAL SAHU (VIMLA SAHU) 
B.Com. I Year. 

416.  RUTUJA DIPAK LOHE (REKHA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

417.  RUTVIK KISHOR BANAIT (JYOTI) 
B.Com. I Year. 

418.  SAHIL GAJANAN KALSARPE (SUDHA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

419.  SAHIL SANJAY WADANDRE (VAISHALI) 
B.Com. I Year. 

420.  SAHIL NILESH KOTHALE (SHITAL) 
B.Com. I Year. 

421.  SAHIL SHASHANK FULE (ARCHANA FULE) 
B.Com. I Year. 

422.  SAHIL AYYASWAMI SHETTY (MONIKA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

423.  SAILY SHAILENDRA DIXIT (MANJU) 
B.Com. I Year. 

424.  SAKSHI VILAS JAWADE (PRAGATI) 
B.Com. I Year. 

425.  SAKSHI VILAS JAWADE (PRAGATI JAWADE) 
B.Com. I Year. 

426.  SAKSHI GANESH NIMJE (RANJANA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

427.  SAKSHI RAJU WASEKAR (MADHURI) 
B.Com. I Year. 

428.  SAKSHI JANARDHAN KAMBLE (SANGITA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

429.  SAKSHI RAMESH MOLGURI (BHARATHI) 
B.Com. I Year. 

430.  SAKSHI DILIP WANKHEDE (JYOTI) 
B.Com. I Year. 

431.  SAKSHI RAJU BITHOLIYA (SANDHYA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

432.  SAKSHI SHRIRAM YADAV (NEETA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

433.  SAKSHI NARENDRA CHANDEKAR (VAISHALI) 
B.Com. I Year. 

434.  SAKSHI PRAKASH ALGAMKAR (MEENA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

435.  SALONI JITENDRA LILHARE (LEELA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

436.  SALONI DHANRAJ CHIDE (HEMLATA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

437.  SALONI AMARNATH YADAV (KALAVATI) 
B.Com. I Year. 

438.  SAMIKSHA RAVINDRA SARVE (SEEMA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

439.  SAMIKSHA KISHOR RAMTEKKAR (ARCHANA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

440.  SAMIKSHA PRAKASH GUMGAOKAR (USHA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

441.  SAMIKSHA NARESH NINAWE (SANGITA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

442.  SAMIKSHA SURESH LASUNTE (GEETA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

443.  SAMIKSHA NILKANTH LOHAKARE (VANITA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

444.  SAMIR DYANESHWAR KELZARKAR (SHILA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

445.  SAMIR BHIMRAO KAMBALE (JOTSANA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

446.  SAMIR AJABRAO DERKAR (SEEMA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

447.  SAMIR SACHIN MESHRAM (SHALU) 
B.Com. I Year. 

448.  SANCHITA SANDEAH MENDHE (SARIKA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

449.  SANJANA DEEPAK SIDAM (VANITA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

450.  SANJANA PURUSHOTTAM BOKDE (CHHAYA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

451.  SANJANA PRAMOD LANGDE (ARCHANA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

452.  SANKAR RADHESHAM BISEN (ANITA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

453.  SANSKRUTI RAVINDRA KATLE (PRITI) 
B.Com. I Year. 

454.  SARA FULSINGH PUSAM (KALPANA PUSAM) 
B.Com. I Year. 

455.  SARANG PRAMOD ULMALE (ASHA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

456.  SATISH ANIL TEMBHURNE (MAMITA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

457.  SATYENDRA DURGAPRASAD RATHOD (KANTA) 
B.Com. I Year. 



458.  SAURABH ADAN RANDIVE (BHARTI ADAN 
RANDIVE) B.Com. I Year. 

459.  SAURABH ARVIND MISHRA (SADHANA MISHRA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

460.  SAURABH SURESH DEOGHARE (VIDHYA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

461.  SAYALI RAJENDRA AMBHORKAR (YOGITA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

462.  SEEMA RAJENDRAPRASAD PRAJAPATI 
(HEMANTI) B.Com. I Year. 

463.  SEJAL SADHURAM SELUTE (KARUNA SELUTE) 
B.Com. I Year. 

464.  SEJUTAI MANOJ KOLTE (ANITA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

465.  SHABAPARVIN NIJAMUDDIN KHAN (RUHINA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

466.  SHAHU KISHOR PAWAR (CHANDA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

467.  SHAILEE MAHESH THENGADE (MADHURI) 
B.Com. I Year. 

468.  SHALEHA ANWAR SHEIKH (SHABANA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

469.  SHALINI VINOD BARSE (MARY BARSE) 
B.Com. I Year. 

470.  SHANKAR RADHESHYAM BISEN (ANITA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

471.  SHARVARI SHEKHAR GADHAVE (DEEPALI) 
B.Com. I Year. 

472.  SHASHANK SUNIL TIBRA (RIYA TIBRA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

473.  SHEIFALI SANJAY  LASHKARE (SHALINEE) 
B.Com. I Year. 

474.  SHESHANARAYAN KHELURAM SAHU (SUNITA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

475.  SHIVAM SUNIL GHATE (BHAGYASHREE) 
B.Com. I Year. 

476.  SHIVAM SANJAY GEDAM (ANJU) 
B.Com. I Year. 

477.  SHIVANI SHIVSAHAY PAL (SUNITA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

478.  SHIVANI UKUNDRRAO MAHAKALKAR (SUNITA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

479.  SHIVANI MANNULAL MISHRA (SONKALI) 
B.Com. I Year. 

480.  SHIVANI SHANKAR GOUR (JYOTSANA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

481.  SHRADDHA VASUDEV GAJBHIYE (MANDA 
GAJBHIYE) B.Com. I Year. 

482.  SHRAVANI SANDEEP NANDURKAR (JYOTSNA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

483.  SHRAWAN SAHADEO OTI (RADHA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

484.  SHREERANG YOGESH JOSHI (RADHA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

485.  SHREEYA SHRIKRISHNA DUNEDAR (MANISHA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

486.  SHREYA YOGESH GAJBHIYE (VINITA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

487.  SHREYAS ANIL PADOLE (SANGITA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

488.  SHREYASI KISHOR SAWANT (MANISHA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

489.  SHRIRAM YESHPAL MASURKAR (SHARDABAI) 
B.Com. I Year. 

490.  SHRIRANG VINOD HIWARKAR (KALPANA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

491.  SHRIYA MADHUKAR WALDE (GEETA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

492.  SHRUTI HEMANT PHOPATE (ANJU PHOPATE) 
B.Com. I Year. 

493.  SHRUTI SURENDRA WANKHADE (BABITA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

494.  SHRUTI SANDEEP AGRAWAL (KAVITA AGRAWAL) 
B.Com. I Year. 

495.  SHRUTI PRAMOD GOUR (GEETA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

496.  SHRUTI KRISHNA HATEKAR (SHUBHANGI) 
B.Com. I Year. 

497.  SHRUTI PUSHPADHAR DWIVEDI (SUNITA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

498.  SHRUTI SHIVAJI SHINDE (UMA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

499.  SHUBHAM SANJU MORKAR (VANDANA MORKAR) 
B.Com. I Year. 

500.  YASH KISHOR RAMTEKE (MINA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

501.  YASH KAILASH LOHAKARE (MANGLA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

502.  YASH MANISH SUKHDAN (AASHA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

503.  YASH RAJENDRA NAGDEVE (PRATIBHA) 
B.Com. I Year. 



504.  YASH ONKAR BRAMHATKAR (KAVITA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

505.  YASH CHANDU PAUNIKAR (MAYA PAUNIKAR) 
B.Com. I Year. 

506.  YASH YOGESH JAIN (SEEMA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

507.  YOGENDRA DAYASHANKAR NAMDEV (SANGITA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

508.  YOGITA DURGAPRASAD SURYAWANSHI (ANITA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

509.  YOGITA MOHAN SHAHU (LATA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

510.  YUKTI PANKAJ LINGAYAT (NITA PANKAJ 
LINGAYAT) B.Com. I Year. 

511.  YUSHITA DHIRAJ HARDENIYA (SANGEETA) 
B.Com. I Year. 

512.  HIMANSHU SANJAY TAKE 
B.Com. II Year. 

513.  ISHA SHRAVAN LAMBAT 
B.Com. II Year. 

514.  BHAGYASHREE RAJENDRA ROKADE 
B.Com. II Year. 

515.  SARA NAVEED FIRDOUS 
B.Com. II Year. 

516.  VISHAKHA PRAKASH POTBHARE 
B.Com. II Year. 

517.  HARDIK ATUL WADYALKAR 
B.Com. II Year. 

518.  AACHAL NARESH SHENDRE 
B.Com. II Year. 

519.  VAIBHAVI SANDEEP CHOPADE 
B.Com. II Year. 

520.  PRACHI KAILASH FULZELE 
B.Com. II Year. 

521.  RIYA KISHOR MESHRAM 
B.Com. II Year. 

522.  NISHANT AJAY DEORANKAR 
B.Com. II Year. 

523.  NIKITA VASANT UIKEY 
B.Com. II Year. 

524.  SHASHANK SATISH BAWANE 
B.Com. II Year. 

525.  DIPANSHU ASHOK KUMAR MISHRA 
B.Com. II Year. 

526.  REKHA RAJU THAKRE 
B.Com. II Year. 

527.  RAHUL ASHOK MAHURKAR 
B.Com. II Year. 

528.  SALONI SANGHADEEP MESHRAM 
B.Com. II Year. 

529.  ANJALI DAESHARAJ GOUR 
B.Com. II Year. 

530.  ISHWARI OMPRAKASHA ZANJAL 
B.Com. II Year. 

531.  SHRUTI DINESH KHADSE 
B.Com. II Year. 

532.  KOMAL UMESH GURNULE 
B.Com. II Year. 

533.  BHAVANA GOVINDA DHONE 
B.Com. II Year. 

534.  VISHAKHA RAJENDRA DHOKE 
B.Com. II Year. 

535.  SAHIL PADMAKAR LOKHANDE 
B.Com. II Year. 

536.  MOHAMMAD ATIB MOHAMMAD ASFAQUE ANSRI 
B.Com. II Year. 

537.  MONU DHANARJ KHARAPKAR 
B.Com. II Year. 

538.  ARVINDKUMAR KESHAV MALGHATI 
B.Com. II Year. 

539.  PRATHAM SUDHIR BANODE 
B.Com. II Year. 

540.  TAUFIQ SHAFIQ SHEIKH 
B.Com. II Year. 

541.  HARSHADA VISHNUJI KHAWALE 
B.Com. II Year. 

542.  BHAVESH CHANDRABHUSHAN BUCHHALWAR 
B.Com. II Year. 

543.  KOMAL MORESHWAER MESHRAM 
B.Com. II Year. 

544.  PAYAL VIVEKRAO SABANE 
B.Com. II Year. 

545.  REVATI RAMESH GADDEKAR 
B.Com. II Year. 

546.  TANUSHREE SURESH JADHAV 
B.Com. II Year. 

547.  ATHARV RAVINDRA YELEKAR 
B.Com. II Year. 

548.  TWINKLE SUNIL REWATKAR 
B.Com. II Year. 

549.  JYOTI SATISH RAWAT 
B.Com. II Year. 

550.  RITIKA RAJESH MOHADIKAR 
B.Com. II Year. 



551.  NIKITA VINOD BONDADE 
B.Com. II Year. 

552.  BHAVANA MAHENDRA MESHRAM 
B.Com. II Year. 

553.  HARSHADA BABARAO GEDAM 
B.Com. II Year. 

554.  PRASHIK OMPRAKASH KHOBRAGADE 
B.Com. II Year. 

555.  TUSHAR PURUSHOTTAM NAGBELE 
B.Com. II Year. 

556.  SAURABH RAJESH YADAV 
B.Com. II Year. 

557.  SAKSHI DNYANESHWAR SHELKE 
B.Com. II Year. 

558.  VAIBHAVI RAJESH HARJAL 
B.Com. II Year. 

559.  ANKIT NARENDRA TEMBHARE 
B.Com. II Year. 

560.  MITALI LABHESH MESHRAM 
B.Com. II Year. 

561.  HARSHAD CHHAGAN YERME 
B.Com. II Year. 

562.  KUSHKUMAR GOURISHANKAR PUSHPTODE 
B.Com. II Year. 

563.  RENUKA RAJESH SHENDE 
B.Com. II Year. 

564.  SAHIL JIVAN SOMKUWAR 
B.Com. II Year. 

565.  PRATIBHA SANTOSH RAUT 
B.Com. II Year. 

566.  POOJA SUNIL PANDHRAM 
B.Com. II Year. 

567.  SHRAVANI CHANDRASHEKHAR TODE 
B.Com. II Year. 

568.  HIMANSHU UMESH MASRAM 
B.Com. II Year. 

569.  KHUSHBU MAHADEV RAUT 
B.Com. II Year. 

570.  KOMAL RAVINDRA ZADE 
B.Com. II Year. 

571.  VIVEK VITTHAL CHOUDHARI 
B.Com. II Year. 

572.  PALLAVI PURUSHOTTAM TODASE 
B.Com. II Year. 

573.  PRIYANKA SATYANARAYAN PATEL 
B.Com. II Year. 

574.  GANESH RAJENDRA KURAI 
B.Com. II Year. 

575.  ABHISHEK SANJAY KOLHE 
B.Com. II Year. 

576.  PAYAL VITHTHAL GHATURLE 
B.Com. II Year. 

577.  PRASHANT MAHADEO SHENDRE 
B.Com. II Year. 

578.  HARSHAL SOPAN MEKRATWAR 
B.Com. II Year. 

579.  AKSHAY VINODRAO ZADE 
B.Com. II Year. 

580.  MAYURI WASUDEO PARATE 
B.Com. II Year. 

581.  SANIKA DURWAS MURKUTE 
B.Com. II Year. 

582.  TANU BHIMRAO ZADE 
B.Com. II Year. 

583.  ROMA RAJU THAKRE 
B.Com. II Year. 

584.  CHETALI PANKAJ BHATT 
B.Com. II Year. 

585.  KISHAN ASHOK VARDANI 
B.Com. II Year. 

586.  BHAVESH RAMESHWAR SALAME 
B.Com. II Year. 

587.  SAURABH ARUN KUTHE 
B.Com. II Year. 

588.  RAKSHANI ASHOK MESHRAM 
B.Com. II Year. 

589.  SAKSHI VIJAY BHONGADE 
B.Com. II Year. 

590.  PRATIK MANISH DEKATE 
B.Com. II Year. 

591.  PRANAY RAJESH SELOTKAR 
B.Com. II Year. 

592.  HARSHANA KUNDAN GARASE 
B.Com. II Year. 

593.  SHRIYA MANOJ PANDEY 
B.Com. II Year. 

594.  VAISHNAVI RANGRAO DURBADE 
B.Com. II Year. 

595.  ASHWINI VILAS RUYARKAR 
B.Com. II Year. 

596.  SURABHI RAJU RAMBHAD 
B.Com. II Year. 

597.  SIMRAN DEVIDAS BAISWARE 
B.Com. II Year. 



598.  ACHAL LILADHAR DHANDE 
B.Com. II Year. 

599.  AMIT VIJENDRA CHOUDHARY 
B.Com. II Year. 

600.  ISHA SHAILESH BHURE 
B.Com. II Year. 

601.  MEGHA DEVENDRA ADMANE 
B.Com. II Year. 

602.  ISHA MANOJ HADKE 
B.Com. II Year. 

603.  AYUSH ARUN SORTE 
B.Com. II Year. 

604.  YASH SANJAY KUTHE 
B.Com. II Year. 

605.  DIVYA ANANDRAO GUJWAR 
B.Com. II Year. 

606.  PRADYUMANA DINESH CHANDEKAR 
B.Com. II Year. 

607.  SHIVASUBRAMANIAN RAMCHANDRAN IYER 
B.Com. II Year. 

608.  PAYAL KAWADUJI DURGE 
B.Com. II Year. 

609.  TEJASWINI SUBHASH PATIL 
B.Com. II Year. 

610.  BHUSHAN GANESH TALVEKAR 
B.Com. II Year. 

611.  RONEET RUBEN DAS 
B.Com. II Year. 

612.  KHUSHI RAMESH AGRAWAL 
B.Com. II Year. 

613.  ATHARVA NIRAJ KIDEY 
B.Com. II Year. 

614.  ROHIT BHARATJI WARKADE 
B.Com. II Year. 

615.  SUMIT DINESH SINGH 
B.Com. II Year. 

616.  NIKHIL RAMGOVIND BHAGAT 
B.Com. II Year. 

617.  SUDAMA SOHANLAL SHRINAGRA 
B.Com. II Year. 

618.  ATHARV VINAY ADTEY 
B.Com. II Year. 

619.  ABHISHEK VITTHAL ASHTANKAR 
B.Com. II Year. 

620.  SARANG NANDKISHOR UMATHE 
B.Com. II Year. 

621.  KHUSHI ARUN GOUR 
B.Com. II Year. 

622.  RIDDHI RIKESH JOSHI 
B.Com. II Year. 

623.  HEMANT GOPALSHANKAR BAJPAI 
B.Com. II Year. 

624.  ABHA SANJAY LOKHANDE 
B.Com. II Year. 

625.  SHANTANU PRAKASH LONARE 
B.Com. II Year. 

626.  SHALINI RAJESHWARI TIWARI 
B.Com. II Year. 

627.  HARSHAL GAJANAN CHOUDHARI 
B.Com. II Year. 

628.  GAYATRI NARAYANRAO PACHKHANDE 
B.Com. II Year. 

629.  ARYA ATUL CHILLARWAR 
B.Com. II Year. 

630.  KALASH PRAKASH KHANDALE 
B.Com. II Year. 

631.  SAHIL YUVRAJ HEDAU 
B.Com. II Year. 

632.  GAURAV DEVRAJ CHOUDHARY 
B.Com. II Year. 

633.  ABHISHEK SHYAM SHELGHARE 
B.Com. II Year. 

634.  SAKSHI ARUN RAJDHAR 
B.Com. II Year. 

635.  SANJANA SANDEEP SHAHU 
B.Com. II Year. 

636.  KUNAL VILAS PRADHAN 
B.Com. II Year. 

637.  PRATHAMESH KRISHNA MUNGLE 
B.Com. II Year. 

638.  UMESHA HIMACHAL SAHU 
B.Com. II Year. 

639.  ARPIT SANTOSH ASATI 
B.Com. II Year. 

640.  ARYAN SHARAD JAISWAL 
B.Com. II Year. 

641.  YASH PRADEEP JAIN 
B.Com. II Year. 

642.  AARTI RAVANLAL KHAIRAGADE 
B.Com. II Year. 

643.  VARTIKA VIJHAYSINGH SHENDRE 
B.Com. II Year. 

644.  JANVEE GULAB DANVE 
B.Com. II Year. 



645.  AZAD HIRALAL BAMNOTE 
B.Com. II Year. 

646.  SAURABH SUNIL BORKAR 
B.Com. II Year. 

647.  DIVYA RAMESH KAMBLE 
B.Com. II Year. 

648.  MUKESH SURESH PUNWATKAR 
B.Com. II Year. 

649.  GANESH NARENDRA GAIKWAD 
B.Com. II Year. 

650.  ANIKET GULAB INGOLE 
B.Com. II Year. 

651.  PRANALI ARUN MOHINKAR 
B.Com. II Year. 

652.  DEEP KISHAN UGREJA 
B.Com. II Year. 

653.  YASH PRAMOD JIRAPURE 
B.Com. II Year. 

654.  VIDHANTI ANIL BHANDARKAR 
B.Com. II Year. 

655.  KALYANI RAJU SAYAM 
B.Com. II Year. 

656.  SOURAV NAMDEO DEWADE 
B.Com. II Year. 

657.  SANJAY WILLSON FALIX 
B.Com. II Year. 

658.  SANJANA DINESH BRAMHE 
B.Com. II Year. 

659.  PRADHNYA VANDEV WAGHMARE 
B.Com. II Year. 

660.  RAHUL SATISH VERMA 
B.Com. II Year. 

661.  KHUSHAL DILIP KOLHE 
B.Com. II Year. 

662.  BHUSHAN PRAKASH KACHAVE 
B.Com. II Year. 

663.  HEENA YUNUS SAYYED 
B.Com. II Year. 

664.  PRAJWAL RAMRAO RAHATE 
B.Com. II Year. 

665.  MUSKAN RAJAN BAKSARE 
B.Com. II Year. 

666.  RISHIKESH RAJESH GHATE 
B.Com. II Year. 

667.  SONAM PADMAKAR CHAVHAN 
B.Com. II Year. 

668.  RITEEK SURESH WANDHARE 
B.Com. II Year. 

669.  PALLAVI ARUN KUKDE 
B.Com. II Year. 

670.  SONIYA VIJAY PATRE 
B.Com. II Year. 

671.  DIMPAL GIRIDHAR MAHALLE 
B.Com. II Year. 

672.  PRAFUL MANOJ HAJARE 
B.Com. II Year. 

673.  SAMIR BHIMRAO KAMBALE 
B.Com. II Year. 

674.  VRUNALI VIJAY TALKHANDE 
B.Com. II Year. 

675.  KHUSHBU DNYANESHWAR TETE 
B.Com. II Year. 

676.  ABHAY VIJAY BAGDE 
B.Com. II Year. 

677.  NAMITA NARAYAN GOUR 
B.Com. II Year. 

678.  ANURAG ARVIND SAHU 
B.Com. II Year. 

679.  DURGA NANDU KOLHE 
B.Com. II Year. 

680.  SHREYASI KISHOR SAWANT 
B.Com. II Year. 

681.  CHITANYA DEVIDAS THAWARE 
B.Com. II Year. 

682.  PRACHI TULASIDAS DHUWARE 
B.Com. II Year. 

683.  PRERNA PRAVIN KARNEWAR 
B.Com. II Year. 

684.  RITIK PURANCHANDRA SHRIVAS 
B.Com. II Year. 

685.  AARTI RAJENDRA JAISWAL 
B.Com. II Year. 

686.  HARSH RAJKUMAR PRAJAPATI 
B.Com. II Year. 

687.  ROHAN AVINASH MASKE 
B.Com. II Year. 

688.  PRAJWAL SURESH BHAJIPALE 
B.Com. II Year. 

689.  AARTI ARUN THAKRE 
B.Com. II Year. 

690.  GURPREET KAUR MANMOHAN SINGH SACHDEV 
B.Com. II Year. 

691.  KOMAL ISHWAR SAHU 
B.Com. II Year. 



692.  SIMRAN OMPRAKASH PRAJAPATI 
B.Com. II Year. 

693.  SHRADDHA VASUDEV GAJBHIYE 
B.Com. II Year. 

694.  AYUSH DURGAPRASAD SHAKYA 
B.Com. II Year. 

695.  ATHARVA SURESH YELEKAR 
B.Com. II Year. 

696.  SHIVAM SANJAY GEDAM 
B.Com. II Year. 

697.  KAJAL GULABHCHAND TIWARI 
B.Com. II Year. 

698.  MOHIT RAVINDRA YELNE 
B.Com. II Year. 

699.  DURVESH CHITTARANJAN PHATAK 
B.Com. II Year. 

700.  PRATIKSHA PREMKUMAR KALE 
B.Com. II Year. 

701.  AYUSH VINOD NITNAWRE 
B.Com. II Year. 

702.  KUNAL SHESHRAO SANDOKAR 
B.Com. II Year. 

703.  YASH JITENDRA TANK 
B.Com. II Year. 

704.  SAKSHI RAJU BITHOLIYA 
B.Com. II Year. 

705.  ABHISHEK GAUTAM SARVE 
B.Com. II Year. 

706.  RAHUL SURAJ PANDEY 
B.Com. II Year. 

707.  AYUSH SATISH DESHMUKH 
B.Com. II Year. 

708.  MOHD ADNAN MOHD SHAKEEL TIGALA 
B.Com. II Year. 

709.  SRUJAN VINAYAK SELOKAR 
B.Com. II Year. 

710.  RITESH BHAGWAN NISHAD 
B.Com. II Year. 

711.  VEDANT PRASHANT ARGHODE 
B.Com. II Year. 

712.  SAKSHI VILAS JAWADE 
B.Com. II Year. 

713.  KUNWAR GHANSHYAM PATLE 
B.Com. II Year. 

714.  SAHIL NILESH KOTHALE 
B.Com. II Year. 

715.  ADITYA PRAKASH KADU 
B.Com. II Year. 

716.  HARSH SHANKAR BAGLE 
B.Com. II Year. 

717.  GAGAN RAMESH SAJWAN 
B.Com. II Year. 

718.  ANJU DURGAPRASAD BISEN 
B.Com. II Year. 

719.  HEMLATA DEVENDRA WARWADE 
B.Com. II Year. 

720.  GANESH JAIKISAN AGRAWAL 
B.Com. II Year. 

721.  KSHITIJ SHAILENDRA DIXIT 
B.Com. II Year. 

722.  P V SAI P RAMMOHAN VEDANTH 
B.Com. II Year. 

723.  CHETAN SHATRUGHN PATEL 
B.Com. II Year. 

724.  KRITIKA RAJ 
B.Com. II Year. 

725.  BHAWISH LILADHAR KHAWAS 
B.Com. II Year. 

726.  HARSH CHAMPALAL AGRAWAL 
B.Com. II Year. 

727.  HAINY SANJAY CHUTELKAR 
B.Com. II Year. 

728.  TANU GANESHRAO WANKHADE 
B.Com. II Year. 

729.  SWEETY SURENDRA TAJANE 
B.Com. II Year. 

730.  ARPIT VINOD MOON 
B.Com. II Year. 

731.  DEVENDRA DNYANESHWAR KAKDE 
B.Com. II Year. 

732.  ADITYA SUDIPTA ROY 
B.Com. II Year. 

733.  YADAVENDRAKUMAR ASHOKKUMAR PATEL 
B.Com. II Year. 

734.  SIDDHANT NITIN GHUMBADE 
B.Com. II Year. 

735.  LOKESHKUMAR MAKHANSINGH MANKUR 
B.Com. II Year. 

736.  PRATHAM KESHAV KULDEEP 
B.Com. II Year. 

737.  KHUSHI SANJAY SHAHU 
B.Com. II Year. 

738.  KAJAL NARESH KALLAMWAR 
B.Com. II Year. 



739.  KRISHNA RAMESH DHURIYA 
B.Com. II Year. 

740.  ASHUTOSH DUSHMANTA MALLICK 
B.Com. II Year. 

741.  PIYUSH MANOHAR MADAME 
B.Com. II Year. 

742.  PRAJWAL ASHOK BARSAGADE 
B.Com. II Year. 

743.  SUMIT HEMLAL YADAV 
B.Com. II Year. 

744.  NOVIL DILIP YAWALKAR 
B.Com. II Year. 

745.  JAYESH MANOJ LANJEWAR 
B.Com. II Year. 

746.  YASH CHANDU PAUNIKAR 
B.Com. II Year. 

747.  YASH KAILASH LOHAKARE 
B.Com. II Year. 

748.  NITESH GANESH PRASAD SHARMA 
B.Com. II Year. 

749.  RUBY BIHARILAL SAHU 
B.Com. II Year. 

750.  PRIYA KAMLESH SHAHU 
B.Com. II Year. 

751.  KSHITIJ OMESHWAR GAJBHIYE 
B.Com. II Year. 

752.  ANSHUL AJAY MANWATKAR 
B.Com. II Year. 

753.  HEMANT VINOD THARWANI 
B.Com. II Year. 

754.  MADHURI RAJKUMAR PARIHAR 
B.Com. II Year. 

755.  ANSH ANANTRAO SHRIRAO 
B.Com. II Year. 

756.  KAJAL ATMA SHARMA 
B.Com. II Year. 

757.  SHESHANARAYAN KHELURAM SAHU 
B.Com. II Year. 

758.  ABHISHEK KACHARU DONGARE 
B.Com. II Year. 

759.  SAURABH SURESH DEOGHARE 
B.Com. II Year. 

760.  NIHAL BHOJENDRA RAHANGDALE 
B.Com. II Year. 

761.  SAKSHI JANARDHAN KAMBLE 
B.Com. II Year. 

762.  SHABAPARVIN NIJAMUDDIN KHAN 
B.Com. II Year. 

763.  MINAKSHI ASAWANT BAKCHURIYA 
B.Com. II Year. 

764.  POONAM MANISH TALATI 
B.Com. II Year. 

765.  SHALINI VINOD BARSE 
B.Com. II Year. 

766.  SATYENDRA DURGAPRASAD RATHOD 
B.Com. II Year. 

767.  NIKHIL KASHIPRASAD GUPTA 
B.Com. II Year. 

768.  SAKSHI RAJU WASEKAR 
B.Com. II Year. 

769.  UJJWAL DEEPAK AGRAWAL 
B.Com. II Year. 

770.  SPARSH VISHAL MORKAR 
B.Com. II Year. 

771.  DINKAR ANANT DUBEY 
B.Com. II Year. 

772.  VARUN SUDHIR KALE 
B.Com. II Year. 

773.  VAISHNAVI PUNDLIKRAO RAUT 
B.Com. II Year. 

774.  ASHWINI ANIL INGALE 
B.Com. II Year. 

775.  VARUN PRAKASH BAGMARE 
B.Com. II Year. 

776.  CHANDA SUNIL MAHATO 
B.Com. II Year. 

777.  SUBHASH TIRATH GIRI 
B.Com. II Year. 

778.  JAGRUTI PRAMOD BHIRANGE 
B.Com. II Year. 

779.  VAIJU PRADIP POTE 
B.Com. II Year. 

780.  PRAJWAL PRAKASH DHANDE 
B.Com. II Year. 

781.  YASH ONKAR BRAMHATKAR 
B.Com. II Year. 

782.  PRANAY NIKESH MALOKAR 
B.Com. II Year. 

783.  PRIYA DINESH GUPTA 
B.Com. II Year. 

784.  SUJAL VIVEK MISAL 
B.Com. II Year. 

785.  KADIR ISRAIL SHEIKH 
B.Com. II Year. 



786.  SAHIL GAJANAN KALSARPE 
B.Com. II Year. 

787.  PRANAY VILAS PINGLE 
B.Com. II Year. 

788.  SUMIT TULARAM YADAV 
B.Com. II Year. 

789.  SAURABH ARVIND MISHRA 
B.Com. II Year. 

790.  KUNAL MANOJ RAUT 
B.Com. II Year. 

791.  ADITYA SANDEEP NAHATE 
B.Com. II Year. 

792.  OM SANJAY KOSHATWAR 
B.Com. II Year. 

793.  VISHAKHA HARIDAS MAKDE 
B.Com. II Year. 

794.  KARTIK DHANRAJ MANKAR 
B.Com. II Year. 

795.  DIVYA NARESH GAYDHANE 
B.Com. II Year. 

796.  FARHAN HASANULLAH KHAN 
B.Com. II Year. 

797.  DIVYANI VASANTRAO CHAVHAN 
B.Com. II Year. 

798.  SAMIKSHA NARESH NINAWE 
B.Com. II Year. 

799.  SONALI DEVIDAS KALAMBE 
B.Com. II Year. 

800.  SAMIR SACHIN MESHRAM 
B.Com. II Year. 

801.  GAUTAM SOMESH SHAHU 
B.Com. II Year. 

802.  ACHAL MAHADEO KALASKAR 
B.Com. II Year. 

803.  SHWETA AMBADAS THAKRE 
B.Com. II Year. 

804.  NISHITA SANTOSH THAKRE 
B.Com. II Year. 

805.  MAHIMA SHASHIPAL BHAGAT 
B.Com. II Year. 

806.  RUTUJA DIPAK LOHE 
B.Com. II Year. 

807.  GAURAV DINESH PATEL 
B.Com. II Year. 

808.  MAYUR MUNNA DAHIWADE 
B.Com. II Year. 

809.  ASHAY ANIL LOKHANDE 
B.Com. II Year. 

810.  RIYA PRASHANT PATLE 
B.Com. II Year. 

811.  PRAJWAL DIGAMBER KADU 
B.Com. II Year. 

812.  KHAN ARMAN ARIF 
B.Com. II Year. 

813.  PURVA RAMESH DOHALE 
B.Com. II Year. 

814.  PRASANNA SUDHAKAR MOTIKAR 
B.Com. II Year. 

815.  PIYUSH RAJESH MANWATKAR 
B.Com. II Year. 

816.  VAISHNAVI RAJENDRA HADKE 
B.Com. II Year. 

817.  PRAJYOT DIPAK NAWDE 
B.Com. II Year. 

818.  SIMRAN NANDKISHOR BAISWARE 
B.Com. II Year. 

819.  JAYA SURESH MOURYA 
B.Com. II Year. 

820.  HIMANSHU SHARAD SHROTE 
B.Com. II Year. 

821.  ANAND GANESH RAUT 
B.Com. II Year. 

822.  OMKAR RAVINDRA PRAJAPATI 
B.Com. II Year. 

823.  SHRIRAM YESHPAL MASURKAR 
B.Com. II Year. 

824.  AAYUSH SATISH TELANG 
B.Com. II Year. 

825.  RITIK SUNIL BORIKAR 
B.Com. II Year. 

826.  ADITYA RADHESHYAM GIRIPUNJE 
B.Com. II Year. 

827.  VAISHANAVI PRAKASHRAO HARNE 
B.Com. II Year. 

828.  LALIT CHUWALAL CHOURAGADE 
B.Com. II Year. 

829.  KETKI VIJAYRAO GANOSKAR 
B.Com. II Year. 

830.  KRISHNAVI RAMESH GUPTA 
B.Com. II Year. 

831.  KHUSHI RAJU KAMBLE 
B.Com. II Year. 

832.  AYUSHI RAJU RAMTEKE 
B.Com. II Year. 



833.  ROHIT ANIL PARTETI 
B.Com. II Year. 

834.  SHIVANI SHIVSAHAY PAL 
B.Com. II Year. 

835.  RAHUL AJAY WASAKE 
B.Com. II Year. 

836.  SAHIL SANJAY WADANDRE 
B.Com. II Year. 

837.  SAKSHI GANESH NIMJE 
B.Com. II Year. 

838.  PRATIKSHA UMESH PATHARIYA 
B.Com. II Year. 

839.  NANDINI KISHOR GOUR 
B.Com. II Year. 

840.  SHRIYA MADHUKAR WALDE 
B.Com. II Year. 

841.  SEJUTAI MANOJ KOLTE 
B.Com. II Year. 

842.  NEHA MANGESH GORE 
B.Com. II Year. 

843.  TANUSHREE RAMLAL RAUT 
B.Com. II Year. 

844.  PRANJALI SANJAY KAPSE 
B.Com. II Year. 

845.  PRACHI MANISH LOHAKARE 
B.Com. II Year. 

846.  PRAJWAL PRITHVIRAJ WAGHADE 
B.Com. II Year. 

847.  RAJESH NITIN MASKAR 
B.Com. II Year. 

848.  KSHITIJA NARENDRA SAKHARKAR 
B.Com. II Year. 

849.  DEVYANI SANJAY LOKHANDE 
B.Com. II Year. 

850.  SHRUTI HEMANT PHOPATE 
B.Com. II Year. 

851.  SMITA GAUTAM RAWALE 
B.Com. II Year. 

852.  NIKITA NANDKISHOR PATLE 
B.Com. II Year. 

853.  SHREEYA SHRIKRISHNA DUNEDAR 
B.Com. II Year. 

854.  ACHAL RAMDAS MADAME 
B.Com. II Year. 

855.  ADARSH MAHENDRAJI SHENDE 
B.Com. II Year. 

856.  YASH YOGESH JAIN 
B.Com. II Year. 

857.  HEMANT PRABHAKAR NIMJE 
B.Com. II Year. 

858.  RISHABH VISHAL IMLE 
B.Com. II Year. 

859.  SHUBHAM SANJU MORKAR 
B.Com. II Year. 

860.  ISHA WASUDEV FANIBHARE 
B.Com. II Year. 

861.  HARSH SANJAY RAGHATATE 
B.Com. II Year. 

862.  RIYA CHANDRAKANT PADADE 
B.Com. II Year. 

863.  ANSHU ANIL KATE 
B.Com. II Year. 

864.  MOHD ATESHAM MOHD IMRAN QURESHI 
B.Com. II Year. 

865.  VANSHIKA MUKESH SHRIVAS 
B.Com. II Year. 

866.  TANUSHRI ASHOK MANDLIK 
B.Com. II Year. 

867.  VAISHNAVI SANJAY GUPTA 
B.Com. III Year. 

868.  NIDHI APPASAHEB MOHITE 
B.Com. III Year. 

869.  BHAGYASHRI CHANDRAKANT RAUT 
B.Com. III Year. 

870.  KOMAL SANJAY SINGH 
B.Com. III Year. 

871.  SARVALATA RAMU SAHARE 
B.Com. III Year. 

872.  SAHIL YUNUS SAYYED 
B.Com. III Year. 

873.  TANUSHREE SHISHUPAL MESHRAM 
B.Com. III Year. 

874.  PRACHITI RAMESH BARAPATRE 
B.Com. III Year. 

875.  GANESH DATTUJI CHAUDHARI 
B.Com. III Year. 

876.  HARSHAL BANTI SAMUDRE 
B.Com. III Year. 

877.  PRAFUL PATRU MESHRAM 
B.Com. III Year. 

878.  SHRADDHA LAHUJI HANSKAR 
B.Com. III Year. 

879.  AVANTIKA VASANTRAO KHAWALE 
B.Com. III Year. 



880.  NIDHI JEETENDRA DHOMNE 
B.Com. III Year. 

881.  TUSHAR JAYANDRA CHAVAN 
B.Com. III Year. 

882.  KUNAL VISHWESWAR BALPANDE 
B.Com. III Year. 

883.  SRISHTI SANTOSH PANDEY 
B.Com. III Year. 

884.  ISHA MANOJ GUPTA 
B.Com. III Year. 

885.  HARSHAL SURESHRAO KHODE 
B.Com. III Year. 

886.  ANUP ADESH RAI 
B.Com. III Year. 

887.  PALLAVI MANCHAK SONKAMBLE 
B.Com. III Year. 

888.  BHARTI CHANDRAKANT KADAM 
B.Com. III Year. 

889.  PAYAL NILKANTH BHOYAR 
B.Com. III Year. 

890.  RUKCHAND JAGANNATH KUDYAMI 
B.Com. III Year. 

891.  MUSKAN GOPAL SHARMA 
B.Com. III Year. 

892.  ADITYA DINESH PATIL 
B.Com. III Year. 

893.  ROSHAN SANJAY BHOYAR 
B.Com. III Year. 

894.  MRUNAL GULAB SHIRPURKAR 
B.Com. III Year. 

895.  ANJALI RAMSUMER MOURYA 
B.Com. III Year. 

896.  SHRADDHA SANJAY ARBHI 
B.Com. III Year. 

897.  RAHUL DUDHARAM KAMDI 
B.Com. III Year. 

898.  MAHESH ASHOK UKAR 
B.Com. III Year. 

899.  DIPAWALI ARUN ADLE 
B.Com. III Year. 

900.  KIRAN VIDESHI LAL YADAV 
B.Com. III Year. 

901.  TEJAS SURESH TODEWAR 
B.Com. III Year. 

902.  NAMRATA SHYAM SHAHAPURKAR 
B.Com. III Year. 

903.  NIKHIL CHANDRABHAN BHAGAT 
B.Com. III Year. 

904.  RAJAT GANGADHAR CHAMBHARE 
B.Com. III Year. 

905.  AKSHAY SUNIL ARKHEL 
B.Com. III Year. 

906.  DHANANJAY MANOHAR INGOLE 
B.Com. III Year. 

907.  ABHAY GULABRAO KOHALE 
B.Com. III Year. 

908.  JANHAVI RAJESH DHIMAN 
B.Com. III Year. 

909.  PRANALI PRABHUDAYAL PATLE 
B.Com. III Year. 

910.  TEJAS KAILASH GIRADE 
B.Com. III Year. 

911.  ROHIT ARUN HEDAOO 
B.Com. III Year. 

912.  ATHARVA SUBHASH DHENGE 
B.Com. III Year. 

913.  VANDANA MERSINGH VISHWAKARMA 
B.Com. III Year. 

914.  KANCHAN RAJENDRAKUMAR YADAV 
B.Com. III Year. 

915.  VIBHAWAN PUNDLIKRAO SHRIRAO 
B.Com. III Year. 

916.  VANSHIKA KARMCHAND GADPAYLE 
B.Com. III Year. 

917.  YASH HEMANT BANODE 
B.Com. III Year. 

918.  JYOTI CHANDRAKESH SAROJ 
B.Com. III Year. 

919.  TANVI NARESH DEKATE 
B.Com. III Year. 

920.  RESHMA PRAKASH NIMJE 
B.Com. III Year. 

921.  MANOJ KESHAV GOHATE 
B.Com. III Year. 

922.  DEEPESH SUDESH WAGHMAR 
B.Com. III Year. 

923.  YASHMINI SANJAY NERKAR 
B.Com. III Year. 

924.  KHUSHABU VIJAY NERKAR 
B.Com. III Year. 

925.  SAKSHI RAMESH BHOYAR 
B.Com. III Year. 

926.  GAURI SURESHRAO RABADE 
B.Com. III Year. 



927.  TEJAS SUDESH KHEDIKAR 
B.Com. III Year. 

928.  SHREYA SANJAY JAISWAL 
B.Com. III Year. 

929.  SOURBH HEMRAJ LAKHANKAR 
B.Com. III Year. 

930.  KUNAL RAMDAS PAPADKAR 
B.Com. III Year. 

931.  SHUBHAM VINOD PATANKAR 
B.Com. III Year. 

932.  SEJAL VINOD LONARKAR 
B.Com. III Year. 

933.  LOKESH MAROTI PAL 
B.Com. III Year. 

934.  SHRAVANI RAHUL JAVERI 
B.Com. III Year. 

935.  AAFREEN RAHMAN ABDUL 
B.Com. III Year. 

936.  VIVEK DWARKAPRASAD SATPUTE 
B.Com. III Year. 

937.  PRANAY JIVANLAL ROY 
B.Com. III Year. 

938.  HARSHAL PANDURANG GIRHE 
B.Com. III Year. 

939.  KAJAL LAXMAN KUMBHARE 
B.Com. III Year. 

940.  HARSHAD RAJENDRA KHANDAITKAR 
B.Com. III Year. 

941.  TINA ANNAJI PRADHAN 
B.Com. III Year. 

942.  ANMOL RAJENDRA BORKAR 
B.Com. III Year. 

943.  ANKITA AVINASH HEDAU 
B.Com. III Year. 

944.  MOTASHIM ASIF PATHAN 
B.Com. III Year. 

945.  ANKIT RAMAJI WANJARI 
B.Com. III Year. 

946.  SHRUTI DILIP BHENDE 
B.Com. III Year. 

947.  AJINKYA ANANT KAPALEY 
B.Com. III Year. 

948.  ADITYA VILAS PAHADE 
B.Com. III Year. 

949.  SEJAL DEVCHAND WANJARI 
B.Com. III Year. 

950.  ISHIKA SANDEEP TAMBOLI 
B.Com. III Year. 

951.  ROHAN ANIL KHAPEKAR 
B.Com. III Year. 

952.  VIMOKSH VINOD THOOL 
B.Com. III Year. 

953.  ANURAG ARVIND PAWAR 
B.Com. III Year. 

954.  VAISHNAV SAMPATRAO DHENGE 
B.Com. III Year. 

955.  MRUDUL ASHOK BHOYAR 
B.Com. III Year. 

956.  UTKARSH VINAYAK TITARMARE 
B.Com. III Year. 

957.  KUNAL NARENDRA TITARMARE 
B.Com. III Year. 

958.  AISHWARYA ARUN KUCHANKAR 
B.Com. III Year. 

959.  PUNIT BRIJENDRA PANDEY 
B.Com. III Year. 

960.  SEJAL HARISH GIRI 
B.Com. III Year. 

961.  SURAJ RAMESH DHABALE 
B.Com. III Year. 

962.  AKASH VINO KHARCHE 
B.Com. III Year. 

963.  SATYAM NETRAM PATLE 
B.Com. III Year. 

964.  MANTHAN SUDHAKAR BAMBAL 
B.Com. III Year. 

965.  SANA SALIM SIDDIQUI 
B.Com. III Year. 

966.  VAISHANVI GAJANAN ALONE 
B.Com. III Year. 

967.  MANISH DINDAYAL NAGPURE 
B.Com. III Year. 

968.  MOHIT KHUSHALRAO JUNGHARE 
B.Com. III Year. 

969.  APURVA RAJENDRA ATKAR 
B.Com. III Year. 

970.  YASH SANJAYRAO PAWAR 
B.Com. III Year. 

971.  HARSH DILIP BANSOD 
B.Com. III Year. 

972.  PRIYANKA RAMPRATAP YADAV 
B.Com. III Year. 

973.  KASHYAP KIRAN GAIKWAD 
B.Com. III Year. 



974.  TUSHAR SURESH LASUNTE 
B.Com. III Year. 

975.  HARSHAL HARISH KAHALKAR 
B.Com. III Year. 

976.  RISHABH PRADHYUMNA LATTA 
B.Com. III Year. 

977.  AKSHATA ANIL CHANDRIKAPURE 
B.Com. III Year. 

978.  AMAN RAVINDRA MOKHADE 
B.Com. III Year. 

979.  DEVA SHUBHNATH SAHU 
B.Com. III Year. 

980.  BHUSHAN SHYAM DEKATE 
B.Com. III Year. 

981.  KARISHMA DEVENDRA KALESHWAR 
B.Com. III Year. 

982.  RIJWAL DHARMESH DANDADE 
B.Com. III Year. 

983.  HARSHAL NANDRAJ KHAPEKAR 
B.Com. III Year. 

984.  RUPESH KAILASH BUTKE 
B.Com. III Year. 

985.  ABHISHEK DUDHRAM SHRAVANKAR 
B.Com. III Year. 

986.  UNNATI SATISH JAISWAR 
B.Com. III Year. 

987.  SANCHIT KRISHNA MOUNDEKAR 
B.Com. III Year. 

988.  GOURI NARHARI DESHKAR 
B.Com. III Year. 

989.  RESHMA ASHOK GOURIKAR 
B.Com. III Year. 

990.  SHANKAR SUBHASH MOHANKAR 
BA(Mass Comm.) Part-II 

991.  MAYUR MAHADEO KATHANE 
BA(Mass Comm.) Part-II 

992.  SONALI SURESH KHANDALE 
BA(Mass Comm.) Part-II 

993.  SUHANI SURESH KHANDALE 
BA(Mass Comm.) Part-II 

994.  ASHWINI NARESH KOHALE 
BA(Mass Comm.) Part-II 
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Activity Report 

Academic Year 2021-22 

Name of Activity 30 hours “Online Certificate Course on Employability Skills 

Development”. 

Date of Activity 16/06/2022 to 26/03/2022 

Organized by IQAC Dhanwate National College, Nagpur 

Total no of 
Participants 

632 

Objectives ● The Employability Skill Development Course (ESDC) imparts 

one with the required skills to gain a competitive edge in any 

job market. 

● This course, with an emphasis on hands-on training, uses 

techniques like role play, business communication, and team 

leadership. 

● It focuses on the overall development of the participant and 

seeks to provide a deeper understanding of various aspects 

of human relations, social awareness, presentation of self, 

working with a team while learning to negotiate and manage 

conflicts while at the same time encouraging independent 

thinking and decision making. 

● Professional development which helps to promote 
confidence. 

Brief Report IQAC Dhanwate National College, Nagpur had organised 30 
hours “Online Certificate Course on Employability Skills 
Development” from 16-26 June, 2022 in Online mode. During 
the course students were taught different employability skills to 
be adopted for getting placed. Dr. K.D. Meghe, Dr.Sangita 
Jiwankar, Dr. Parag Joshi, Dr. Pravin Ghosekar, Dr.Muktai 
Deb, Dr.Mukul Burghate had guided students on different skills 
to be adopted by the students for effective placement. 



Outcome ● To help students explore their values and career choices 
through individual skill assessments 

● To make realistic employment choices and to identify the 
steps necessary to achieve a goal 

● To develop and practice self-management skills for the work 
site 

● To assess and improve personal grooming 
● To promote safety awareness including rules and 

procedures on the work site 
● To make students employable. 



To, Date : 07/03/2022 
The Principal 
Dhanwate National College, 
Nagpur 

 

Subject Permission to conduct Online Certificate Course on Employability Skills 
Development for the Final Year BA, B.Com, BBA, BCCA, and 
BA(Mass Comm) students of our college 

 

R/sir, 

The IQAC wishes to conduct an  Online TEN days Certificate Course on 

Employability Skills Development” from 16/03/2022 to 26/03/2022. 

The course will be conducted THREE hours per day and the total duration of 

course will be 30 hours. The target audience for the course will be Final Year 

appearing students of our college. The course is free to those students. 

So, we request you to kindly give us permission to conduct the said course. 

Thanking you and oblige. 

 
 

Yours faithfully 

 
 

Dr. K.D. Meghe 
Course Co-ordinator Co-ordinator IQAC 

 
 
 
 
 

Principal 
Dhanwate National College 

Nagpur 

 
 
 
 

 
Dr. J. D. Wadate 

 
Dr.Parag Joshi 
 



Shri Shivaji Education Society, Amravati 

Dhanwate National College, Nagpur 
 

 

NOTICE  
15/03/2022 

 

 

All the Faculty members of all departments are hereby informed that the college 

is organising Online TEN days Certificate Course on Employability Skills 

Development” from 16/03/2022 to 26/03/2022. 

The entire course is free to all the students of Dhanwate National College. 

The course will cover different aspects of Employability and corporate etiquettes.. 

So, those interested students should contact co-ordinator Dr. Parag Joshi for 

registration and further details. 

 
 
 
 

Dr. Parag Joshi Dr. K.D. Meghe 
Course Co-ordinator Co-ordinator IQAC 

 
 

Principal 
Dhanwate National College, Nagpur 

 
 
 

Dr. J. D. Wadate 



 



 

 



 

Shri Shivaji Education Society, Amravati's 

 
Dhanwate National College, Nagpur 

 
Certificate Course on Employability Skills Development 

 
List of Students 

 
 
 
 

Sr.No Name Of Students Class 

1.  VAISHNAVI SANJAY GUPTA B.Com. III Year. 

2.  NIDHI APPASAHEB MOHITE B.Com. III Year. 

3.  BHAGYASHRI CHANDRAKANT RAUT B.Com. III Year. 

4.  KOMAL SANJAY SINGH B.Com. III Year. 

5.  SARVALATA RAMU SAHARE B.Com. III Year. 

6.  SAHIL YUNUS SAYYED B.Com. III Year. 

7.  TANUSHREE SHISHUPAL MESHRAM B.Com. III Year. 

8.  PRACHITI RAMESH BARAPATRE B.Com. III Year. 

9.  GANESH DATTUJI CHAUDHARI B.Com. III Year. 

10.  HARSHAL BANTI SAMUDRE B.Com. III Year. 

11.  PRAFUL PATRU MESHRAM B.Com. III Year. 

12.  SHRADDHA LAHUJI HANSKAR B.Com. III Year. 

13.  AVANTIKA VASANTRAO KHAWALE B.Com. III Year. 

14.  NIDHI JEETENDRA DHOMNE B.Com. III Year. 

15.  TUSHAR JAYANDRA CHAVAN B.Com. III Year. 

16.  KUNAL VISHWESWAR BALPANDE B.Com. III Year. 

17.  AISHWARYA JAYPRAKASH TOSHNIWAL B.Com. III Year. 

18.  RICHA SHIVLAL GUPTA B.Com. III Year. 

19.  SIMRAN DIPAK RAMTEKE B.Com. III Year. 

20.  SAMIKSHA KHOMDEO SALODKAR B.Com. III Year. 

21.  VIVEK VIJAY ASATI B.Com. III Year. 

22.  PAVAN RAVINDRA ULLIPAWAR B.Com. III Year. 

23.  AKANSHA BHARAT RAUT B.Com. III Year. 

24.  AKASH RAJBAHOR PANDEY B.Com. III Year. 

25.  PRATIK SURESH BODELE B.Com. III Year. 

26.  LUCKY DILIP SAJWANI B.Com. III Year. 

27.  TEJASWINI BHIMRAO DIVE B.Com. III Year. 

28.  SHWETA ISHWAR SOMKUWAR B.Com. III Year. 

29.  MOHAN BHAGWAT SINGH B.Com. III Year. 

30.  SAVITA RAMU GAWAI B.Com. III Year. 

31.  PRATIKKUMAR SUNILKUMAR BARI B.Com. III Year. 

32.  SAMYAK BANDU RAMTEKE B.Com. III Year. 

33.  SHRUTI RAJANIKANT SHARMA B.Com. III Year. 

34.  AYUSH MANOJ DESHPANDE B.Com. III Year. 

35.  SAMYAK RAMRAO GAURKHEDE B.Com. III Year. 

36.  VARUN VIRENDRA SHIRKE B.Com. III Year. 

37.  HEMANT MOTILAL RATHOD B.Com. III Year. 

38.  KANCHAN NARANDRA VINKANE B.Com. III Year. 

39.  RIYA SURESH PANDE B.Com. III Year. 



40.  PRATIK SUDHIR KILLEDAR B.Com. III Year. 

41.  TEENA PREMLAL SHENDE B.Com. III Year. 

42.  PRIYANKA MAHENDRA KHILOSIYA B.Com. III Year. 

43.  ATUL BHASKAR MADAVI B.Com. III Year. 

44.  BHARTI PRADEEP PANDEY B.Com. III Year. 

45.  DHANASHREE DEEPAK WADWE B.Com. III Year. 

46.  SHREYANSH MUNNALALA UIKEY B.Com. III Year. 

47.  VIKAS SUNIL GADPAYLE B.Com. III Year. 

48.  ANKITA JAGESHWAR TIWARI B.Com. III Year. 

49.  MUSKAN KANHAIYA GUPTA B.Com. III Year. 

50.  KHUSHUBOO SANJAY PUROHIT B.Com. III Year. 

51.  STUTI SUDEEP CHAKRABARTY B.Com. III Year. 

52.  KRUTIKA RAJESH GABHNE B.Com. III Year. 

53.  SOURAV KUMAR PATHAK B.Com. III Year. 

54.  DIP SUNIL NIMKAR B.Com. III Year. 

55.  YASH ARUN DUBEY B.Com. III Year. 

56.  VANCHITA LILADHAR KALANTRI B.Com. III Year. 

57.  YASH SHIVDAS SHENDE B.Com. III Year. 

58.  PRATIK MANIK PITTULE B.Com. III Year. 

59.  BHUSHAN HARISH PATEKAR B.Com. III Year. 

60.  DEVRAJA SHANKAR KUMAR SINGH B.Com. III Year. 

61.  VEERAL HITESH SHAH B.Com. III Year. 

62.  RANI CHARANDAS UMREDKAR B.Com. III Year. 

63.  AADESH DNYANESHWAR PANDE B.Com. III Year. 

64.  KALYANI DIGAMBAR RAUT B.Com. III Year. 

65.  VEDANT MAHENDRA LANDGE B.Com. III Year. 

66.  SAYMA FIRDOS RAFIQUE SHEIKH B.Com. III Year. 

67.  GHANSHYAM RAMRAO PAWAR B.Com. III Year. 

68.  JAYESH SUNIL PANPALIYA B.Com. III Year. 

69.  SHRADHA HANSRAJ KOSRE B.Com. III Year. 

70.  DIPESH SHYAMSUNDER AGRAWAL B.Com. III Year. 

71.  DHRUVIL DHARMESH POPAT B.Com. III Year. 

72.  TEJAS SHRIKRUSHNA UPARE B.Com. III Year. 

73.  ABBAS HANIF MEMON B.Com. III Year. 

74.  PRAMOD DIGAMBAR THAKARE B.Com. III Year. 

75.  AKSHAY RAJENDRA SHARMA B.Com. III Year. 

76.  PIYUSH VASUDEV JHAWAR B.Com. III Year. 

77.  ANUJA ANIL BAKRE B.Com. III Year. 

78.  SIDDHISHREE LILADHAR VYAS B.Com. III Year. 

79.  RASHMI GIRDHAR BAHETY B.Com. III Year. 

80.  SAILEE DEEPAK TITARMARE B.Com. III Year. 

81.  ADARSH AVINASH NARHARSHETTIWAR B.Com. III Year. 

82.  TRUSHALI RAJESH KOTHALE B.Com. III Year. 

83.  SUBHAM BHIMSEN SHARMA B.Com. III Year. 

84.  DISHA DIPAK NEWRE B.Com. III Year. 

85.  SNEH BINOD KUMAR SHARMA B.Com. III Year. 

86.  SANKET KISHOR NIPANE B.Com. III Year. 

87.  SALAF FASAHAT ALI KHAN B.Com. III Year. 

88.  SHWETA VITTHALRAO KINEKAR B.Com. III Year. 

89.  PRATIK RAMNARAYAN PANDEY B.Com. III Year. 

90.  SHASHANK PRAVEEN DUBEY B.Com. III Year. 

91.  ISHA SANJAY MALEWAR B.Com. III Year. 



92.  ASHWINI BAPU KOHALE B.Com. III Year. 

93.  PAMMI MAHENDRA GOUR B.Com. III Year. 

94.  NIKITA BANDUJI NIKURE B.Com. III Year. 

95.  GEETESH MADHUKAR RODE B.Com. III Year. 

96.  AYUSH SUNIL GODBOLE B.Com. III Year. 

97.  PRACHI SHANKARRAO GURNULE B.Com. III Year. 

98.  SHANTANU JANARDHAN BHAKRE B.Com. III Year. 

99.  ABHIJEET SUDHIR KUDAWE B.Com. III Year. 

100.  RAJ JITENDRA BAGDAI B.Com. III Year. 

101.  ANJALI RAMSUMER MOURYA B.Com. III Year. 

102.  SHRADDHA SANJAY ARBHI B.Com. III Year. 

103.  RAHUL DUDHARAM KAMDI B.Com. III Year. 

104.  MAHESH ASHOK UKAR B.Com. III Year. 

105.  DIPAWALI ARUN ADLE B.Com. III Year. 

106.  KIRAN VIDESHI LAL YADAV B.Com. III Year. 

107.  TEJAS SURESH TODEWAR B.Com. III Year. 

108.  NAMRATA SHYAM SHAHAPURKAR B.Com. III Year. 

109.  NIKHIL CHANDRABHAN BHAGAT B.Com. III Year. 

110.  RAJAT GANGADHAR CHAMBHARE B.Com. III Year. 

111.  AKSHAY SUNIL ARKHEL B.Com. III Year. 

112.  DHANANJAY MANOHAR INGOLE B.Com. III Year. 

113.  ABHAY GULABRAO KOHALE B.Com. III Year. 

114.  JANHAVI RAJESH DHIMAN B.Com. III Year. 

115.  PRANALI PRABHUDAYAL PATLE B.Com. III Year. 

116.  TEJAS KAILASH GIRADE B.Com. III Year. 

117.  ROHIT ARUN HEDAOO B.Com. III Year. 

118.  ATHARVA SUBHASH DHENGE B.Com. III Year. 

119.  VANDANA MERSINGH VISHWAKARMA B.Com. III Year. 

120.  KANCHAN RAJENDRAKUMAR YADAV B.Com. III Year. 

121.  VIBHAWAN PUNDLIKRAO SHRIRAO B.Com. III Year. 

122.  VANSHIKA KARMCHAND GADPAYLE B.Com. III Year. 

123.  YASH HEMANT BANODE B.Com. III Year. 

124.  JYOTI CHANDRAKESH SAROJ B.Com. III Year. 

125.  TANVI NARESH DEKATE B.Com. III Year. 

126.  RESHMA PRAKASH NIMJE B.Com. III Year. 

127.  MANOJ KESHAV GOHATE B.Com. III Year. 

128.  DEEPESH SUDESH WAGHMAR B.Com. III Year. 

129.  YASHMINI SANJAY NERKAR B.Com. III Year. 

130.  KHUSHABU VIJAY NERKAR B.Com. III Year. 

131.  SAKSHI RAMESH BHOYAR B.Com. III Year. 

132.  GAURI SURESHRAO RABADE B.Com. III Year. 

133.  TEJAS SUDESH KHEDIKAR B.Com. III Year. 

134.  SHREYA SANJAY JAISWAL B.Com. III Year. 

135.  SOURBH HEMRAJ LAKHANKAR B.Com. III Year. 

136.  KUNAL RAMDAS PAPADKAR B.Com. III Year. 

137.  SHUBHAM VINOD PATANKAR B.Com. III Year. 

138.  SEJAL VINOD LONARKAR B.Com. III Year. 

139.  LOKESH MAROTI PAL B.Com. III Year. 

140.  SHRAVANI RAHUL JAVERI B.Com. III Year. 

141.  AAFREEN RAHMAN ABDUL B.Com. III Year. 

142.  VIVEK DWARKAPRASAD SATPUTE B.Com. III Year. 

143.  PRANAY JIVANLAL ROY B.Com. III Year. 



144.  HARSHAL PANDURANG GIRHE B.Com. III Year. 

145.  KAJAL LAXMAN KUMBHARE B.Com. III Year. 

146.  HARSHAD RAJENDRA KHANDAITKAR B.Com. III Year. 

147.  TINA ANNAJI PRADHAN B.Com. III Year. 

148.  ANMOL RAJENDRA BORKAR B.Com. III Year. 

149.  ANKITA AVINASH HEDAU B.Com. III Year. 

150.  MOTASHIM ASIF PATHAN B.Com. III Year. 

151.  ANKIT RAMAJI WANJARI B.Com. III Year. 

152.  SHRUTI DILIP BHENDE B.Com. III Year. 

153.  AJINKYA ANANT KAPALEY B.Com. III Year. 

154.  ADITYA VILAS PAHADE B.Com. III Year. 

155.  SEJAL DEVCHAND WANJARI B.Com. III Year. 

156.  ISHIKA SANDEEP TAMBOLI B.Com. III Year. 

157.  ROHAN ANIL KHAPEKAR B.Com. III Year. 

158.  VIMOKSH VINOD THOOL B.Com. III Year. 

159.  ANURAG ARVIND PAWAR B.Com. III Year. 

160.  VAISHNAV SAMPATRAO DHENGE B.Com. III Year. 

161.  MRUDUL ASHOK BHOYAR B.Com. III Year. 

162.  UTKARSH VINAYAK TITARMARE B.Com. III Year. 

163.  KUNAL NARENDRA TITARMARE B.Com. III Year. 

164.  AISHWARYA ARUN KUCHANKAR B.Com. III Year. 

165.  PUNIT BRIJENDRA PANDEY B.Com. III Year. 

166.  SEJAL HARISH GIRI B.Com. III Year. 

167.  SURAJ RAMESH DHABALE B.Com. III Year. 

168.  AKASH VINO KHARCHE B.Com. III Year. 

169.  KARTIK GIRISH DALAL B.Com. III Year. 

170.  CHANDKHA BABAKHAN PATHAN B.Com. III Year. 

171.  MAHIM VIVEK CHAUHAN B.Com. III Year. 

172.  ANIKET NANDKISHOR UIKEY B.Com. III Year. 

173.  TUSHAR SURESH LASUNTE B.Com. III Year. 

174.  HARSHAL HARISH KAHALKAR B.Com. III Year. 

175.  RISHABH PRADHYUMNA LATTA B.Com. III Year. 

176.  AKSHATA ANIL CHANDRIKAPURE B.Com. III Year. 

177.  AMAN RAVINDRA MOKHADE B.Com. III Year. 

178.  DEVA SHUBHNATH SAHU B.Com. III Year. 

179.  BHUSHAN SHYAM DEKATE B.Com. III Year. 

180.  MAMTA BHUJANGRAO TAWALE B.Com. III Year. 

181.  ISHIKA VILAS SURANA B.Com. III Year. 

182.  AWANTI SURESHRAO KATHUKE B.Com. III Year. 

183.  VAIDAI KRISHNA RANDIVE B.Com. III Year. 

184.  AMAN RAJIV GHORPADE B.Com. III Year. 

185.  SHRUTI ABASAHEB BHENDE B.Com. III Year. 

186.  DIKSHA ANIL JAMBHULKAR B.Com. III Year. 

187.  ASHISH ARUN MASNE B.Com. III Year. 

188.  ACHAL BANDU NETAM B.Com. III Year. 

189.  PINKY SURESH THAKUR B.Com. III Year. 

190.  BHAGYASHRI BHIMRAOJI BARVE B.Com. III Year. 

191.  VINEET RAJESH PANDE B.Com. III Year. 

192.  JAYESH MANISH KIRTANIA B.Com. III Year. 

193.  AMBAR RAJENDRA MISHRA B.Com. III Year. 

194.  NEHAL VIRENDRA DONGRE B.Com. III Year. 

195.  DEEPAK ASHOKKUMAR DESHMUKH B.Com. III Year. 



196.  SHUBHANGI SHANKAR KUMARE B.Com. III Year. 

197.  SWATI YADORAV KAMONE B.Com. III Year. 

198.  RAKSHANDA DILIP LANDGE B.Com. III Year. 

199.  SHUBHAM PANDURANGJI SATPUTE B.Com. III Year. 

200.  AKANT PRASHANT MOHARIR B.Com. III Year. 

201.  VEDANTI MANGESH HADGE B.Com. III Year. 

202.  GAURAV PANDURANG GOHATE B.Com. III Year. 

203.  CHAITANYA DAMODHAR WAGH B.Com. III Year. 

204.  RASIKA BHOJRAJ KAMBLE B.Com. III Year. 

205.  ACHAL RAMLAKHAN SHRIVAS B.Com. III Year. 

206.  MANISH PARSHURAM INGLE B.Com. III Year. 

207.  AKASH PRAKASH BANSOD B.Com. III Year. 

208.  PRANJAL PRAMOD ILAMKAR B.Com. III Year. 

209.  PUSHPAKKUMAR RAJKUMAR MISHRA B.Com. III Year. 

210.  NIKITA VISHNUJI THOMBARE B.Com. III Year. 

211.  RADHA ASHOK SURYAWANSHI B.Com. III Year. 

212.  HARSH BISHWANATH SHARMA B.Com. III Year. 

213.  RAKSHIDA RAJENDRA SHAMBHARKAR B.Com. III Year. 

214.  MADHURI MADHUKAR UKEY B.Com. III Year. 

215.  SAGAR MANGAL CHOUDHARY B.Com. III Year. 

216.  PURVA SANJAY THAKARE B.Com. III Year. 

217.  RAKESH KUMAR NARSINGH BIND B.Com. III Year. 

218.  ASHISH SUNIL GAJGHATE B.Com. III Year. 

219.  MOHIT RAVI DESHMUKH B.Com. III Year. 

220.  YASH SHANKAR VYAS B.Com. III Year. 

221.  ABHISHEK ASHOK MISHRA B.Com. III Year. 

222.  CHITRA DIPAK PENDAM B.Com. III Year. 

223.  MAYURI RAJU DURBUDE B.Com. III Year. 

224.  RITU VIJAY TUMSARE B.Com. III Year. 

225.  PRITI ASHOK DAHAKE B.Com. III Year. 

226.  KIRAN SHANKAR MORE B.Com. III Year. 

227.  SIDDHANT PURUSHOTTAM CHANNE B.Com. III Year. 

228.  PRASANNA VILAS KADGI B.Com. III Year. 

229.  ACHAL JAGESHWAR PATHRABE B.Com. III Year. 

230.  VRUSHABH RAJU KALAMKAR B.Com. III Year. 

231.  PRACHUTI SHESHRAJ BHONGADE B.Com. III Year. 

232.  KIRAN RAJENDRA KEDAR B.Com. III Year. 

233.  ANKIT BHUSHAN PRASAD B.Com. III Year. 

234.  HOMCHAND PREMNATH MOUNDEKAR B.Com. III Year. 

235.  HARSHAL SHRAWAN KHAPEKAR B.Com. III Year. 

236.  BHIVEN YOGESH PARATE B.Com. III Year. 

237.  JYOTSNA SACHIN JAMDAR B.Com. III Year. 

238.  SARANG VINOD MAHAJAN B.Com. III Year. 

239.  LAUKIK ANIL GHUNGRUD B.Com. III Year. 

240.  SPANDAN KISHOR BANDEWAR B.Com. III Year. 

241.  SAYALI KHOVINDRAO CHAMATE B.Com. III Year. 

242.  HIMANSHI SANJAY BAWANE B.Com. III Year. 

243.  SHRADDHA ANIL DHAWLE B.Com. III Year. 

244.  KAPIS ASHOK HEDAU B.Com. III Year. 

245.  OMINI NILKANTH GAYDHANE B.Com. III Year. 

246.  DHANSHREE PRAMOD FENDER B.Com. III Year. 

247.  SHRUTI JITENDRA DUDHMONGRE B.Com. III Year. 



248.  SHRUTI RAMDAYAL GOUR B.Com. III Year. 

249.  SONU RAJU VISHWAKARMA B.Com. III Year. 

250.  DAYARAM SHAILESH DHURIYA B.Com. III Year. 

251.  KETAN BHUPENDRA UFAT B.Com. III Year. 

252.  HARSHAL VIJAY NIMJE B.Com. III Year. 

253.  NILESH ASHOK VERMA B.Com. III Year. 

254.  ROMAN PRAMOD MEHRA B.Com. III Year. 

255.  DIVYANI SUBHASH KATKE B.Com. III Year. 

256.  DHANANJAY ANIL DHANDE B.Com. III Year. 

257.  GAURAV CHHOTELAL YADAV B.Com. III Year. 

258.  MONIKA HOMRAJ SHRIKHANDE B.Com. III Year. 

259.  PRATIK BABULAL KAMBLE B.Com. III Year. 

260.  BHUSHAN SUDHAKAR MOHURLE B.Com. III Year. 

261.  RUPESH MADHUSUDAN PANDHURNEKAR B.Com. III Year. 

262.  SHRADDHA ZANAKLAL BHONGADE B.Com. III Year. 

263.  SHWETA CHANDAN KAMBLE B.Com. III Year. 

264.  HEENA ARUN CHIMOTE B.Com. III Year. 

265.  SUMIT DEEPAK DEONUR B.Com. III Year. 

266.  DHARMENDRA KAMLESH RAI B.Com. III Year. 

267.  GAURAV SANTOSH SHARMA B.Com. III Year. 

268.  RITIKA VIJAY BAWANE B.Com. III Year. 

269.  POONAM RAJASINGH RAJPUT B.Com. III Year. 

270.  SIDDHIKA PRASHANT SANDE B.Com. III Year. 

271.  ANUSHREE ANANT MARGAMWAR B.Com. III Year. 

272.  KOMAL MOHAN VIRULKAR B.Com. III Year. 

273.  ANKITA RAJESH PARATE B.Com. III Year. 

274.  AKSHAY HIRAMAN GHODE B.Com. III Year. 

275.  YESHSVI LILADHAR MESHRAM B.Com. III Year. 

276.  NOORUS SABA AQUEEL SHAIKH B.Com. III Year. 

277.  ANUP SHUDDHODHAN MANOHARE B.Com. III Year. 

278.  NEHA ASHOK HARANKHEDE B.Com. III Year. 

279.  ANKITA DHIRAJ NITNAWARE B.Com. III Year. 

280.  DITI NITESH JIWANI B.Com. III Year. 

281.  MAYURI ARVIND KOTHE B.Com. III Year. 

282.  HIMANSHU JAGDISH KUMBHARE B.Com. III Year. 

283.  ANVESHA BALRAM SAHU B.Com. III Year. 

284.  PRACHI NARAYAN MISKIN B.Com. III Year. 

285.  DIPESH PRABHAKAR MASKE B.Com. III Year. 

286.  TINKAL GULAB PADOLE B.Com. III Year. 

287.  ABHIJEET SHRIDHAR MARSHETTIWAR B.Com. III Year. 

288.  SAHIL ATUL CHARMORE B.Com. III Year. 

289.  PIYUSH NANDKISHOR SHARMA B.Com. III Year. 

290.  PRAJWAL KAMLAKAR HIWARKAR B.Com. III Year. 

291.  HIMANSHU ASHISH INGALE B.Com. III Year. 

292.  NITU RUPRAO KHANTE B.Com. III Year. 

293.  GAYATRI KAILASH TEKAN B.Com. III Year. 

294.  VAISHNAVI PRAMOD KHODE B.Com. III Year. 

295.  PRAJYENTI RAMESH BAGDE B.Com. III Year. 

296.  MITHILESH DNYANESHWAR KHOBRAGADE B.Com. III Year. 

297.  NEHA KISHOR HATAGADE B.Com. III Year. 

298.  SANJANA RAJESH BADGAYYE B.Com. III Year. 

299.  SUMEDHA JOGESHRAO JANBANDHU B.Com. III Year. 



300.  SANKET SHRIRAM CHURAD B.Com. III Year. 

301.  TEJAS NARESH MANDALE B.Com. III Year. 

302.  OM KRISHNAKANT DUBEY B.Com. III Year. 

303.  HIMANSHU VIKAS NAKADE B.Com. III Year. 

304.  TULSI BABLU BAISWARE B.Com. III Year. 

305.  ADITYA ANIL BALKI B.Com. III Year. 

306.  DEEPAK SUKRAM UPVANSHI B.Com. III Year. 

307.  KHUSHBOO NAGENDRA MAHATO B.Com. III Year. 

308.  MONALI DNYANESHWAR SONTAKKE B.Com. III Year. 

309.  PAURNIMA ANIL BAGDE B.Com. III Year. 

310.  AYUSHI AJAY ROHANKAR B.Com. III Year. 

311.  ASHWINI RAJESH MOON B.Com. III Year. 

312.  MAYURI KISHOR RAJPOLE B.Com. III Year. 

313.  KSITIJ SHASHIKANT KHOBRAGADE B.Com. III Year. 

314.  SEJAL RAVINDRA RAWALE B.Com. III Year. 

315.  RUTIKA ASHOK CHAUDHARI B.Com. III Year. 

316.  DEEPAK RAJENDRA SHENDE B.Com. III Year. 

317.  JAYKUMAR NARENDRAKUMAR SAHU B.Com. III Year. 

318.  ROSHAN PREMCHAND SAHU B.Com. III Year. 

319.  KAMLESH DINESH SAHU B.Com. III Year. 

320.  MANSI VIKAS TAYDE B.Com. III Year. 

321.  MAYUR VISHNU CHIRKHARE B.Com. III Year. 

322.  SARITA RAMAYAN VISHWAKARMA B.Com. III Year. 

323.  DIKSHA ANIL GAJBHIYE B.Com. III Year. 

324.  ABHIJIT WAMAN PARSODKAR B.Com. III Year. 

325.  ASHWIN TEKCHAND MASKE B.Com. III Year. 

326.  VAISHNAVI VINOD NAGPURKAR B.Com. III Year. 

327.  AJAY CHANDRASHEKHAR NIKHADE B.Com. III Year. 

328.  NIKHIL WAMAN CHAHANDE B.Com. III Year. 

329.  BHUVANESHVARI MANOHAR PADWE B.Com. III Year. 

330.  VINAY VIJAY MODAK B.Com. III Year. 

331.  VISHANK CHANDRAKANT PARATE B.Com. III Year. 

332.  PRATIKSHA DILIP BHAGAT B.Com. III Year. 

333.  HARSHAL RAHUL GAIKWAD B.Com. III Year. 

334.  RITIK BHAGWANDAS RATHOR B.Com. III Year. 

335.  ACHAL UMESH SHAHU B.Com. III Year. 

336.  PALLAVI ARUN KUKDE B.Com. III Year. 

337.  RAVINA RAMESH BADATWAR B.Com. III Year. 

338.  VAISHNAVI DHANRAJ NAGOSE B.Com. III Year. 

339.  HARSHAL DINESH ALONE B.Com. III Year. 

340.  SEJAL LALIT PATIL B.Com. III Year. 

341.  RESHMA ASHOK GOURIKAR B.Com. III Year. 

342.  SHWETA RAJU ZADE BCCA Sem-V 

343.  RITIKA LAXMIKANT NANDANWAR BCCA Sem-V 

344.  PURURAJ JANARDHAN NIMBEKAR BCCA Sem-V 

345.  SHRUTI DEEPAK SHENDE BCCA Sem-V 

346.  RISHABH UTTAM SALAME BCCA Sem-V 

347.  GHANSHYAM GANESH YADAV BCCA Sem-V 

348.  DEVYANI AVINASH MENDHE BCCA Sem-V 

349.  RAVINA VINOD DETHE BCCA Sem-V 

350.  SHASHIKANT NANDAKISHOR PATOLE BCCA Sem-V 

351.  SHUBHAM ANAND BAGDE BCCA Sem-V 



352.  ANSHUL VIJAY BAWANKAR BCCA Sem-V 

353.  PRATIKSHA ANIL YADAV BCCA Sem-V 

354.  VAIBHAV BABULAL THAWARE BCCA Sem-V 

355.  SAKSHI RAJESHRAO MISAL BCCA Sem-V 

356.  ANUJ MEGHRAJ PARADKAR BCCA Sem-V 

357.  KOMAL KISHOR SINGH BCCA Sem-V 

358.  RAGINI NAVINCHANDRA FULZELE BCCA Sem-V 

359.  PRAJWAL MAHENDRA PATIL BCCA Sem-V 

360.  AADITYA MAHENDRAKUMAR RAKSHIT BCCA Sem-V 

361.  PRATHMESH MAHESH BOKDE BCCA Sem-V 

362.  ASHWINI RAMUJI MOHOD BCCA Sem-V 

363.  MAYURI VINODRAO PORGADE BCCA Sem-V 

364.  ANUSHTA KRUSHNAJI SONKUSARE BCCA Sem-V 

365.  ANIKET GHANSHYAM KANNAKE BCCA Sem-V 

366.  AMISHA ARUN GADARE BCCA Sem-V 

367.  ISHA SANJAY NEWARE BCCA Sem-V 

368.  VAIDEHI PRAVIN WARKE BCCA Sem-V 

369.  SANKET SUDHIR LABHANE BCCA Sem-V 

370.  VAISHALI HARISH RAMTEKE BCCA Sem-V 

371.  LOKESH SOBELAL GAJGHATE BCCA Sem-V 

372.  VAISHNAVI VISHNUJI DURBUDE BCCA Sem-V 

373.  PRIYANSH CHANDRAKANT PARWAR BCCA Sem-V 

374.  MILIND DULICHAND WALAPURE BCCA Sem-V 

375.  GAYATRI MANSING HANVAT BCCA Sem-V 

376.  UTKARSH DAGAJI WANKHEDE BCCA Sem-V 

377.  ACHAL SURESH DRUGWAR BCCA Sem-V 

378.  MINAL RAJENDRA GAIKWAD BCCA Sem-V 

379.  MOHINI PANNAJI MUDE BCCA Sem-V 

380.  VAISHNAVI RAMNIHOR PRAJAPATI BCCA Sem-V 

381.  SAHIL MUKESH MODAK BCCA Sem-V 

382.  SARANG VIKAS DORLIKAR BCCA Sem-V 

383.  ABHINAV RATNAKAR SHELKE BCCA Sem-V 

384.  SWAPNIL DILIP BODHE BCCA Sem-V 

385.  SATYAM DHANENDRA TRIPATHI BCCA Sem-V 

386.  ROHIT GAUTAM CHAWARE BCCA Sem-V 

387.  KOMAL NANAKRAO KUKDE BCCA Sem-V 

388.  CHETAN KISHOR WADIBHASME BCCA Sem-V 

389.  ABHISHEK GUNVANTA GOHANE BCCA Sem-V 

390.  SEJAL MANOJ SONDIYA BCCA Sem-V 

391.  SHWETA VIJAY GEDAM BCCA Sem-V 

392.  SUPRIYA PANDIT JADHAV BCCA Sem-V 

393.  SURAJ FULCHAND  TALMALE BCCA Sem-V 

394.  SIDDHANT VIJAYRAO KHANDAIT BCCA Sem-V 

395.  ARYA PRADEEP MATE BCCA Sem-V 

396.  ROSHAN JORJ DAVID GIDH BCCA Sem-V 

397.  CHAITANYA DIKESHWAR PAWANKAR BCCA Sem-V 

398.  PRATIK SHANKARRAO TAYADE BCCA Sem-V 

399.  PARTH SANJAY MIRE BCCA Sem-V 

400.  ABHISHEK SOHIL MANIYAR BCCA Sem-V 

401.  RAKSHA MANOJ ALONE BCCA Sem-V 

402.  SHEPHALI BHAGWAT BAGDE BCCA Sem-V 

403.  PRASHANT MADHEV SOMKUWAR BCCA Sem-V 



404.  MOHIT CHHOTELAL BISEN BCCA Sem-V 

405.  VAIBHAV SATISH UIKEY BCCA Sem-V 

406.  VAIPANI VANVAS GAJGHATE BCCA Sem-V 

407.  ADITYA AJIT DHANVIJAY BCCA Sem-V 

408.  SHUBHAM SANTKUMAR SHARMA BCCA Sem-V 

409.  SAMEER BHIMRAOJI WAKODE BCCA Sem-V 

410.  VIKRANT VINOD KARALE BCCA Sem-V 

411.  PRANJALI SHRIKANT CHINTALE BCCA Sem-V 

412.  KALYANI DEVRAO CHACHERKAR BCCA Sem-V 

413.  SAKSHI ISHWAR TIDKE BCCA Sem-V 

414.  POOJA SHANKAR SAHARE BCCA Sem-V 

415.  VAISHNAVI RAVINDRA BURANDE BCCA Sem-V 

416.  TANUJA MADHAV INGOLE BCCA Sem-V 

417.  SHRUTI DEWANAND WATH BCCA Sem-V 

418.  MANOJ SHANKARRAO BONDE BCCA Sem-V 

419.  CHINTAMANI PURUSHOTTAM GECHUDE BCCA Sem-V 

420.  SANYAM RAVI MEHAR BCCA Sem-V 

421.  JAGRUTI ROSHAN PATIL BCCA Sem-V 

422.  PRESHITA ISHWAR WAGH BCCA Sem-V 

423.  ANKIT RAJESH AMBULKAR BCCA Sem-V 

424.  ABHISHEK RAVINDRA JADHAV BCCA Sem-V 

425.  JAYASHRI NANDU WAGHMAREE BCCA Sem-V 

426.  SRISHTI ASHOK SHRIPATRI BCCA Sem-V 

427.  SAYAM ARUN KITE BCCA Sem-V 

428.  AAKANSHA NARESH MANDALE BCCA Sem-V 

429.  BHAGYASHREE ASHOK WANJARE BCCA Sem-V 

430.  RUCHIKA KISHOR SHEDAME BCCA Sem-V 

431.  ROHIT SANTOSH SINGH BCCA Sem-V 

432.  HARSHAL VILAS KHAMANKAR BCCA Sem-V 

433.  AISHWARYA BALWANT PIMPALKAR BCCA Sem-V 

434.  SAMYAK MAHADEO SHEOKAR BCCA Sem-V 

435.  AYUSHI AVINASH DHANVIJAY BCCA Sem-V 

436.  NIKHIL ISHWAR MOON BCCA Sem-V 

437.  AKSHAY VASANTRAO KAPATE BCCA Sem-V 

438.  VAISHNAVI RAMNIHOR PRAJAPATI BCCA Sem-V 

439.  SAHIL MUKESH MODAK BCCA Sem-V 

440.  SARANG VIKAS DORLIKAR BCCA Sem-V 

441.  ABHINAV RATNAKAR SHELKE BCCA Sem-V 

442.  SWAPNIL DILIP BODHE BCCA Sem-V 

443.  SATYAM DHANENDRA TRIPATHI BCCA Sem-V 

444.  ROHIT GAUTAM CHAWARE BCCA Sem-V 

445.  KOMAL NANAKRAO KUKDE BCCA Sem-V 

446.  CHETAN KISHOR WADIBHASME BCCA Sem-V 

447.  ABHISHEK GUNVANTA GOHANE BCCA Sem-V 

448.  SEJAL MANOJ SONDIYA BCCA Sem-V 

449.  SHWETA VIJAY GEDAM BCCA Sem-V 

450.  SUPRIYA PANDIT JADHAV BCCA Sem-V 

451.  SURAJ FULCHAND  TALMALE BCCA Sem-V 

452.  SIDDHANT VIJAYRAO KHANDAIT BCCA Sem-V 

453.  ARYA PRADEEP MATE BCCA Sem-V 

454.  ROSHAN JORJ DAVID GIDH BCCA Sem-V 

455.  CHAITANYA DIKESHWAR PAWANKAR BCCA Sem-V 



456.  PRATIK SHANKARRAO TAYADE BCCA Sem-V 

457.  PARTH SANJAY MIRE BCCA Sem-V 

458.  ABHISHEK SOHIL MANIYAR BCCA Sem-V 

459.  RAKSHA MANOJ ALONE BCCA Sem-V 

460.  SHEPHALI BHAGWAT BAGDE BCCA Sem-V 

461.  PRASHANT MADHEV SOMKUWAR BCCA Sem-V 

462.  MOHIT CHHOTELAL BISEN BCCA Sem-V 

463.  VAIBHAV SATISH UIKEY BCCA Sem-V 

464.  VAIPANI VANVAS GAJGHATE BCCA Sem-V 

465.  ADITYA AJIT DHANVIJAY BCCA Sem-V 

466.  SHUBHAM SANTKUMAR SHARMA BCCA Sem-V 

467.  SAMEER BHIMRAOJI WAKODE BCCA Sem-V 

468.  VIKRANT VINOD KARALE BCCA Sem-V 

469.  PRANJALI SHRIKANT CHINTALE BCCA Sem-V 

470.  KALYANI DEVRAO CHACHERKAR BCCA Sem-V 

471.  SAKSHI ISHWAR TIDKE BCCA Sem-V 

472.  POOJA SHANKAR SAHARE BCCA Sem-V 

473.  VAISHNAVI RAVINDRA BURANDE BCCA Sem-V 

474.  TANUJA MADHAV INGOLE BCCA Sem-V 

475.  SHRUTI DEWANAND WATH BCCA Sem-V 

476.  MANOJ SHANKARRAO BONDE BCCA Sem-V 

477.  CHINTAMANI PURUSHOTTAM GECHUDE BCCA Sem-V 

478.  SANYAM RAVI MEHAR BCCA Sem-V 

479.  JAGRUTI ROSHAN PATIL BCCA Sem-V 

480.  PRESHITA ISHWAR WAGH BCCA Sem-V 

481.  ANKIT RAJESH AMBULKAR BCCA Sem-V 

482.  ABHISHEK RAVINDRA JADHAV BCCA Sem-V 

483.  JAYASHRI NANDU WAGHMAREE BCCA Sem-V 

484.  SRISHTI ASHOK SHRIPATRI BCCA Sem-V 

485.  VIKAS DHANRAJ DONGARE BCCA Sem-V 

486.  VEDANT PRAVIN GUND BCCA Sem-V 

487.  SAKET NIRANJAN PATLE BCCA Sem-V 

488.  DEVANSHI PRASHANT JAMBHULKAR BCCA Sem-V 

489.  POOJA RAJERAM RAUT BCCA Sem-V 

490.  VIVEK VISHWAS DAHATONDE BCCA Sem-V 

491.  ASHWIN DILIP BONDADE BCCA Sem-V 

492.  PALLAVI ASHOK JADHAO BCCA Sem-V 

493.  SANKET SATISH MESHRAM BCCA Sem-V 

494.  SHUBHAM RAMDAS KHOBRAGADE BCCA Sem-V 

495.  BHUSHAN BHAGWAT WAGHARE BCCA Sem-V 

496.  PAYAL BAPURAO WARTHI BCCA Sem-V 

497.  ABHISHEK SHYAMNATH GADHAWE BCCA Sem-V 

498.  BHARTI MAROTI WANKHEDE BCCA Sem-V 

499.  ROHIT ARUNRAO NAKADE BCCA Sem-V 

500.  VISHAL CHANDRASHEKHAR KHAIRE BCCA Sem-V 

501.  JULIE PRAMOD KAMBLE BCCA Sem-V 

502.  PALAK MOHANLAL DONGARE BBA Sem-V 

503.  NAYANSINGH RAJESHSINGH RAJPUT BBA Sem-V 

504.  SONALI RAVINDRAO ANASANE BBA Sem-V 

505.  SHREYASH BABARAO GAWAI BBA Sem-V 

506.  RIYA RAJESH GOUR BBA Sem-V 

507.  PRACHI SHANKAR THAKARE BBA Sem-V 



508.  HARSH RAVINDRA KHADATKAR BBA Sem-V 

509.  AKSHAY SURESH BHOSKAR BBA Sem-V 

510.  DIVYANI ASHOK GORLE BBA Sem-V 

511.  VAISHNAVI SUNIL GOULKAR BBA Sem-V 

512.  MAYURI DILIPRAV SHINDE BBA Sem-V 

513.  ROHIT CHANDRAKANT BHANGALE BBA Sem-V 

514.  SAGAR YOGESHKUMAR HARINKHEDE BBA Sem-V 

515.  SHEKHAR PARASRAM THAKUR BBA Sem-V 

516.  SRUJAN REVTINATH JAMBHULE BBA Sem-V 

517.  PAYAL DEVENDRA VAIDYA BBA Sem-V 

518.  KASHISH DILIP PATIL BBA Sem-V 

519.  PRASHANT DNYANESHWAR NANDANWAR BBA Sem-V 

520.  PRATIKSHA BHOJRAJ BANTE BBA Sem-V 

521.  SRUSHTI DILIP CHARPE BBA Sem-V 

522.  CHETANA ANIL MANTRIWAR BBA Sem-V 

523.  VINAY ARJUN SAHU BBA Sem-V 

524.  BHUSHAN DINESH YENDE BBA Sem-V 

525.  RAHUL RAMBHAU DONGRE BBA Sem-V 

526.  PUNAM NANDLAL LAMBAT BBA Sem-V 

527.  APEKSHA TRYAMBEKESHWAR NAHARKAR BBA Sem-V 

528.  BADAL RAJAHASAN BALKHUNDE BBA Sem-V 

529.  PRANAY RATNAKAR SHENDE BBA Sem-V 

530.  ASHISH ARUN WAGHMARE BBA Sem-V 

531.  ANKUSH RAMCHANDRA WANJARI BBA Sem-V 

532.  SAIL GAJANAN BUTE BBA Sem-V 

533.  VAISHNAVI RADHESHYAM MOURYA BBA Sem-V 

534.  HARSHIT RAVINDRAKUMAR JAISWAL BBA Sem-V 

535.  SAHIL SANJAY DHOK BBA Sem-V 

536.  GOURAV BHARAT ASWALE BBA Sem-V 

537.  ROUNAK AVINASH JAISWAL BBA Sem-V 

538.  HIMANI MANOJ CHINTOLE BBA Sem-V 

539.  SMITA SHRIRAM KAWALE BBA Sem-V 

540.  SHIVANI RAMU KUMBHARE BBA Sem-V 

541.  MANSI SANJAY CHINTALWAR BBA Sem-V 

542.  VINIT SANJAY UIKEY BBA Sem-V 

543.  ADITI RAJU SHAHANE BBA Sem-V 

544.  PRIYANSH SHYAM HEDAOO BBA Sem-V 

545.  SAMARIN MUNAWWARKHAN PATHAN BBA Sem-V 

546.  SARTHAK PRASHANT DEHANKAR BBA Sem-V 

547.  VISHAL RAVI PARALIYE BBA Sem-V 

548.  ISHAN DIGAMBAR LANJEWAR BBA Sem-V 

549.  ATHARVA YUVRAJ BHUJADE BBA Sem-V 

550.  ADITYA SHIVRAJ SHINDE BBA Sem-V 

551.  ABHIJIT REVCHAND THAKUR BBA Sem-V 

552.  NIDHI SACHIT BHOYAR BBA Sem-V 

553.  PRACHI SAHEBRAO BONDRE BBA Sem-V 

554.  HEMANT TEJRAM GAWANDE BBA Sem-V 

555.  BHUSHAN VILAS DURGE BBA Sem-V 

556.  SAYALI AJAY SHENDE BBA Sem-V 

557.  KUNAL PRABHAKAR PETHE BBA Sem-V 

558.  DURGESH SHRAWAN CHHOLE BBA Sem-V 

559.  ABHISHEK RAMESH CHOUDHARI BBA Sem-V 



560.  KUNAL MILANDAS RAUT BBA Sem-V 

561.  SAJJAN SAMBHAJI MURMURE B.A. V Sem. 

562.  ANIKET SUNIL RAMEKAR B.A. V Sem. 

563.  DURGESH ANIL MENDHE B.A. V Sem. 

564.  HITAKSHI WAMAN NAGRALE B.A. V Sem. 

565.  SAKSHI NARESH NEWARE B.A. V Sem. 

566.  SUJATA PRAKASH SAYAM B.A. V Sem. 

567.  HEMLATA SADASHIV SONKUSARE B.A. V Sem. 

568.  PALESH JAGDISH GAJGHATE B.A. V Sem. 

569.  HARSH SADANAND MESHRAM B.A. V Sem. 

570.  TAKSH DHARMENDRA DUDHE B.A. V Sem. 

571.  AMAN VIVEK BHADIKAR B.A. V Sem. 

572.  PIYUSH CHANDRASHEKHAR MESHRAM B.A. V Sem. 

573.  HARDAL DILIPKUMAR THAKARE B.A. V Sem. 

574.  RINKU RAMESHWAR SAUDAGAR B.A. V Sem. 

575.  JAYRAJ CHANDRASHEKHAR CHAVHAN B.A. V Sem. 

576.  SUMIT ANIL BEDI B.A. V Sem. 

577.  SACHI DEVANAND SONARKAR B.A. V Sem. 

578.  ABHIJIT DEVCHAND WANGE B.A. V Sem. 

579.  ANKITA DILIP DHAWANE B.A. V Sem. 

580.  KALPESH PRITAM MATE B.A. V Sem. 

581.  MANISH VITTHAL NANNAWARE B.A. V Sem. 

582.  AACHAL PRADIP SOMKUWAR B.A. V Sem. 

583.  ABHISHEK UDDHAV CHOUDHARI B.A. V Sem. 

584.  VAIBHAV VIJAY SATHWANE B.A. V Sem. 

585.  VAIBHAV MADHUKAR SARODE B.A. V Sem. 

586.  JATIN DHARMENDRA DUDHE B.A. V Sem. 

587.  MILIND MAHENDRA GAJBHIYE B.A. V Sem. 

588.  ABHIJIT VITTHALRAO JUNGHARE B.A. V Sem. 

589.  AADESH YADNESHWAR BAWANE B.A. V Sem. 

590.  PRATIK RUPESH UKEY B.A. V Sem. 

591.  PRANALI PANDURANG NAITAM B.A. V Sem. 

592.  SHUBHAM VIJAY ADMCHI B.A. V Sem. 

593.  KAMLESH RAMAJI UIKEY B.A. V Sem. 

594.  ABHISHEK VINOD SOMKUWAR B.A. V Sem. 

595.  ASMITA SUBHASH MOON B.A. V Sem. 

596.  SHRAVASTI KAILAS NARANJE B.A. V Sem. 

597.  RAJESHWARI SUNIL SAGANE B.A. V Sem. 

598.  AMISHA MANOHAR DAMLE B.A. V Sem. 

599.  VIDHEY UMESH PATIL B.A. V Sem. 

600.  NIKITA ASHOK KHADE B.A. V Sem. 

601.  KARAN DHANRAJ SIRSAM B.A. V Sem. 

602.  PRATIK SANJAY WANKHEDE B.A. V Sem. 

603.  SAURABH DAYANAND SALVE B.A. V Sem. 

604.  PALLAVI DILIP KHANDEKAR B.A. V Sem. 

605.  ANIKETH RAMESH DHABALE B.A. V Sem. 

606.  MEGHA ANILKUMAR SATISEWAK B.A. V Sem. 

607.  KHUSHBOO SURESH KHAWAS B.A. V Sem. 

608.  AVINASH AMARKANTH RAUT B.A. V Sem. 

609.  SHALU SHANKAR KAMBLE B.A. V Sem. 

610.  SAGAR ARUN CHOUDHARY B.A. V Sem. 

611.  DHANSHRI CHUDAMAN GHATE B.A. V Sem. 



612.  MOHIT RUPCHAND BHARDWAJ B.A. V Sem. 

613.  SARIKA NAMDEO PATIL B.A. V Sem. 

614.  PRAMOD BALWANT LUCHE B.A. V Sem. 

615.  SHWETA ANANTRAO PIPRE B.A. V Sem. 

616.  AMAN CHANDRASHEKHAR MESHRAM B.A. V Sem. 

617.  VIJAYATA LIKHANLAL BHORE B.A. V Sem. 

618.  SONIYA RAMNATH UIKEY B.A. V Sem. 

619.  POOJA SURYABHAN CHOKHANDRE B.A. V Sem. 

620.  POONAM RAMESHWAR SAUDAGAR B.A. V Sem. 

621.  PRATIKSHA DEVANAND KAMBLE B.A. V Sem. 

622.  TANMAY GOPAL WALDE B.A. V Sem. 

623.  SEEMA SHEKHAR WASNIK B.A. V Sem. 

 
 

. 

 

Dr. K.D. Meghe 
Co-ordinator IQAC 

 
 

Principal 
Dhanwate National College, Nagpur 

 

 
Dr. Parag Joshi 

Course Co-ordinator 

 
 
 

Dr. J. D. Wadate 



 



Activity Report 

Academic Year 2021-22 

Name of Activity 30 hours Online Certificate Course in Digital Marketing 

Date of Activity 01/04/2022 to 13/04/2022 

Organized by IQAC, Dhanwate National College, Nagpur 

Total no of 
Participants 

661 

Objectives ● To analyse the role of marketing, operations, and human 
resources in real-time delivery. 

● To demonstrate knowledge of the skills required in conducting 
online research and research on online markets, as well as in 
identifying, assessing and selecting digital market 
opportunities. 

● To explore the importance of emerging trends in digital 
marketing and critically assess the use of digital marketing 
tools by applying relevant marketing theories and frameworks. 

● To Investigate and evaluate issues in adapting to globalised 
markets that are constantly changing and increasingly 
networked. 

● To interpret the traditional marketing mix within the context 
of a changing and extended range of digital strategies and 
tactics. 

● To analyse cross-cultural and ethical issues in globalised 
digital markets. 

● To make student good entrepreneurs 

Brief Report IQAC Dhanwate National College, Nagpur had organised a 30 
hours “Online Certificate Course in Digital Marketing from 1-13 
April, 2022 in Online mode. During the course students were 
taught different Digital Marketing skills..Dr. K.D. Meghe, 
Dr.SangitaJiwankar,Dr. Pravin Ghosekar, Dr. Hemant 
BabhulkarDr.Tushah Tale, Dr.MukulBurghate, Dr. Rajesh 
Timane, Dr.SyamalRuikar had guided students on marketing 
and digital marketing skills 



Outcome ● Students were able to analyse the role of marketing, 
operations, and human resources in real-time 
delivery. 

● Students were able to demonstrate knowledge of the 
skills required in conducting online research and 
research on online markets, as well as in identifying, 
assessing and selecting digital market opportunities. 

● Students explore the importance of emerging trends 
in digital marketing and critically assess the use of 
digital marketing tools by applying relevant marketing 
theories and frameworks. 

● Students were able to Investigate and evaluate issues 
in adapting to globalised markets that are constantly 
changing and increasingly networked. 

● Students can interpret the traditional marketing mix 
within the context of a changing and extended range 
of digital strategies and tactics. 

● Students were able to analyse cross-cultural and 
ethical issues in globalised digital markets. 

● Students were able to become a good entrepreneurs 



To, Date : 07/03/2022 
The Principal 
Dhanwate National College, 
Nagpur 

 

Subject Permission to conduct Online Certificate Course in 
Digital Marketing for the Final Year BA, B.Com, BBA, BCCA, and 
BA(Mass Comm) students of our college 

 

R/sir, 

The IQAC wishes to conduct an Online TEN days Online Certificate Course in 

Digital Marketing from 01/04/2022 to 13/04/2022. 

The course will be conducted THREE hours per day and the total duration of 

course will be 30 hours. The target audience for the course will be Final Year 

appearing students of our college. The course is free to those students. 

So, we request you to kindly give us permission to conduct the said course. 

Thanking you and oblige. 

 
 

Yours faithfully 

 
 

Dr. Pravin Ghosekar Dr. K.D. Meghe 
Course Co-ordinator Co-ordinator IQAC 

 
 
 
 
 

Principal 
Dhanwate National College 

Nagpur 

 
 
 
 

 
Dr. J. D. Wadate 



Shri Shivaji Education Society, Amravati 

Dhanwate National College, Nagpur 
 

 

NOTICE  
15/03/2022 

 

 

All the Faculty members of all departments are hereby informed that the college 

is organising Online TEN days Certificate Course in Digital Marketing from 01/04/2022 

to 13/04/2022. 

The entire course is free to all the students of Dhanwate National College. 

The course will cover different aspects of Digital Marketing.. 

So, those interested students should contact co-ordinator Dr. Parag Joshi for 

registration and further details. 

 
 
 

Dr. Pravin Ghosekar Dr. K.D. Meghe 
Course Co-ordinator Co-ordinator IQAC 

 
 

Principal 
Dhanwate National College, Nagpur 

 
 
 

Dr. J. D. Wadate 



Shri Shivaji Education Society, Amravati 

Dhanwate National College, Nagpur 
Internal Quality Assurance Cell 

Organized 

A Certificate Course in 

Digital Marketing 
 

IQAC, Dhanwate National College, Nagpur organizing 30 hours “Online Certificate 

Course in Digital Marketing”. 

The objectives of this course focus on 

• To analyze the role of marketing, operations, and human resources in real-time 
delivery. 

• To demonstrate knowledge of the skills required in conducting online research and 
research on online markets, as well as in identifying, assessing and selecting digital 
market opportunities. 

• To explore the importance of emerging trends in digital marketing and critically 
assess the use of digital marketing tools by applying relevant marketing theories 
and frameworks. 

• To Investigate and evaluate issues in adapting to globalised markets that are 
constantly changing and increasingly networked. 

• To interpret the traditional marketing mix within the context of a changing and 
extended range of digital strategies and tactics. 

• To analyse cross-cultural and ethical issues in globalised digital markets. 

• To make student good entrepreneurs. 
 

Target Audience 

• MCom students 

• MCM students 

• MA(Mass Comm) students 

• PGDCCA students 

• MBA students 

• MA(Economics) students 

 

Course Outcome 

• Students were able to analyse the role of marketing, operations, and 
human resources in real-time delivery. 

• Students were able to demonstrate knowledge of the skills required in 
conducting online research and research on online markets, as well 
as in identifying, assessing and selecting digital market opportunities. 

• Students explore the importance of emerging trends in digital 
marketing and critically assess the use of digital marketing tools by 
applying relevant marketing theories and frameworks. 



• Students were able to Investigate and evaluate issues in adapting to 
globalised markets that are constantly changing and increasingly 
networked. 

• Students can interpret the traditional marketing mix within the context 
of a changing and extended range of digital strategies and tactics. 

• Students were able to analyse cross-cultural and ethical issues in 
globalised digital markets. 

• Students were able to become a good entrepreneurs 

 

Contents of the Course : 
 

1. Digital Marketing 2. Different Digital Marketing 
Techniques 

3. Brand Management 4. Management of Social Media 
Channels 

5. Identifying Growth Opportunities 6. Search Engine Optimization 
(SEO) 

7. The impact of digital media 8. Campaign planning for digital 
media 

9. Digital Marketing 
communications 

10. Social media marketing 

 

Duration :30 hours Fees : Free for college students 
 

Registration : 
The course is free for all students of Post Graduates. Students have to register 
themselves through Course Co-ordinator. 

 
Examination and Certificate : 
Examination will be held Online. Certificate will be awarded to students, those 
who complete 30 hrs. course and passed the examination, after submitting 
feedback. 

Organizing Committee 

 

Dr. Pravin Ghosekar 
Course Co-ordinator 

 
 
 
 

Dr. J. D. Wadate Dr.KulbhushanMeghe 
Principal Co-ordinator IQAC 

Dhanwate National College, Nagpur Dhanwate National College, Nagpur 



Shri Shivaji Education Society, Amravati's 

Dhanwate National College, Nagpur 
Certificate Course on Digital Marketing 

List of Students 
 
Sr.no  Students Name  Class 

1.  AACHAL RAJU NAGRIKAR (SUREKHA) M.Com. I Sem. 

2.  AACHAL KISHOR RAUT (SHITAL) M.Com. I Sem. 

3.  AARTI JEEVAN LAL AGRAWAL (JYOTI AGRAWAL) M.Com. I Sem. 

4.  AASHANKA VIJENDRA PANDEY (SHEELA) M.Com. I Sem. 

5.  AAWEJ RAFIK SHEIKH (SAHANAJ) M.Com. I Sem. 

6.  ABHISHEK SANJAY SINGH (PRATIMA) M.Com. I Sem. 

7.  ABHISHEK NANDKISHOR GUJAR (TARA) M.Com. I Sem. 

8.  ACHAL SHRAWAN BELSARE (BEBY) M.Com. I Sem. 

9.  ACHAL DILIP MOTIKAR (NILIMA MOTIKAR) M.Com. I Sem. 

10.  ADISHRI GOURISHANKAR KOKADE (JAYA) M.Com. I Sem. 

11.  ADITYA MARKANDRAO BHOGE (VANDNA) M.Com. I Sem. 

12.  AISHWARYA ASHOK GAJBHIYE (MEENA) M.Com. I Sem. 

13.  AISHWARYA EKNATH DARODE (SANGITA) M.Com. I Sem. 

14.  AISHWARYA SANJAY THAKARE (KIRAN) M.Com. I Sem. 

15.  AISHWARYA SHARAD MURKUTE (SEEMA) M.Com. I Sem. 

16.  AJAY DINU UPASE (SUNANDA) M.Com. I Sem. 

17.  AJENDRA RADHESHYAM WARKHADE (PRAMILA) M.Com. I Sem. 

18.  AJINKYA DINESH DONGRE (PRATIMA) M.Com. I Sem. 

19.  AJINKYA GULAB DULLARWAR (PRERNA) M.Com. I Sem. 

20.  AKANKSHA HEMANT PATHAK (SANGITA) M.Com. I Sem. 

21.  AKSHAY SOMA BHANARKAR (PUSHPA) M.Com. I Sem. 

22.  KULKARNI AKSHAY MILIND (SHAILA) M.Com. I Sem. 

23.  AKSHAY NARESH WANKAR (REKHA) M.Com. I Sem. 

24.  AKSHAYKUMAR MANOHARRAO KADU (SARITATAI) M.Com. I Sem. 

25.  ALISHA MAHADEV SHENDRE (RANJANA) M.Com. I Sem. 

26.  AMAN SURESH KOKODE (CHANDA) M.Com. I Sem. 

27.  AMISHA MOHAN PATEL (RADHA) M.Com. I Sem. 

28.  AMISHA SHESHRAOJI BHENDE (CHANDRAKALA) M.Com. I Sem. 

29.  ANKITA RAJESH SHANKARPALE (ALKA) M.Com. I Sem. 

30.  ANKITA SHATRUGHNA DAKHANE (KALPANA) M.Com. I Sem. 

31.  ANKITA SANJAY VYAWAHARE (VANITA) M.Com. I Sem. 

32.  ANKITA RAJHANS CHAVHAN (VIDYA) M.Com. I Sem. 

33.  ANKITA RAJESH MOHOD (VARSHA RAJESH MOHOD) M.Com. I Sem. 

34.  ASFIYA TABASSUM AZAD KHAN (SAFIYA) M.Com. I Sem. 

35.  ASHWINI MILIND JIWANE (NALINI) M.Com. I Sem. 

36.  ASHWINI SUNIL DANGARE (CHHAYA) M.Com. I Sem. 

37.  ATHARVA GAJANAND PITALE (SHUBHANGI) M.Com. I Sem. 

38.  AVINASH DILIP METE (MANGALA) M.Com. I Sem. 

39.  BABITA PRAKASH PATIL (KAVITA) M.Com. I Sem. 

40.  BHAGYASHREE SAINATH NAIR (VALSALA) M.Com. I Sem. 

41.  BHOJKUMAR TILOCHAN SILATA (KAUSHALAYA) M.Com. I Sem. 

42.  BHUPEN ZHUMUK PATEL (NIRALA) M.Com. I Sem. 

43.  BHUSHAN ARUN BHOYAR (JYOTI) M.Com. I Sem. 

44.  BHUSHAN MORESHWAR DUDHAKAWALE (VARSHA) M.Com. I Sem. 

45.  CHAITALI SHANKAR GEDAM (VRUNDA) M.Com. I Sem. 

46.  CHANDA BHOJRAJ PATIL (MANGLA) M.Com. I Sem. 

47.  CHANDANI GOPINATH SAINY (SUSHMA) M.Com. I Sem. 

48.  CHANDRASHEKHAR KHUSHAL BHOYAR (VANDANA) M.Com. I Sem. 

49.  DEVENDRA GOPAL BAISWARE (ANITA) M.Com. I Sem. 

50.  DHAMMADINA VIJAY UKEY (VANCHALA) M.Com. I Sem. 

51.  DHANANJAY BABAN SAWARKAR (HARSHA) M.Com. I Sem. 

52.  DHANASHRI NARENDRARAO SONONE (NAMRATA) M.Com. I Sem. 

53.  DHANSHREE SUNIL CHOTHE (SAPNA) M.Com. I Sem. 



54.  DHIRAJ SAHADEO MAJRE (SHARDA SAHADEO MAJRE) M.Com. I Sem. 

55.  DHRUVA GAJANAN UPLANCHIWAR (SANGITA) M.Com. I Sem. 

56.  DIKSHA VITTHALRAO DIGRASE (PUSHPATAI) M.Com. I Sem. 

57.  DIKSHA EKANATH GUMGAONKAR (SHARDA) M.Com. I Sem. 

58.  DIPALI CHAITRAM KOWRE (KRISHNA) M.Com. I Sem. 

59.  DIPALI DILIP DHOTE (NIRMALA) M.Com. I Sem. 

60.  DIPIKA HEMU SHAHU (KALESHREE) M.Com. I Sem. 

61.  KHERDE DISHA PRASHANT (ARCHANA) M.Com. I Sem. 

62.  DIVYA TARACHAND BANAIT (SUNITA) M.Com. I Sem. 

63.  DIVYA KUNDAN DANGE (REKHA) M.Com. I Sem. 

64.  DIVYA UTTAM DHANDE (LALITA) M.Com. I Sem. 

65.  DIVYA DEORAO DAKHOLE (SANGEETA) M.Com. I Sem. 

66.  HATEKAR DNYANESHWARI ASHOK (SHALINI) M.Com. I Sem. 

67.  DURGA MADHUKAR WADAFALE (KUSUM) M.Com. I Sem. 

68.  FIRDOS MEHBOOB SHEIKH (AFROZ) M.Com. I Sem. 

69.  GANESH KEWALRAM NYAYAMURTI (SINDHU) M.Com. I Sem. 

70.  GAURAV PRABHAKAR CHACHEKAR (SUNITA) M.Com. I Sem. 

71.  GAURI DHYANESHWAR RAJURKAR (SEEMA) M.Com. I Sem. 

72.  GAYATRI DEBILAL TEMBHARE (DIKSHA) M.Com. I Sem. 

73.  GAYATRI ANANDRAO ZILAPE (SHARADA) M.Com. I Sem. 

74.  GHOSHETA MANOJ POTDAR (MRUNALI POTDAR) M.Com. I Sem. 

75.  GIRIJASHANKAR SUREMAN THAKUR (RAJKUMARIDEVI) M.Com. I Sem. 

76.  GUNJAN MADHUKAR DAKHOLE (KALPANA) M.Com. I Sem. 

77.  HARSHADA BALDEO ATRAM (MEENA) M.Com. I Sem. 

78.  HIMANI NARENDRA CHAPRE (VANDANA) M.Com. I Sem. 

79.  ISHA MADHUSUDAN TOTADE (SUSHMA) M.Com. I Sem. 

80.  JAGRUTI PRAKASH BOBDE (VANITA) M.Com. I Sem. 

81.  JANHAVI RAJESH SAKHARKAR (SUCHITRA) M.Com. I Sem. 

82.  JAYASHRI NATTHUJI DUDHANKAR (SINDHU) M.Com. I Sem. 

83.  JAYSHRI ANKUSH THATE (JAYA) M.Com. I Sem. 

84.  JYOTI MAHADEO PAL (PREMLATA) M.Com. I Sem. 

85.  JYOTI RAMBHAN DWIVEDI (KUSUM) M.Com. I Sem. 

86.  KAJAL GUNVANTA BALPANDE (ARUNA) M.Com. I Sem. 

87.  KAJAL KAMAL GIRI (RANJANA) M.Com. I Sem. 

88.  KAJAL YUVRAJ SHAHARE (KAMLA) M.Com. I Sem. 

89.  KAJAL MAHADEV KSHIRSAGAR (SHUBHLAXMI) M.Com. I Sem. 

90.  KAJOL KIRAN NARMALWAR (SUNITA) M.Com. I Sem. 

91.  KALYANI GAJANAN CHAUDHARI (SUMITRA) M.Com. I Sem. 

92.  KALYANI RAJESH MARWADI (SUNITA) M.Com. I Sem. 

93.  KANCHAN GANGADHAR SURJUSE (KAMLA) M.Com. I Sem. 

94.  KANCHAN DILIP AKHARE (DURGABAI) M.Com. I Sem. 

95.  KARINA HARISH BANDRE (MANDA) M.Com. I Sem. 

96.  KARISHMA RUPRAO UGALE (JYOTI) M.Com. I Sem. 

97.  KASTURI JITENDRA KHORGADE (SANGITA) M.Com. I Sem. 

98.  KETAN RAJENDRA WADASKAR (VANITA) M.Com. I Sem. 

99.  KHUSHBU SURENDRA DONGRE (MEENA M.Com. I Sem. 

100.  KHUSHBU SANTOSH HULE (KIRAN) M.Com. I Sem. 

101.  KIRTI DHANRAJ SHROTE (PRAMILA) M.Com. I Sem. 

102.  KIRTI NARENDRA PACHEKAR (SANGEETA) M.Com. I Sem. 

103.  KISHORI SHANTARAM NASARE (PRATIBHA) M.Com. I Sem. 

104.  KOMAL DAMODHAR DARAMMALI (BEBI) M.Com. I Sem. 

105.  WAYRE KOMAL SHRAVAN (ARCHANA) M.Com. I Sem. 

106.  KOMAL HIRALAL RUSHIYA (JYOTI) M.Com. I Sem. 

107.  KOMAL MANOJ YADAV (YASHODA) M.Com. I Sem. 

108.  KUNAL MADHUKAR SANDEL (ANITA) M.Com. I Sem. 

109.  KUNAL GOPAL MOUNDEKAR (RATNA) M.Com. I Sem. 

110.  LATISHA VIJAY CHANDEKAR (KAMAL) M.Com. I Sem. 

111.  MADHURI SUBHASH DADMAL (LATA) M.Com. I Sem. 

112.  MAHESH SANJAY KOLHE (SAVITA) M.Com. I Sem. 

113.  MAHESHWARI PRAKASH MENDHE (DEVKANYA) M.Com. I Sem. 



114.  MAMTA MANOHAR MANKAR (ASHA) M.Com. I Sem. 

115.  MAHALE MANDAR KIRAN (KUNDA) M.Com. I Sem. 

116.  MANISH SUNDARLAL BISEN (CHANDRAREKHA) M.Com. I Sem. 

117.  MANISHA TULSIRAM PATEL (KIRAN) M.Com. I Sem. 

118.  MANJIRI PANDURANG MESHRAM (MANJUSHA) M.Com. I Sem. 

119.  MANU SHRIDHAR GEDAM (VANITA) M.Com. I Sem. 

120.  MAYUR DIPAKSINGH CHAUHAN (SHARMILA) M.Com. I Sem. 

121.  MAYURI SANJAY CHAPHALE (PUSHPA) M.Com. I Sem. 

122.  MAYURI VIJAY GEDAM (NIRMALA) M.Com. I Sem. 

123.  MAYURI RAMDAS HIRUDKAR (KALPANA) M.Com. I Sem. 

124.  MAYURI DINESH IRKHEDE (MANGALA) M.Com. I Sem. 

125.  MAYURI DEVIDAS KAHALKAR (SUNANDA) M.Com. I Sem. 

126.  MAYURI NATTHU KADU (SUSHILA) M.Com. I Sem. 

127.  MAYURI GULAB KAMBLE (KALPANA KAMBLE) M.Com. I Sem. 

128.  MEGHA MOHAN MAHADULE (MADHURI) M.Com. I Sem. 

129.  MEHANDI DNYANESHWAR SHIWANKAR (PRAMILA) M.Com. I Sem. 

130.  MOHAN INDAL BARDE (URMILA) M.Com. I Sem. 

131.  MOHIT ASHOK KUKDE (SHANTABAI) M.Com. I Sem. 

132.  MONA SADASHIV GADGILWAR (SANTOSHI) M.Com. I Sem. 

133.  MONALI RAMDAS PETKAR (SUREKHA) M.Com. I Sem. 

134.  MONALI RAJENDRA KANHOLKAR (SHALINI) M.Com. I Sem. 

135.  MONALI SUKHADEO BOBADE (DURGABAI) M.Com. I Sem. 

136.  MONIKA RAJKUMAR SHEMBEKAR (VATSALABAI) M.Com. I Sem. 

137.  MUKESH HIRALAL CHOURASIYA (GAYATRI DEVI) M.Com. I Sem. 

138.  MUSKAN MEHBOOB SHIEKH (JAIBUN) M.Com. I Sem. 

139.  NACHIKET GOPAL LANJEWAR (VARSHA) M.Com. I Sem. 

140.  NALINI VASANTA KAMDE (PARVATI) M.Com. I Sem. 

141.  NANDINI GOPAL DUFARE (VIDYA) M.Com. I Sem. 

142.  NEEELU DEVISHANKAR GOCHER (GUDDI) M.Com. I Sem. 

143.  NEHA WASUDEV FANIBHARE (NALINI) M.Com. I Sem. 

144.  NEHA DIWAN INGOLE (NITU) M.Com. I Sem. 

145.  NEHA ANIL SHUKLA (LALITA ANIL SHUKLA) M.Com. I Sem. 

146.  NEHA RAMESH PARATE (RATNAMALA) M.Com. I Sem. 

147.  NEHA SUDHAKAR BARAHATE (KAMAL) M.Com. I Sem. 

148.  NIDHI JITESH MUNDHADA (REKHA) M.Com. I Sem. 

149.  NIKETAN MUKUNDA SHENDE (KALPANA) M.Com. I Sem. 

150.  NIKHIL YADAV GUMGAONKAR (KUSUM) M.Com. I Sem. 

151.  NIKHIL RAMBHILAS PATEL (GEETA) M.Com. I Sem. 

152.  NIKITA VIJAY PRAJAPATI (MALTI VIJAY PRAJAPATI) M.Com. I Sem. 

153.  NIKITA RAJENDRA BHUMBRE (SHALINI) M.Com. I Sem. 

154.  NIKITA MAHESHSINGH LAKHERE (SHILATAI) M.Com. I Sem. 

155.  NIKITA MANOHAR KAHALKAR (USHA) M.Com. I Sem. 

156.  NISHA DIPAK NAIK (ARCHANA) M.Com. I Sem. 

157.  NISHA WAMAN JADHAV (AASHA) M.Com. I Sem. 

158.  NITA KISAN NIKURE (SHARDA NIKURE) M.Com. I Sem. 

159.  NITIN VASANTRAO LANDE (SAVITA) M.Com. I Sem. 

160.  NUTAN VASUDEV DAF (SUNANDA) M.Com. I Sem. 

161.  PALLAVI HARICHANDRA NARNAVARE (KARUNA) M.Com. I Sem. 

162.  PALLAVI RAJHANS CHAWHAN (VIDYA CHAWHAN) M.Com. I Sem. 

163.  PALLAVI SURENDRA YADAV (DEVKUMARI) M.Com. I Sem. 

164.  PALLAVI NANDKISHOR BHUSARI (SAVITA) M.Com. I Sem. 

165.  PALLAVI PANDURANG RAUT (MAYA) M.Com. I Sem. 

166.  PALLAVI KRISHNAKANT GOTMARE (VANDANA) M.Com. I Sem. 

167.  PALLAVI NARENDRA BURDE (INDIRA) M.Com. I Sem. 

168.  PANKHURI MAHADEV MAHAKALKAR (SANGITA) M.Com. I Sem. 

169.  PAYAL RAJESHWAR TAMBE (VANDANA) M.Com. I Sem. 

170.  PIYUSH VIJAY NIKOSE (VANDANA) M.Com. I Sem. 

171.  POOJA ANIL PATLE (ARCHANA) M.Com. I Sem. 

172.  POOJA ASHOK AGASHE (RANJANA) M.Com. I Sem. 

173.  PORNIMA CHANDRAKANT MOTGHARE (JAYA) M.Com. I Sem. 



174.  PRACHI RAMKRISHNAJI MAHAJAN (REKHA) M.Com. I Sem. 

175.  PRACHI RAMESH MESHRAM (USMITA) M.Com. I Sem. 

176.  PRACHI RAVINDRA MENDHE (VARSHA) M.Com. I Sem. 

177.  PRACHI PURUSHOTTAM RAUT (ALKA) M.Com. I Sem. 

178.  PRAGATI HARIBHAJAN DONGARE (SULOCHANA) M.Com. I Sem. 

179.  PRAJAKTA NARAYAN KHADSE (VANDANA) M.Com. I Sem. 

180.  PRAJAKTA NARAYAN GAWANDE (NIRMALA) M.Com. I Sem. 

181.  PRAJAKTA MAROTI CHAUDHARI (PUSHPA) M.Com. I Sem. 

182.  PRAJWAL EKANATH GUMGAONKAR (SHARDA) M.Com. I Sem. 

183.  PRAKASH BASANT KOTHARI (SHEELA KOTHARI) M.Com. I Sem. 

184.  PRANALI ANIL GARGHATE (KUNDA) M.Com. I Sem. 

185.  PRANALI PRAKASHRAO MOHOD (KALPANA) M.Com. I Sem. 

186.  PRANAV OMPRAKASH CHAVHAN (KUNDA) M.Com. I Sem. 

187.  PRANAY RAJESH NAKADE (ANJU) M.Com. I Sem. 

188.  PRANJALI DHANANJAY JAYWAR (SANGEETA) M.Com. I Sem. 

189.  PRATIK NILESH JAMGADE (PRATIMA) M.Com. I Sem. 

190.  PRATIK SANJAY RAUT (VIDDHYA) M.Com. I Sem. 

191.  PRATIKSHA DHANRAJ CHAUDHARI (VAISHALI) M.Com. I Sem. 

192.  PRATIKSHA RAMSAJIVAN DUBEY (SUSHILA) M.Com. I Sem. 

193.  PRATIKSHA BANDUJI ZADE (SIDHU B ZADE) M.Com. I Sem. 

194.  PRITI LALCHAND PRAJAPATI (SANJU L PRAJAPATI) M.Com. I Sem. 

195.  PRITI MATAPRASAD PAL (VIMLABAI) M.Com. I Sem. 

196.  PRIYA TARACHAND BURBURE (VARSHA) M.Com. I Sem. 

197.  PRIYA RAJESHWAR TIWARI (SULEKHA) M.Com. I Sem. 

198.  PRIYANKA ANIL BHAKARE (MEENA) M.Com. I Sem. 

199.  PRIYANKA RAJKUMAR TIWARI (PUSHPA) M.Com. I Sem. 

200.  PRIYANKA RAJHANS CHAWHAN (VIDYA CHAWHAN) M.Com. I Sem. 

201.  PRIYANKA NANA SOMANKAR (VARSHA) M.Com. I Sem. 

202.  PRIYANKA DILIP PARVATKAR (SUNITA) M.Com. I Sem. 

203.  PRIYANKA SANJAY VERMA (KALAVATI) M.Com. I Sem. 

204.  PRIYANKA SUGRIVDHAR DWIVEDI (VIDYAWATI) M.Com. I Sem. 

205.  PRIYANKA SANJAY UDAN (CHAYA) M.Com. I Sem. 

206.  PUJA DNYANESHWAR KHAWSE (KAMLA) M.Com. I Sem. 

207.  PUJA PADMAKARRAO BHAGWATKAR (JYOTI) M.Com. I Sem. 

208.  PUJA BHIMRAO PANDHURNEKAR (CHHABI) M.Com. I Sem. 

209.  PUNAM GANGADHAR KAMDI (CHANDRAKALA) M.Com. I Sem. 

210.  PUSHKAR RAMESHSING RAJPUT (GEETA) M.Com. I Sem. 

211.  PUSHPA PRABHAKAR THAKRE (MEENA) M.Com. I Sem. 

212.  RADHA MAHESH LILHARE (CHANDRAKALA) M.Com. I Sem. 

213.  RADHIKA ANIL PARTETI (KALAWATI) M.Com. I Sem. 

214.  RAHUL RAJESH DONGARWAR (USHA) M.Com. I Sem. 

215.  RAJASHREE SHRAVAN SHAHU (UMA) M.Com. I Sem. 

216.  RAJESHRI DIGAMBAR KAPSE (SANGITA) M.Com. I Sem. 

217.  RAJESHRI NATTHUJI ZADE (HEMLATA) M.Com. I Sem. 

218.  RAKSHA RAMKRUSHNA GAWAI (SAVITA) M.Com. I Sem. 

219.  RAKSHNDA SANTOSH SONWANE (REKHA) M.Com. I Sem. 

220.  RAM GOPAL BADNAG (MEENA GOPAL BADNAG) M.Com. I Sem. 

221.  RAMIZ RAZA AJAJ AHAMAD SHEIKH (NIKHAT SHEIKH) M.Com. I Sem. 

222.  RANI ARUN PATIL (MEERA) M.Com. I Sem. 

223.  RANI RAMPRASA GOURE (JAYA) M.Com. I Sem. 

224.  RAVINA ARJUN PANDEY (MANISHA) M.Com. I Sem. 

225.  RENUKA TULSHIRAM DAHANE (VANDANA) M.Com. I Sem. 

226.  RENUKA VITTHALRAO THANEKAR (SUVARNA) M.Com. I Sem. 

227.  RINKITA NARENDRA BORKAR (SANGITA) M.Com. I Sem. 

228.  RISHIKA SURESH DURUGKAR (SARLA) M.Com. I Sem. 

229.  RITESH SUNILRAO GANDHRE (KALPANA) M.Com. I Sem. 

230.  RITIK NARESH DEVIKAR (MANDA) M.Com. I Sem. 

231.  ROHINI NIRANJAN SHENDE (NILIMA) M.Com. I Sem. 

232.  ROHINI ISHWAR GURAV (REKHABAI) M.Com. I Sem. 

233.  ROHIT PRAKASHRAO JAUNJAL (ANITA) M.Com. I Sem. 



234.  ROSHAN LAKHARAM BHAGAT (URMILA) M.Com. I Sem. 

235.  ROSHAN VIJAY KHANDAL (MEENA) M.Com. I Sem. 

236.  ROSHANI MUNNALAL BHURE (SUNITA) M.Com. I Sem. 

237.  RUBI RAMESHCHANDRA MISHRA (PARVATI) M.Com. I Sem. 

238.  RUCHIKA ANIL DHONGADE (NIRANJANA) M.Com. I Sem. 

239.  RUCHIKA DAMODHER JADHAV (KALPANA) M.Com. I Sem. 

240.  RUPALI SUNIL DHALE (MANGALA SUNIL DHALE) M.Com. I Sem. 

241.  RUSHIKESH ARUNRAO BHOGE (MANDA) M.Com. I Sem. 

242.  RUSHIKESH SURESH KAMBLE (REKHA) M.Com. I Sem. 

243.  RUTUJA SURESH KHADE (LILA) M.Com. I Sem. 

244.  RUTUJA TEJRAO KADU (SARASWATI) M.Com. I Sem. 

245.  RUTUJA PANDHURANGI WASNE (REKHA) M.Com. I Sem. 

246.  SABA DILDAR KHAN (PARVEEN) M.Com. I Sem. 

247.  SABA TABASSAM ASLAM KHAN (SHAMIM SHEIKH) M.Com. I Sem. 

248.  SACHIN KHUSHAL LAKHE (VIJAYA) M.Com. I Sem. 

249.  SAGAR NANDU SANDEL (USHA) M.Com. I Sem. 

250.  SAGAR DILIP WANKHEDE (JYOTI) M.Com. I Sem. 

251.  SAGAR PRAKASHRAO SARODE (VIDYA) M.Com. I Sem. 

252.  SAHIL RAJU SHAMBHARKAR (KANCHAN) M.Com. I Sem. 

253.  SAKSHI SHANKAR PARAD (HEMLATA) M.Com. I Sem. 

254.  SAKSHI RAJAN RAMTEKE (ANITA) M.Com. I Sem. 

255.  SAKSHI DIGAMBAR MOHTURE (MAMTA) M.Com. I Sem. 

256.  SAKSHI DHANRAJ AHIRWAR (PARVATI) M.Com. I Sem. 

257.  SAKSHI BABARAO DHOTE (NITA) M.Com. I Sem. 

258.  SAKSHI VIJAY DESHMUKH (KALPANA) M.Com. I Sem. 

259.  SAMIKSHA LAXMANRAO WANJARI (REKHA) M.Com. I Sem. 

260.  SAMIKSHA PANDHARI ADHAU (SUNITA) M.Com. I Sem. 

261.  SAMIKSHA PRAMOD SHRIVASTAVA (ARCHANA) M.Com. I Sem. 

262.  SANGHARSH PURUSHOTTAM ZODE (SHILA) M.Com. I Sem. 

263.  SANGITA DASHRATHA AMBUDARE (SUNITA) M.Com. I Sem. 

264.  SANJANA RAJU PANDIT (SUNITA PANDIT) M.Com. I Sem. 

265.  SANKET GANESH DUBE (SUSHILA) M.Com. I Sem. 

266.  SANKET RAJENDRA KHODKE (DURGA) M.Com. I Sem. 

267.  BARNE SANTOSH NANAJI (SUMAN) M.Com. I Sem. 

268.  SAPNA NILESH SAWARKAR (REKHA ITANKAR) M.Com. I Sem. 

269.  SARANG SUBODH SAPKAL (SAMPADA) M.Com. I Sem. 

270.  SARTHAK SURENDRA JADHAV (SUVARNA) M.Com. I Sem. 

271.  SARTHAK ROHIDAS MATHNIKAR (HEMLATA) M.Com. I Sem. 

272.  SAURABH NARESH DHAWDE (PRABHABAI) M.Com. I Sem. 

273.  SAURABH BABARAO NAITAM (USHA) M.Com. I Sem. 

274.  SAURABH DAMODHAR BHOYAR (USHA) M.Com. I Sem. 

275.  SAURABH RAJU BAGDE (HEMLATA) M.Com. I Sem. 

276.  SAYALEE KIRANKUMAR DHOPADE (SAVITA) M.Com. I Sem. 

277.  SAYALI ASHOK JOSHI (NILIMA) M.Com. I Sem. 

278.  SHAILESH RADHESHYAM WAGHARE (NIRUPA) M.Com. I Sem. 

279.  SHAILI JAIKISHOR KHARE (BHARTI) M.Com. I Sem. 

280.  SHRADDHA BALDEO MULE (JAYSHRI) M.Com. I Sem. 

281.  SHILPA CHHAYALAL RAHANGDALE (CHHANNUBAI) M.Com. I Sem. 

282.  SHITAL NARAYAN PARSE (SUNANDA) M.Com. I Sem. 

283.  SHIVAM SUBHASH POTNURWAR (VAISHALI) M.Com. I Sem. 

284.  BAGLE SHIVAM DILIP (VANDANA BAGLE) M.Com. I Sem. 

285.  SHIVANI BHAGBALI SAHU (SARASWATI) M.Com. I Sem. 

286.  SHIVANI PRADEEP KUYARE (JYOTSNA) M.Com. I Sem. 

287.  SHIVANI RAJU CHIKANKAR (MAYA) M.Com. I Sem. 

288.  SHIWANI DHANRAJ SATHAWANE (DEVIKA) M.Com. I Sem. 

289.  SHIWANI MAHENDRA MALVIYA (ARUNA) M.Com. I Sem. 

290.  SHLOKA ASHOK KUMBALWAR (CHHAYA) M.Com. I Sem. 

291.  SHRADDHA SHRIRAM MOKARKAR (HEMLATA) M.Com. I Sem. 

292.  SHREEKANT MAROTI PENDAM (SUREKHA) M.Com. I Sem. 

293.  SHREYA LALITRAO DESHMUKH (SANDHYA) M.Com. I Sem. 



294.  ABHIT DEVDASJI PATIL M.Com. III Sem. 

295.  PALLAVI VIJAY THETE M.Com. III Sem. 

296.  SHRUTI SURESH KADAV M.Com. III Sem. 

297.  PRASHANT SURESH GAJBHIYE M.Com. III Sem. 

298.  HARSHITA RAJESH SHARMA M.Com. III Sem. 

299.  PRAJAKTA SUNIL NARNAWARE M.Com. III Sem. 

300.  KALYANI MANOHAR MASKE M.Com. III Sem. 

301.  SHOBHA PANJABRAO BARAI M.Com. III Sem. 

302.  PRANALI VITHTHAL VARHADE M.Com. III Sem. 

303.  BHAVESH SUDAM KAWADU M.Com. III Sem. 

304.  KRUTIKA PRABHAKAR KAKADE M.Com. III Sem. 

305.  SARIKA RAJESHKUMAR GANGWANI M.Com. III Sem. 

306.  AAKANKSHA NETAJI KARWADE M.Com. III Sem. 

307.  RUCHITA SIDHARTH KHOBRAGADE M.Com. III Sem. 

308.  DHANASHREE SUNIL GUNDAWAR M.Com. III Sem. 

309.  APEKSHA ASHOK RAKHADE M.Com. III Sem. 

310.  ANKITA VASUDEO DHOKE M.Com. III Sem. 

311.  AAKANKSHA MORESHWAR KUMBHARE M.Com. III Sem. 

312.  PRAJAKTA RAJESH TABHANE M.Com. III Sem. 

313.  MAYURI ISHWARRAO BARDE M.Com. III Sem. 

314.  MAYUR CHANDRABHAN DAMDU M.Com. III Sem. 

315.  CHANCHALESH DINESH KAUSHIK M.Com. III Sem. 

316.  ASHWINI SHAILESH GOTEKAR M.Com. III Sem. 

317.  ADITI BHIKLAL BISEN M.Com. III Sem. 

318.  SHRADDHA NARAYAN CHAUDHARI M.Com. III Sem. 

319.  NIKITA ANANTARAM KOHALE M.Com. III Sem. 

320.  DAMINI SANJAY SAMBHARE M.Com. III Sem. 

321.  VISHAL KAILAS WARE M.Com. III Sem. 

322.  SWAPNIL SANJAY RAUT M.Com. III Sem. 

323.  PRIYANKA KHEMRAJ BANGRE M.Com. III Sem. 

324.  SHEETAL DINKAR TEKAM M.Com. III Sem. 

325.  RINA SUKHADAS SARIYAM M.Com. III Sem. 

326.  NIKITA CHANDRABHAN TAGADE M.Com. III Sem. 

327.  SAURAO KESHAORAO DAKHOLE M.Com. III Sem. 

328.  PRAGATI MADHAO GAYAKI M.Com. III Sem. 

329.  KOMAL DIWAKAR PANDE M.Com. III Sem. 

330.  RUPALI MANOHAR TEKADE M.Com. III Sem. 

331.  ADITI ANIL UCHAKE M.Com. III Sem. 

332.  NAYAN PRAMOD THAKRE M.Com. III Sem. 

333.  KHEMLAL PANCHARAM PATEL M.Com. III Sem. 

334.  RUCHIKA RAJENDRA BONSULE M.Com. III Sem. 

335.  SHEETAL SANTOSH KATIYAR M.Com. III Sem. 

336.  RAHUL SUNIL BEHERA M.Com. III Sem. 

337.  MUKTA SHRIKANT ADGAONKAR M.Com. III Sem. 

338.  VAIBHAVI VIVEK JOSHI M.Com. III Sem. 

339.  ANKITA GANGADHAR JAWALKAR M.Com. III Sem. 

340.  ANJALI DIVAKAR BHOYAR M.Com. III Sem. 

341.  VAISHNAVI SANDEEP MUKWANE M.Com. III Sem. 

342.  YUVRAJ DHONDIRAM WADHIBHASME M.Com. III Sem. 

343.  SAHIL KESHAV CHANDURKAR M.Com. III Sem. 

344.  ATUL RAJU MOHURLE M.Com. III Sem. 

345.  HEMANT MOTIRAM KAWALE M.Com. III Sem. 

346.  RAJAT SUDHAKAR DHORE M.Com. III Sem. 

347.  GAYATRI MUKUNDRAO MAKODE M.Com. III Sem. 

348.  MANMOHAN ANIL JAMBHALE M.Com. III Sem. 

349.  ASHISH SHANKAR BORKAR M.Com. III Sem. 

350.  AKSHITA SURESH MALVIYA M.Com. III Sem. 

351.  SANJANA LALJI SAHU M.Com. III Sem. 

352.  ARTI ASHOK INGOLE M.Com. III Sem. 

353.  RUPALI ARUN WANKHEDE M.Com. III Sem. 



354.  MONA RAMESH BHONGE M.Com. III Sem. 

355.  SAGAR SURESH KAPSE M.Com. III Sem. 

356.  VAISHALI RAJU DURGE M.Com. III Sem. 

357.  ANKIT SURAJ BHONDE M.Com. III Sem. 

358.  ANKISHA VIJAY KANER M.Com. III Sem. 

359.  PRANJALI SANJAY DANGARE M.Com. III Sem. 

360.  PUNAM GANESH GHODKALE M.Com. III Sem. 

361.  RUCHIKA RAJENDRA RAUT M.Com. III Sem. 

362.  DNYANESHWARI EKNATH SUPARE M.Com. III Sem. 

363.  HARISH MOHAN CHANDELKAR M.Com. III Sem. 

364.  YUKTA SUNIL SHRIWAS M.Com. III Sem. 

365.  NEHA ARIF KHAN M.Com. III Sem. 

366.  PALLAVI UDARAM ZADE M.Com. III Sem. 

367.  SWAPNIL NARENRAJI DAWARE M.Com. III Sem. 

368.  YOGITA MAROTI WAGHE M.Com. III Sem. 

369.  ASHISH MAROTI WAGHE M.Com. III Sem. 

370.  RANI NARENDRA TAYWADE M.Com. III Sem. 

371.  BAQUAR QUASEEM SHAKEEL MOHAMMAD M.Com. III Sem. 

372.  HARSHKUMAR DILIP OZA M.Com. III Sem. 

373.  ABHIJIT YADAORAO NANHE M.Com. III Sem. 

374.  ROSHANA RAMESH NAGRALE M.Com. III Sem. 

375.  PRASHANT DHANNURAM CHANDRAKAR M.Com. III Sem. 

376.  ISHWAR BIHARI PATEL M.Com. III Sem. 

377.  PRIYA RAJKUMAR PRAJAPATI M.Com. III Sem. 

378.  AKASH MUKUNDA PILLEWAN M.Com. III Sem. 

379.  DIKSHIKA ARUNRAO TEKADE M.Com. III Sem. 

380.  PRAKHIL BALKRUSHNA BUTLE M.Com. III Sem. 

381.  AALIYA PARVEEN MOHD MUSHTAK SHEIKH M.Com. III Sem. 

382.  MUNIRA ABDUL RAB KHAN M.Com. III Sem. 

383.  NIKITA SHARADRAO KUHITE M.Com. III Sem. 

384.  SHAHNAJ PRAKASH PATIL M.Com. III Sem. 

385.  PRATIKSHA SUDESH SAKHARE M.Com. III Sem. 

386.  PRIYA PRAKASH BHORKAR M.Com. III Sem. 

387.  RUCHIKA DNYANESHWAR KUMBHARE M.Com. III Sem. 

388.  SANA SHAHID SHEIKH M.Com. III Sem. 

389.  MADHAVI BHAGWAT MESHRAM M.Com. III Sem. 

390.  KALYANI BHARAT MISKIN M.Com. III Sem. 

391.  TEJASHREE GANPATRAO NIKHARE M.Com. III Sem. 

392.  NEHA WASUDEV FANIBHARE M.Com. III Sem. 

393.  NIKHIL RAMBHILASH PATEL M.Com. III Sem. 

394.  PRATIKSHA BANDUJI ZADE M.Com. III Sem. 

395.  NIKITA RAJENDRA BHUMBRE M.Com. III Sem. 

396.  BABITA PRAKASH PATIL M.Com. III Sem. 

397.  SARANG SUBODH SAPKAL M.Com. III Sem. 

398.  SHUBHANGI GAJANAN BANTE M.Com. III Sem. 

399.  DHANANJAY BABAN SAWARKAR M.Com. III Sem. 

400.  MANISH SUNDARLAL BISEN M.Com. III Sem. 

401.  RAVINA ARJUN PANDEY M.Com. III Sem. 

402.  SUHANI SHYAM DONGRE M.Com. III Sem. 

403.  ABHISHEK NANDKISHOR GUJAR M.Com. III Sem. 

404.  RUBI RAMESHCHANDRA MISHRA M.Com. III Sem. 

405.  TRUPTI VITTHALRAO KALE M.Com. III Sem. 

406.  YADNYAKUMAR KISHOR ANDRASKAR M.Com. III Sem. 

407.  SHIVAM DILIP BAGLE M.Com. III Sem. 

408.  JYOTI RAMBHAN DWIVEDI M.Com. III Sem. 

409.  ABHISHEK SANJAY SINGH M.Com. III Sem. 

410.  SUSHIL RAMPRAVESH YADAV M.Com. III Sem. 

411.  DIKSHA VITTHALRAO DIGRASE M.Com. III Sem. 

412.  YASH GAJANAN KAMBLE M.Com. III Sem. 

413.  MAYUR DIPAKSINGH CHAUHAN M.Com. III Sem. 



414.  SANKET SUNIL VERMA M.Com. III Sem. 

415.  RANI RAMPRASAD GOURE M.Com. III Sem. 

416.  VAISHALI KASHIPRASAD GUPTA M.Com. III Sem. 

417.  PALLAVI KRUSHNA GOTMARE M.Com. III Sem. 

418.  ATHARVA GAJANAN PITALE M.Com. III Sem. 

419.  MUSKAN MEHBUB SHIEKH M.Com. III Sem. 

420.  SANGITA DASHRATHA AMBUDARE M.Com. III Sem. 

421.  PALLAVI NARENDRA BURDE M.Com. III Sem. 

422.  RADHA MAHESH LILHARE M.Com. III Sem. 

423.  AKSHAY SOMA BHANARKAR M.Com. III Sem. 

424.  YASH BALAJI CHANDEKAR M.Com. III Sem. 

425.  POOJA ANIL PATLE M.Com. III Sem. 

426.  TANVI SANJAY KAMBLE M.Com. III Sem. 

427.  SHIVANI BHAGBALI SAHU M.Com. III Sem. 

428.  GAURI DNYANESHWAR RAJURKAR M.Com. III Sem. 

429.  BHUSHAN MORESHWAR DUDHAKAWALE M.Com. III Sem. 

430.  CHANDRASHEKHAR KHUSHAL BHOYAR M.Com. III Sem. 

431.  PRIYANKA SANJAY UDAN M.Com. III Sem. 

432.  YOGITA SUNIL CHUTE M.Com. III Sem. 

433.  RUCHIKA DAMODHAR JADHAV M.Com. III Sem. 

434.  VISHAKHA JIVAN ATONE M.Com. III Sem. 

435.  PRIYANKA NANA SOMANKAR M.Com. III Sem. 

436.  PRAJWAL EKANATH GUMGAONKAR M.Com. III Sem. 

437.  RENUKA TULSIRAM DAHANE M.Com. III Sem. 

438.  SNEHA MANOJ SINGH M.Com. III Sem. 

439.  TEJASVINI NETRAMJI CHAUDHARI M.Com. III Sem. 

440.  PUJA DNYANESHWAR KHAWSE M.Com. III Sem. 

441.  ROSHAN LAKHARAM BHAGAT M.Com. III Sem. 

442.  SAKSHI VIJAY DESHMUKH M.Com. III Sem. 

443.  TUSHAR DHANRAJ BOKADE M.Com. III Sem. 

444.  NANDINI GOPAL DUPHARE M.Com. III Sem. 

445.  MAYURI GULAB KAMBLE M.Com. III Sem. 

446.  SURENDRA SURESH BAGHEL M.Com. III Sem. 

447.  RUSHIKESH SURESH KAMBLE M.Com. III Sem. 

448.  SAMIKSHA LAXMANRAO WANJARI M.Com. III Sem. 

449.  NEHA SUDHAKAR BARAHATE M.Com. III Sem. 

450.  RITIK NARESH DEVIKAR M.Com. III Sem. 

451.  KUNAL MADHUKAR SANDEL M.Com. III Sem. 

452.  TEJASHRI ASHOK WAKODIKAR M.Com. III Sem. 

453.  SUYASH ARUN MASKE M.Com. III Sem. 

454.  JANHAVI RAJESH SAKHARKAR M.Com. III Sem. 

455.  DNYANESHWARI ASHOK HATEKAR M.Com. III Sem. 

456.  PORNIMA CHANDRAKANT MOTGHARE M.Com. III Sem. 

457.  SAURABH NARESH DHAWADE M.Com. III Sem. 

458.  SANJANA RAJU PANDIT M.Com. III Sem. 

459.  GAYATRI DEBILAL TEMBHARE M.Com. III Sem. 

460.  RENUKA VITTHALRAO THANEKAR M.Com. III Sem. 

461.  RUCHIKA ANIL DHONGADE M.Com. III Sem. 

462.  MAYURI DEVIDAS KAHALKAR M.Com. III Sem. 

463.  NIKITA MANOHAR KAHALKAR M.Com. III Sem. 

464.  RAJESHREE SHRAWAN SHAHU M.Com. III Sem. 

465.  SONIYA GANESH SHRIWAS M.Com. III Sem. 

466.  VISHAL GANGADHAR GAWANDE M.Com. III Sem. 

467.  MUKESH HIRALAL CHOURASIYA M.Com. III Sem. 

468.  JAYASHRI NATTHUJI DUDHANKAR M.Com. III Sem. 

469.  AKSHAY MILIND KULKARNI M.Com. III Sem. 

470.  SAURABH RAJU BAGDE M.Com. III Sem. 

471.  AJAY DINU UPASE M.Com. III Sem. 

472.  SIMON DAS KOTANGALE M.Com. III Sem. 

473.  KIRTI DHANRAJ SHROTE M.Com. III Sem. 



474.  RESHMA EKNATH GUMGAOKAR M.Com. III Sem. 

475.  MANDAR KIRAN MAHALE M.Com. III Sem. 

476.  AAMTE PALLAVI RAKESH (GEETA) MBA Sem-I 

477.  AASARELLI RAVITEJA BALAIAH (MALLAKKA) MBA Sem-I 

478.  ANCHAL ASHOK AATE (CHHAYA ASHOK AATE) MBA Sem-I 

479.  AHAKE YOGESH RAJU (YAMUNA) MBA Sem-I 

480.  ANJANKAR PRAJWAL RAMESHWAR (VANDANA) MBA Sem-I 

481.  ATULKAR YOOPA ANAND (MRS KARUNA ATULKAR) MBA Sem-I 

482.  AWASARE MAHESH SEWAKRAM (PRATIBHA) MBA Sem-I 

483.  BANNATWALE NIDHI GIRISH (BHARATI) MBA Sem-I 

484.  BANSOD PRAGATI MANOHAR (ANTAKALA) MBA Sem-I 

485.  PRANAY ANIL BANSOD (PORNIMA) MBA Sem-I 

486.  BANSOD APURVA JAYANT (REKHA) MBA Sem-I 

487.  VANSHIKA SHESHRAO BANWARI (SAPNA) MBA Sem-I 

488.  BARAHATE VAIBHAV SANJAYRAO (CHITRAKALA) MBA Sem-I 

489.  BARBATE SHWETA NAKUL (MALA) MBA Sem-I 

490.  BARDE PAYAL YADAVRAO (REKHA) MBA Sem-I 

491.  BASANDE GAURAV AMBADAS (LATA) MBA Sem-I 

492.  BAWANKULE PRACHI PRADIP (VANITA) MBA Sem-I 

493.  TOSHALI VITTHAL BHADKE (VIJAYA) MBA Sem-I 

494.  SAMEER RAJRATAN BHAGAT (MAYA) MBA Sem-I 

495.  BHAGWATKAR ABOLI PRAMOD (MEGHA) MBA Sem-I 

496.  ARPITA DIPAK BHATKAR (NISHA) MBA Sem-I 

497.  BHUJADE B SHWETA S BHAURAO B (LATA L) MBA Sem-I 

498.  BOBDE LAXMI MINRAJ (RAJNI) MBA Sem-I 

499.  BORKAR SWAPNIL SURESH (URMILA) MBA Sem-I 

500.  BORKAR MOHNISH VASANT (SAVITA) MBA Sem-I 

501.  CHAHANDE PAYAL VIDYASAGAR (KALPANA) MBA Sem-I 

502.  CHAURE SAMIKSHA BRAMHAPAL (SHIVANI) MBA Sem-I 

503.  CHAURE SAKSHI BRAMHAPAL (SHIVANI) MBA Sem-I 

504.  CHAWAT KAPIL VIJAYRAO (CHHAYA) MBA Sem-I 

505.  DAKUR SUCHIT KESHAO (PADMA) MBA Sem-I 

506.  DESHMUKH ABHISHEK GAJANANRAO (VIDYA) MBA Sem-I 

507.  DESHMUKH SHIVANI VITTHALRAO (DIPALI) MBA Sem-I 

508.  DESHMUKH TUSHAR NARAYANRAO (MANDABAI) MBA Sem-I 

509.  DEULWAR NAYAN SANJAY (KARUNA) MBA Sem-I 

510.  DHAGE OSHIN GAJANAN (PRANOTI) MBA Sem-I 

511.  DIHARI PALLAVI NURUNATH (RESHMA) MBA Sem-I 

512.  GAIKWAD DIVYA CHANDRAKANT (PADMA) MBA Sem-I 

513.  GAIKWAD PRACHI CHANDRAKANT (PADMA) MBA Sem-I 

514.  GAIKWAD AISHWARYA RAJKUMAR (VANDANA) MBA Sem-I 

515.  GAIKWAD PRATIKSHA JAGANRAO (VANITA) MBA Sem-I 

516.  KODWATE POOJA GOPAL (MANGLA KODWATE) MBA Sem-I 

517.  KOTHALE NEHA VIJAY (UJJWALA) MBA Sem-I 

518.  KUKDE RESHMA SURESH (VEENA) MBA Sem-I 

519.  LAMSONGE NISHA DIPAK (KARUNA) MBA Sem-I 

520.  MADAME ASHWINI RAJU (DARSHANA) MBA Sem-I 

521.  SHITAL NAMDEORAO MADANKAR (SAVITA) MBA Sem-I 

522.  MALEKAR SAMIKSHA RAMKRUSHNA (MAYA) MBA Sem-I 

523.  ANURAG ASHOK MALEWAR (MADHURI MBA Sem-I 

524.  MANDAVGADE SHIVANI ARUN (MADHURI) MBA Sem-I 

525.  MANDAPE YASH SHALIKRAM (ANITA) MBA Sem-I 

526.  MANWATKAR PRATIKSHA PRAVIN (ARCHNA) MBA Sem-I 

527.  VIJAY SUKHDEV MARATHE (BEBYTAI MARATHE) MBA Sem-I 

528.  MARKAM NOMESH UTTAMRAM (JAINBATTI) MBA Sem-I 

529.  MASKARE SHRUTI KHEMLAL (VANDANA) MBA Sem-I 

530.  MESHRAM PRAGATI VISHWANATH (RATNAMALA) MBA Sem-I 

531.  MESHRAM ARCHANA ARUN (SAVITA) MBA Sem-I 

532.  MESHRAM RAHUL NAGORAO (USHA) MBA Sem-I 

533.  MESHRAM SAMIKSHA SANJAY (SANGHAMITRA) MBA Sem-I 



534.  MOON RAMAN MADAN (MADHURI) MBA Sem-I 

535.  MOTHE DIPESH GAUTAM (RATNA) MBA Sem-I 

536.  NAGDIVE SAMYAK SUMEDH (SUSHMA) MBA Sem-I 

537.  NANDESHWAR CHIRAG TARACHAND (PUSHPALATA) MBA Sem-I 

538.  NANDRE DHIRAJKUMAR DEVNATH (GITA) MBA Sem-I 

539.  NEWARE DIKSHA DAMODHAR (KANTA) MBA Sem-I 

540.  PRANAY VINOD PAKHIDDE (SHEETAL MBA Sem-I 

541.  PANDEY RISHIKESH MANOJ PANDEY (SAVITRI PANDEY) MBA Sem-I 

542.  PANDHRAM SEEMA KRUSHNARAO (NALINI) MBA Sem-I 

543.  PANDOLE KUNAL RAMKUMAR (SAROJ) MBA Sem-I 

544.  PUNAM SHARAD PARDHI (PRIYA PARDHI) MBA Sem-I 

545.  PASWAN SARITA SUBHASH (SAROJ) MBA Sem-I 

546.  PATIL PRANJALI MOHAN (DAKSHINA) MBA Sem-I 

547.  PATLE SACHIN HIMMATLAL (HEMLATA) MBA Sem-I 

548.  PAYAL HIRANAND PATLE (USHA) MBA Sem-I 

549.  PAUNIKAR DHANASHREE RAMESH (KUNDA) MBA Sem-I 

550.  RAMTEKE RUPALI SHAILIND (LATA) MBA Sem-I 

551.  RAMTEKE PRACHI NATTHU (SUMITRA) MBA Sem-I 

552.  Bharti Gajanan Ghagre MBA Sem-III 

553.  Dharshana Kishor Dikondwar MBA Sem-III 

554.  Deepisha Vishal Anand MBA Sem-III 

555.  Devika Girish Nagulwar MBA Sem-III 

556.  Dhanshree Devkishan Modhoriya MBA Sem-III 

557.  Diksha Prfajay Wagh MBA Sem-III 

558.  Dikshita Rakesh Gajbhiye MBA Sem-III 

559.  Dimpal Punesh Uikey MBA Sem-III 

560.  Dipali Natthuji Surywanshi MBA Sem-III 

561.  Dipika Khushal Kore MBA Sem-III 

562.  Divyani Nilkamal Lilhare MBA Sem-III 

563.  Ekata Parsram Gomase MBA Sem-III 

564.  Kajol Devidas Sadmake MBA Sem-III 

565.  Kalyani Bhimrao Gondule MBA Sem-III 

566.  Kalyani Girish Jakhad MBA Sem-III 

567.  Kanchan Hemant Zade MBA Sem-III 

568.  Karishma Narendra Gedam MBA Sem-III 

569.  Kiran Chandrakishor Sakhare MBA Sem-III 

570.  KARAN GAJANAN LONBAILE (DURGA) MCM Sem-I 

571.  KHUSHABU SURYABHAN TAWALE (TARA) MCM Sem-I 

572.  KOMAL GAJANANJI DURGE (KALPANA) MCM Sem-I 

573.  MAYUR VASANTA MASRAM (SANGITA) MCM Sem-I 

574.  MONALEE VASANTA DAKHARE (SANGEETA) MCM Sem-I 

575.  MONIKA AMBADAS DHOBALE (TARA) MCM Sem-I 

576.  MRUNAL PRAKASH UMARE (JYOTI) MCM Sem-I 

577.  MUGHDA ARVIND PUROHIT (VARSHA) MCM Sem-I 

578.  NANDKISHOR SURESH MESHRAM (ANITA) MCM Sem-I 

579.  NIKHIL SUNIL KAMBLE (ANJALI) MCM Sem-I 

580.  NIKITA NILKANTH RAJURKAR (PUSHPA) MCM Sem-I 

581.  NIKITA MANOHAR NIMBURKAR (USHA NIMBURKAR) MCM Sem-I 

582.  NITU DEVENDRA YADAV (KUSUM YADAV) MCM Sem-I 

583.  PRACHI DEVRAO KAMBLE (NILIMA) MCM Sem-I 

584.  PRAFULLA RAMBHAU MASRAM (LALITA) MCM Sem-I 

585.  PRAGATI SURYABHAN WANKHEDE (MALU) MCM Sem-I 

586.  PRAVIN SUKHADEO MOHINKAR (VACHHALA) MCM Sem-I 

587.  PRITI DURYODHAN CHANDANBAWNE (INDIRA) MCM Sem-I 

588.  PUNAM RAJKUMAR ROKADE (RATNA) MCM Sem-I 

589.  RESHMA VASANT KADWE (GEETA) MCM Sem-I 

590.  ROSHAN RAMESH PANDE (LATA PANDE) MCM Sem-I 

591.  RUCHIKA VISHWANATH HEADOO (MANDA) MCM Sem-I 

592.  RUCHIKA KANHERE (KALPANA) MCM Sem-I 

593.  RUPAL RAJESH DAHAT (REKHA) MCM Sem-I 



594.  RUSHIK VILASRAO NAXINE (CHHAYA) MCM Sem-I 

595.  SAGAR CHUDAMANJI NAGPURE (MANISHA) MCM Sem-I 

596.  SAKSHI VASANTA LANJEWAR (SARITA) MCM Sem-I 

597.  SAMIKSHA VINOD KHADASKAR (KAVITA) MCM Sem-I 

598.  SANCHITA DILIP MATE (SEEMA DILIP MATE) MCM Sem-I 

599.  SAVITRI NANDAKISHOR GOTMARE (RADHA) MCM Sem-I 

600.  SHRADDHA SURESH BAWANKAR (USHA) MCM Sem-I 

601.  SHRUTI SURESHRAO SUPATKAR (SEEMA) MCM Sem-I 

602.  SHWETA SHRIKANT UPADHYE (SMITA) MCM Sem-I 

603.  SWAPNIL FOGOJI GONGLE (SANGITA) MCM Sem-I 

604.  SWATI KHEMRAJ HARODE (SHOBHA) MCM Sem-I 

605.  VAISHNAVI UMESH PALKHEDE (PRABHA) MCM Sem-I 

606.  VAISHNAVI VILASRAO SAWARKAR (VANITA) MCM Sem-I 

607.  VAISHNAVI NARENDRA DAKHOLE (LATA) MCM Sem-I 

608.  VYANKATESH RAJESH NANDEKAR (SWATI) MCM Sem-I 

609.  ROSHAN RAMESH PANDE MCM Sem-III 

610.  SHRUTI SURESHRAO SUPATKAR MCM Sem-III 

611.  RUCHIKA VISHWANATH HEDAOO MCM Sem-III 

612.  ARYA SUDHKAR AKHARE MCM Sem-III 

613.  ASHWINI SUNILRAO BHELKAR MCM Sem-III 

614.  RUCHIKA SANJAY KANHERE MCM Sem-III 

615.  BHAGYASHRI JITENDRAJI MAHANT MCM Sem-III 

616.  PUNAM RAJKUMAR ROKDE MCM Sem-III 

617.  ASHWINI SATISHCHANDRA MEHROLIYA MCM Sem-III 

618.  DEEP CHUNNILAL MESHRAM MCM Sem-III 

619.  PRAFULLA RAMBHAU MASRAM MCM Sem-III 

620.  VAISHNAVI NARENDRA DAKHOLE MCM Sem-III 

621.  KHUSHBHU SURYABHANJI TAWALE MCM Sem-III 

622.  MONIKA AMBADAS DHOBALE MCM Sem-III 

623.  PRACHI DEVRAO KAMBLE MCM Sem-III 

624.  DIPTI PRAKASH KUHIKAR MCM Sem-III 

625.  SAVITRI NANDKISHORE GOTMARE MCM Sem-III 

626.  GULSHAN KUMAR CHOUDHARY (SANGEETA) PGDCCA Sem-I 

627.  ISHA VIJAY SHENDE (ANITA) PGDCCA Sem-I 

628.  ISHIKA DEVANAND SHINGADE (RAJKANYA) PGDCCA Sem-I 

629.  KARTIK HARIBHAUJI ADHAU (SUNITA) PGDCCA Sem-I 

630.  KUNAL NARAYAN GOMKALE (BHARTI) PGDCCA Sem-I 

631.  NEHA AMRIT DAS (MINA) PGDCCA Sem-I 

632.  PARAG DINKAR GAOLI (KARUNA) PGDCCA Sem-I 

633.  PRAGATI SUBHASH DHABALE (SUSHMA) PGDCCA Sem-I 

634.  PRIYA MADHUKAR PARSHIVE (LATA) PGDCCA Sem-I 

635.  SHRADDHA SATISHPANT BAHURUPI (RADHA) PGDCCA Sem-I 

636.  SHRUTIKA GOPALRAO GHUMATKAR (SUNITA) PGDCCA Sem-I 

637.  SHWETA DATTATRAY SONONE (SUNITA) PGDCCA Sem-I 

638.  SNEHAL ANIL DANGE (VEENA) PGDCCA Sem-I 

639.  SURAJ MUKESH GAWAI (SHALU) PGDCCA Sem-I 

640.  UGATA BHAWANPRASAD JOSHI (FAGUN) PGDCCA Sem-I 

641.  VAISHALI DURYODHAN KHANDEKAR (VANDANA) PGDCCA Sem-I 

642.  VRUSHABH SHEKHAR NANDANWAR (NALINI) PGDCCA Sem-I 

643.  RENUKA GIRIDHARAJI AGRAWAL (SNEHALATA) MA (Mass Comm.) Sem - I 

644.  BHANGE YOGITA SURESH (MANGALA) MA (Mass Comm.) Sem - I 

645.  GOVIND PRAVIN CHAOJI (MANISHA) MA (Mass Comm.) Sem - I 

646.  VISHAL SHANKARRAO CHAUDHARI (REKHA) MA (Mass Comm.) Sem - I 

647.  MANDAR ARVIND DHATRAK (MADHURI) MA (Mass Comm.) Sem - I 

648.  NEETA WAMANRAO DIGHEKAR (RAJKANYA) MA (Mass Comm.) Sem - I 

649.  NIKHIL ANAND GANGWANI (MANISHA MA (Mass Comm.) Sem - I 

650.  BHAGYASHRI VINOD GHODE (YOGITA) MA (Mass Comm.) Sem - I 

651.  RASHMI KHEDIKAR MA(Mass Comm.) Sem. III 

652.  SAANIYA INAMDAR MA(Mass Comm.) Sem. III 

653.  SAMPRATI LANJEWAR MA(Mass Comm.) Sem. III 



654.  SAMUDRA RAIPURE MA(Mass Comm.) Sem. III 

655.  SHIFALI IRBATTANWAR MA(Mass Comm.) Sem. III 

656.  SHWETA AKKEWAR MA(Mass Comm.) Sem. III 

657.  SUBODH CHAHANDE MA(Mass Comm.) Sem. III 

658.  SWATI DHANORKAR MA(Mass Comm.) Sem. III 

659.  TRUSHNA PATLE MA(Mass Comm.) Sem. III 

660.  TUSHAR PATLE MA(Mass Comm.) Sem. III 

661.  VRUSHABH KOLHEKAR MA(Mass Comm.) Sem. III 

 
 
 

 

Dr. Pravin Ghosekar Dr. K.D. Meghe 
Course Co-ordinator Co-ordinator IQAC 
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Dhanwate National College, Nagpur 

 
 
 

Dr. J. D. Wadate 



 



Activity Report 

Academic Year 2021-22 

Name of Activity 30 hours Online Certificate Course “Competency 

Enhancement in Commerce” 

Date of Activity 21/03/2022 to 31/03/2022 

Organized by IQAC, Dhanwate National College, Nagpur 

Total no of 
Participants 

565 

Objectives ● To improve the competency of students in basic commerce 

● To give the insight of basic knowledge of commerce. 

● To provide the domain knowledge of various concepts of 

commerce 

● Professional development which helps to promote 
confidence. . 

Brief Report IQAC Dhanwate National College, Nagpur had organised a 30 
hours “Online Certificate Course on Competency Enhancement 
in Commerce for Part-I Commerce Students from 21-31 March, 
2022 in Online mode. During the course students were taught 
different Commerce concepts for effective learning in commerce. 
During the tenure students were taught basics of accounting, 
debit/credit terminology, types of accounting and many more 
important concepts of commerce. Dr. K.D. Meghe, 
Dr.SangitaJiwankar, Dr.SupriyaPaigude, Dr. Parag Joshi, 
Dr.KishorWangal, Dr. R.N. Gosavi had guided students on 
different skills to be adopted by the students for effective 
placement. 

Outcome ● The students will be able to know about the basic concept of 
commerce including debit, credit. 

● Students will be able to know basic problems of commerce. 
● Students can maintain accounts. 
● Students will answer the questions related to the basics of 

commerce 
● Students will become employable. 



To, Date : 07/03/2022 
The Principal 
Dhanwate National College, 
Nagpur 

 

Subject Permission to conduct Online Certificate Course 
“Competency Enhancement in Commerce”.for the First Year B.Com, 
BBA, BCCA students of our college 

 

R/sir, 

The IQAC wishes to conduct an Online TEN days Certificate Course in 

Competency Enhancement in Commerce from 21/03/2022 to 31/03/2022. 

The course will be conducted THREE hours per day and the total duration of 

course will be 30 hours. The target audience for the course will be Final Year 

appearing students of our college. The course is free to those students. 

So, we request you to kindly give us permission to conduct the said course. 

Thanking you and oblige. 

 
 

Yours faithfully 

 
 

Dr. K.D. Meghe 
Course Co-ordinator Co-ordinator IQAC 

 
 
 
 
 

Principal 
Dhanwate National College 

Nagpur 

 
 

 
Dr.Parag Joshi 

 
 
 
 

 
Dr. J. D. Wadate 



Shri Shivaji Education Society, Amravati 

Dhanwate National College, Nagpur 
 

 

NOTICE  
15/03/2022 

 

 

All the Faculty members of all departments are hereby informed that the college 

is organising Online TEN days Certificate Course on Competency Enhancement Skills” 

from 16/03/2022 to 26/03/2022. 

The entire course is free to all the students of Dhanwate National College. 

The course will cover different aspects of life skills.. 

So, those interested students should contact co-ordinator Dr. Parag Joshi for 

registration and further details. 

 
 
 
 

Dr. Parag Joshi Dr. K.D. Meghe 
Course Co-ordinator Co-ordinator IQAC 

 
 

Principal 
Dhanwate National College, Nagpur 

 
 
 

Dr. J. D. Wadate 



Shri Shivaji Education Society, Amravati 

Dhanwate National College, Nagpur 
Internal Quality Assurance Cell 

Organized 

A Certificate Course in 
Competency Enhancement in Commerce 

 

IQAC, Dhanwate National College, Nagpur organizing 30 hours “Online 

Certificate Course in Competency Enhancement in Commerce”. 

The objectives of this course focus on 

• To improve the competency of students in basic commerce 

• To give the insight of basic knowledge of commerce. 

• To provide the domain knowledge of various concepts of commerce 

• Professional development which helps to promote confidence. 

 
Target Audience 

• B.Com Sem-I Students 

Course Outcome 

• The students will be able to know about the basic concept of 

commerce including debit, credit. 

• Students will be able to know basic problems of commerce. 

• Students can maintain accounts. 

• Students will answer the questions related to the basics of commerce 

• Student will become employable. 

 
Contents of the Course : 

 

1. Basics of Accounting 2. Debit / Credit Terminology 

3. Business communication 4. Economic Entity 

5. Types of Accounts 6. Money Measurement Concept 

7 Accounting Period Concept 8. Cost Concept 

9. Going Concern Concept 10. Trial Balance/Balance Sheet 



Duration :30 hours 

 
Fees : 
Free for college students 

 

Registration : 
The course is free for all students of Post Graduates. Students have to register 
themselves through Course Co-ordinator. 

 
 

Examination and Certificate : 
Examination will be held Online. Certificate will be awarded to students, those 
who complete 30 hrs. course and passed the examination, after submitting 
feedback. 

 
 

Organizing Committee 

 

 
Dr Parag Joshi 

Course Co-ordinator 

Course Co-ordinator 

 

 
Dr. J. D. Wadate Dr.KulbhushanMeghe 

Principal Co-ordinator IQAC 
Dhanwate National College, Nagpur Dhanwate National College, Nagpur 



Shri Shivaji Education Society, Amravati's 

Dhanwate National College, Nagpur 
Certificate Course on Employability Skills Development” 

List of Students 
 
 

 

   

1.  AACHAL RAJESH BISEN (REKHA) B.Com. I Sem. 

2.  AADESH PAWAN MENDHE (VANDANA) B.Com. I Sem. 

3.  AAKANKSHA VIJAY BAWANE (SANDHYA) B.Com. I Sem. 

4.  AAKANSHA SANGHARAKSHAK GAJBHIYE (JOTSNA) B.Com. I Sem. 

5.  AAKANSHA GUNVANT BOKE (VAISHALI) B.Com. I Sem. 

6.  AAKASH KAILASH BHARTI (SAVITA) B.Com. I Sem. 

7.  AAKASH RAVINDRA GAIKWAD (SHALINI) B.Com. I Sem. 

8.  AARTI ARUN THAKRE (ASHA) B.Com. I Sem. 

9.  AARTI RAJENDRA JAISWAL (VIMLA) B.Com. I Sem. 

10.  AAYUSH SATISH TELANG (RADHA) B.Com. I Sem. 

11.  ABHAY VIJAY BAGADE (VIDYA) B.Com. I Sem. 

12.  ABHISHEK MORESHWAR NANDANWAR (PARWATI) B.Com. I Sem. 

13.  ABHISHEK GAUTAM SARVE (SUNITA) B.Com. I Sem. 

14.  ABHISHEK DEVRAJ KATRE (USHA) B.Com. I Sem. 

15.  ABHISHEK KACHRU DONGARE (SARITA) B.Com. I Sem. 

16.  ABHISHEKH MANOJ SHUKLA (SUSHMA) B.Com. I Sem. 

17.  ABOLI AMOL INGOLE (ARCHANA INGOLE) B.Com. I Sem. 

18.  ACHAL SANJAYRAO BAILBODE (VARSHA) B.Com. I Sem. 

19.  ACHAL PRAMOD UMATE (SUNITA) B.Com. I Sem. 

20.  ACHAL RAMDAS MADAME (SHOBHA) B.Com. I Sem. 

21.  ACHAL MAHADEO KALASKAR (RAJANI) B.Com. I Sem. 

22.  ADARSH MAHENDRAJI SHENDE (ANNAPURNA) B.Com. I Sem. 

23.  ADARSH SHIVKUMAR GUPTA (GUDDI) B.Com. I Sem. 

24.  ADESH DIPAK CHIMURKAR (USHA) B.Com. I Sem. 

25.  ADITI AJAY SHRIWAS (MANGALA) B.Com. I Sem. 

26.  ADITYA SACHIN RAUT (VARSHA) B.Com. I Sem. 

27.  ADITYA KISHOR MESHRAM (SUREKHA) B.Com. I Sem. 

28.  ADITYA SUDIPTA ROY (KALPANA) B.Com. I Sem. 

29.  ADITYA RADHESHYAM GIRIPUNJE (GEETA) B.Com. I Sem. 

30.  ADITYA PRAKASH KADU (MANJUSHA) B.Com. I Sem. 

31.  ADITYA SANDEEP NAHATE (SHILPA) B.Com. I Sem. 

32.  ADNAN SHAKIL TIGALA (ARSHIYA) B.Com. I Sem. 

33.  MOHAMMAD AIQAZE SOHEF (YASMIN JAHAN) B.Com. I Sem. 

34.  AJAY ARUN DESHMUKH (AASHA) B.Com. I Sem. 

35.  AKANKSHA RAJESH GOUR (SAROJ) B.Com. I Sem. 

36.  AKANSHA RAJENDRA SARODE (SUNITA) B.Com. I Sem. 

37.  AKANSHA SHIVKUMAR GUPTA (GUDDI) B.Com. I Sem. 

38.  AKANSHA RAJENDRA RAMTEKE (SUNITA) B.Com. I Sem. 

39.  AKANSHA ARUN GANER (AMITA GANER) B.Com. I Sem. 

40.  AKASH KAMALAKAR HEDAU (CHHAYA) B.Com. I Sem. 



41.  AKASH VILAS GANJUDE (NANDA) B.Com. I Sem. 

42.  AKSHIT AJAY SINGH (SHWETA A SINGH) B.Com. I Sem. 

43.  ALEX SHRIKANT GATHE (SUNITA) B.Com. I Sem. 

44.  ALISHA SHABBIR KHAN (RAFIYA) B.Com. I Sem. 

45.  AMAN ANIL YADAV (JAYA) B.Com. I Sem. 

46.  AMISHA RAMKRISHANA SARVE (SANGEETA) B.Com. I Sem. 

47.  ANAND GANESH RAUT (SHARDA) B.Com. I Sem. 

48.  ANCHAL ASHOK BAISWARE (SUNITA) B.Com. I Sem. 

49.  ANCHAL SURESH GOUR (MADHURI) B.Com. I Sem. 

50.  ANIKESH MANOJ KATURE (SUNANDA) B.Com. I Sem. 

51.  ANIKET DILP KODAPE (USHA) B.Com. I Sem. 

52.  ANITA DEVENDRA SHUKLA (PRABHA) B.Com. I Sem. 

53.  ANJALI GANESH SHARMA (HEMLATA) B.Com. I Sem. 

54.  ANJU DURGAPRASAD BISEN (MEENA) B.Com. I Sem. 

55.  ANKIT DHANRAJ KAHALKAR (GAYATRI) B.Com. I Sem. 

56.  ANKITA SHRAVAN INWATE (KARMABAI) B.Com. I Sem. 

57.  ANKITA WALMIK SHIRANE (CHANDRAKALA) B.Com. I Sem. 

58.  ANKITA GAJANAN KARREWAR (ASHA) B.Com. I Sem. 

59.  ANKITA BALKRUSHNA LOKHANDE (LAXMI) B.Com. I Sem. 

60.  ANSH ANANTRAO SHRIRAO (YOGITA) B.Com. I Sem. 

61.  ANSH SANJEEV JAIN (LAXMI) B.Com. I Sem. 

62.  ANSHUL AJAY MANWATKRA (SHUBHANGI) B.Com. I Sem. 

63.  ANURAG ARVIND SAHU (SAROJ) B.Com. I Sem. 

64.  ANURAG SANJAY BISEN (PRANITA) B.Com. I Sem. 

65.  ANURAG UMESH MANKAR (MAYA) B.Com. I Sem. 

66.  ANURAG SANJAY NARDE (LEENA NARDE) B.Com. I Sem. 

67.  APURVA DIWAKAR THAKRE (SUNITA) B.Com. I Sem. 

68.  APURVA RAJESH SATHE (SUNITA) B.Com. I Sem. 

69.  ARPIT VINOD MOON (TRUPTI) B.Com. I Sem. 

70.  ARPITA VIVEK SINGARE (NEETA) B.Com. I Sem. 

71.  ARTI ANANDRAO SONI (GEETA) B.Com. I Sem. 

72.  ARYAN ANIL BIRIYA (RENU) B.Com. I Sem. 

73.  ARYAN RAJENDRA KAREKAR (PINKY) B.Com. I Sem. 

74.  ARYAN KALIDAS RAUT (PRITI) B.Com. I Sem. 

75.  ASHUTOSH DUSHMANTA MALLICK (ARCHANA) B.Com. I Sem. 

76.  ASHWINI ANIL INGALE (USHA) B.Com. I Sem. 

77.  ASHWITA MAHENDRA PRADHAN (USHA) B.Com. I Sem. 

78.  ASTHA SANJAY CHOUDHARY (SUNITA) B.Com. I Sem. 

79.  ASTHA SANJAY SHIRKE (ANITA) B.Com. I Sem. 

80.  ASTHA UTTAMRAO KHAPEKAR (SANGITA) B.Com. I Sem. 

81.  ATHARVA SURESH YELEKAR (HARSHALA) B.Com. I Sem. 

82.  ATHARVA PRABHAKAR YENCHILWAR (RASHMI) B.Com. I Sem. 

83.  AYUSH RAMESH DEHANKAR (KALPANA) B.Com. I Sem. 

84.  AYUSH BIJAY SAHU (RAKHI) B.Com. I Sem. 

85.  AYUSH VIJAY KATOLKAR (JYOTSNA B.Com. I Sem. 

86.  AYUSH DURGAPRASAD SHAKYA (SHEELA) B.Com. I Sem. 

87.  AYUSH VINOD NITNAWRE (RANJANA) B.Com. I Sem. 



88.  AYUSH ANIL MESHRAM (VAISHALI) B.Com. I Sem. 

89.  AYUSH MADAN PATEL (GEETA MADAN PATEL) B.Com. I Sem. 

90.  AYUSH SATISH DESHMUKH (KALPANA) B.Com. I Sem. 

91.  AYUSHI RAJU RAMTEKE (SANGITA) B.Com. I Sem. 

92.  AYUSHI MUKESH DHAKATE (ASMITA DHAKATE) B.Com. I Sem. 

93.  AZALFA TARANNUM MOHAMMAD ZAKIR (FARIDA) B.Com. I Sem. 

94.  BHAGYASHREE SURESH BHALERAO (KALPANA B.Com. I Sem. 

95.  BHAGYASHRI NARAYAN IRPACHI (VANDANA) B.Com. I Sem. 

96.  BHAVIKA TUKARAM KUMBHE (VIJAYMALA) B.Com. I Sem. 

97.  BHAVNA KHEMCHAND GOKHALE (VANDANA) B.Com. I Sem. 

98.  BHAWISH LILADHAR KHAWAS (VAISHALI) B.Com. I Sem. 

99.  BHUMIKA NARENDRA MASRAM (REKHA) B.Com. I Sem. 

100.  BHUSHAN SANJAY HATWAR (JYOTI) B.Com. I Sem. 

101.  CHAITANYA SUNIL KHERKAR (RANJANA) B.Com. I Sem. 

102.  CHAITANYA DEVIDAS THAWARE (KUSUM) B.Com. I Sem. 

103.  CHAITANYA RAJU LOKHANDE (SARIKA) B.Com. I Sem. 

104.  CHAITANYA SANJAY GONDANE (SAROJ) B.Com. I Sem. 

105.  CHANDA SUNIL MAHATO (LILAVATI MAHATO) B.Com. I Sem. 

106.  CHARULATA KRUSHNARAO ASWALE (YAMU) B.Com. I Sem. 

107.  CHETAN KHUSHAL KANTODE (NIRMALA) B.Com. I Sem. 

108.  CHETAN SHATRUGHAN PATEL (PRABHA) B.Com. I Sem. 

109.  DEEPAK VEDPRAKASH YADAV (SHARMILA B.Com. I Sem. 

110.  DEVENDRA DNYANESHWAR KAKDE (SHANTABAI B.Com. I Sem. 

111.  DEVIKA KALIDAS DESHPANDE (DEVYANI) B.Com. I Sem. 

112.  DEVYANI SANJAY LOKHANDE (RAKHI) B.Com. I Sem. 

113.  DEWANSHU CHANDRASHEKHAR ACHARYA (SAVITA) B.Com. I Sem. 

114.  DHANASHREE RAMCHANDRA THAKARE (VAISHALI) B.Com. I Sem. 

115.  DHANRAJ RAMRATAN VERMA (SUNITA) B.Com. I Sem. 

116.  DHANSHREE VIVEK SHIMGEKAR (SHANTI) B.Com. I Sem. 

117.  DHIRAJ ROHANIPRASAD VISHWAKARMA (SAVITA) B.Com. I Sem. 

118.  DHIRAJ PRAKASH GAWALI (SUREKHA) B.Com. I Sem. 

119.  DIMPAL GIRIDHAR MAHALLE (VIDYA) B.Com. I Sem. 

120.  DINKAR ANANT DUBEY (MAMTA DUBEY) B.Com. I Sem. 

121.  DIPAK HANSRAJ MACHHIRAKE (SHUBHANGI) B.Com. I Sem. 

122.  DISHA REMAN LAL TEMBHARE (LAXMI TEMBHARE) B.Com. I Sem. 

123.  DIVYA RAVINDRA INGOLE (VAISHALI) B.Com. I Sem. 

124.  DIVYA NARESH GAYDHANE (YASHODA) B.Com. I Sem. 

125.  DIVYANI VASANTRAO CHAVHAN (MANGALA) B.Com. I Sem. 

126.  DURGA NANDU KOLHE (TARA) B.Com. I Sem. 

127.  DURVESH CHITTARANJAN PHATAK (DEEPTI) B.Com. I Sem. 

128.  ESHU PILALAL VERMA (KAUSHAL) B.Com. I Sem. 

129.  FAISAL SHAKIL KHAN (SHAHISTA SHAKIL KHAN) B.Com. I Sem. 

130.  KHAN FARHAN HASANULLAH (SHABNAM) B.Com. I Sem. 

131.  FIROZ DILSHAD KHAN (AFSARI) B.Com. I Sem. 

132.  GAGAN SINGH SAJWAN (PUSHPA SAJWAN) B.Com. I Sem. 

133.  GANESH JAIKISHAN AGRAWAL (PRATHIBA) B.Com. I Sem. 

134.  GAURAV RAMESH GHODE (ANITA) B.Com. I Sem. 



135.  GAURAV DINESH PATEL (SANJUSHA) B.Com. I Sem. 

136.  GAUTAM SOMESH SHAHU (SAVITA) B.Com. I Sem. 

137.  GURPREET KAUR MANMOHAN SINGH SACHDEV (JITENDER KAUR) B.Com. I Sem. 

138.  KHAN FARHAN HASANULLAH (SHABNAM) B.Com. I Sem. 

139.  HAINY SANJAY CHUTELKAR (AJANKIYA) B.Com. I Sem. 

140.  HARSH RAMLAKHAN DELIKAR (SHARDA) B.Com. I Sem. 

141.  HARSH DYANESHWAR BAGDE (BABITA) B.Com. I Sem. 

142.  HARSH HARICHANDRA AMBARTE (KANTA) B.Com. I Sem. 

143.  HARSH SOPAN TALE (ARUNA) B.Com. I Sem. 

144.  HARSH SUDHIR DOLAS (SUKHADA) B.Com. I Sem. 

145.  HARSH SANJAY RAGHATATE (HEMLATA) B.Com. I Sem. 

146.  HARSH CHAMPALAL AGRAWAL (KANTA) B.Com. I Sem. 

147.  HARSH DILIP YADAV (MITALA DILIP YADAV) B.Com. I Sem. 

148.  HARSH RAJKUMAR PRAJAPATI (SUNITA) B.Com. I Sem. 

149.  HARSHA UKANDRAO HAJARE (GEETA) B.Com. I Sem. 

150.  HARSHADA SUNIL TONPE (RANJANA) B.Com. I Sem. 

151.  HARSHADA PUNJARAM WAYRE (VIMAL) B.Com. I Sem. 

152.  HARSHAL PADMAKAR PATNE (GITA) B.Com. I Sem. 

153.  HARSHAL DHANRAJ CHOUDHARY (RAJSHREE) B.Com. I Sem. 

154.  HEMANT PRABHAKAR NIMJE (YASHODA) B.Com. I Sem. 

155.  HEMANT VINOD THARWANI (PALLAVI) B.Com. I Sem. 

156.  HEMLATA DEVENDRA WARWADE (KAVITA) B.Com. I Sem. 

157.  HIMANSHU SUNIL KUMBHARE (MADHURI) B.Com. I Sem. 

158.  HIMANSHU PRAVIN MANOLE (UJWALA PRAVIN MANOLE) B.Com. I Sem. 

159.  HIMANSHU LAXMICHAND SHARNAGAT (NEELA B.Com. I Sem. 

160.  HIMANSHU SHARAD SHROTE (SUSHMA) B.Com. I Sem. 

161.  HITESH MANISH DEKATE (NANDA) B.Com. I Sem. 

162.  HUSNEARA KHANAM IMRAN KHAN (ASEFA JAHAN) B.Com. I Sem. 

163.  ISHA WASUDEV FANIBHARE (NALINI) B.Com. I Sem. 

164.  ISHA SANJAY MUKADE (VANDANA) B.Com. I Sem. 

165.  ISHA SANTOSH VISHWAKARMA (USHA) B.Com. I Sem. 

166.  ISHA KHUSHALRAO DAUSKAR (SUNANDA) B.Com. I Sem. 

167.  ISHANT DADAEAO SONPIMPALE (PRATIBHA) B.Com. I Sem. 

168.  ISHWAR TUKARAM DEULKAR (VANDANA) B.Com. I Sem. 

169.  JAGRUTI PRAMOD BHIRANGE (VAISHALI) B.Com. I Sem. 

170.  JANHAVI JITENDRA KARMARKAR (HEMA) B.Com. I Sem. 

171.  JANVI PRAVIN GURAV (SAVITA) B.Com. I Sem. 

172.  JASMINE KHAJA MOHAIDEEN (NASIRA) B.Com. I Sem. 

173.  JAYA SURESH MOURYA (PRABHAVATI) B.Com. I Sem. 

174.  JAYESH MANOJ LANJEWAR (PRITI) B.Com. I Sem. 

175.  JOYA SANTOAH GOUR (KAVITA) B.Com. I Sem. 

176.  SHEIKH KADIR ISRAIL (TARANNUM) B.Com. I Sem. 

177.  KAJAL GULABCHAND TIWARI (PRATIBHA) B.Com. I Sem. 

178.  KAJAL ATMA SHARMA (AMLAVATI SHARMA) B.Com. I Sem. 

179.  KAJAL NARESH KALLAMWAR (JYOTI) B.Com. I Sem. 

180.  KAJAL NARESH KHUJNARE (SINDHU) B.Com. I Sem. 

181.  KALYANI VILAS DADAMWAR (MANDA) B.Com. I Sem. 



182.  KALYANI MOHAN HIWARE (SUNITA) B.Com. I Sem. 

183.  KAMLESH CHAMPALAL BOPCHE (SARITA) B.Com. I Sem. 

184.  KANAK PRASHANT MASRAM (MAMTA MASRAM) B.Com. I Sem. 

185.  KANCHAN KAMAL GIRI (VANITA) B.Com. I Sem. 

186.  KANIKSHA PANKAJ SANGOLE (DURGA) B.Com. I Sem. 

187.  KARAN VIRENDRA DANGRE (SHALINI) B.Com. I Sem. 

188.  KARAN DILIP MAISGAWALI (PRADNYA) B.Com. I Sem. 

189.  KARTIK BHANUDAS WAGHMARE (ANITA) B.Com. I Sem. 

190.  KARTIK BABURAO WADGAYA (SHOBHA) B.Com. I Sem. 

191.  KARTIK RAJU GUJAR (SHANTA) B.Com. I Sem. 

192.  KARTIK JAGDISH PALI (REKHA) B.Com. I Sem. 

193.  KARTIK DHANRAJ MANKAR (PRABHA) B.Com. I Sem. 

194.  KARTIK DHANRAJJI DHANDE (YOGITA) B.Com. I Sem. 

195.  KASHISH RAJESH TADAS (SHASHIKALA) B.Com. I Sem. 

196.  KASTURI VILAS MASKE (POURNIMA) B.Com. I Sem. 

197.  KETKI VIJAY GANOSKAR (CHHAYA) B.Com. I Sem. 

198.  KHAN ARMAN ARIF (ANJUM KHAN) B.Com. I Sem. 

199.  KHEMCHAND KAILASH BHARTI (SAVITA) B.Com. I Sem. 

200.  KHUSHBHU DNYANESHWAR TETE (KUNDA TETE) B.Com. I Sem. 

201.  KHUSHBU SANJU DONGARDIVE (REKHA) B.Com. I Sem. 

202.  KHUSHI SANJAY SHAHU (BABITA) B.Com. I Sem. 

203.  KHUSHI SANJAY HATKAR (SANGEETA) B.Com. I Sem. 

204.  KHUSHI SURESH BHOYAR (NIRMALA) B.Com. I Sem. 

205.  KHUSHI ARUN MAHAKALKAR (VANDANA) B.Com. I Sem. 

206.  KHUSHI PRAVIN HELGE (PREETI) B.Com. I Sem. 

207.  KHUSHI HEMRAJ KHAWASE (KALPANA) B.Com. I Sem. 

208.  KHUSHI MATAPRASAD GUPTA (MEENADEVI) B.Com. I Sem. 

209.  KHUSHI RAJU KAMBLE (SUNITA) B.Com. I Sem. 

210.  KIRAN HARIBHAU LIMJE (SEEMA LIMJE) B.Com. I Sem. 

211.  KIRTI RAMPRAKASH SHUKLA (PUSHPA SHUKLA) B.Com. I Sem. 

212.  KOMAL ISHWAR SAHU (BENA SAHU) B.Com. I Sem. 

213.  KRISHNA RAMESH DHURIYA (MAMTA) B.Com. I Sem. 

214.  KRISHNAVI RAMESH GUPTA (PRIYA) B.Com. I Sem. 

215.  KRITIKA SAURAV KUMAR (SEEMA DEVI) B.Com. I Sem. 

216.  KRUTISH SUNAY TEMBHURNE (KALPANA) B.Com. I Sem. 

217.  KSHITIJ OMESHWAR GAJBHIYE (SUJATA) B.Com. I Sem. 

218.  KSHITIJ SHAILENDRA DIXIT (SEEMA) B.Com. I Sem. 

219.  KSHITIJA NARENDRA SAKHARKAR (RANJANA) B.Com. I Sem. 

220.  KUNAL HARISH TRIVEDI (RENUKA) B.Com. I Sem. 

221.  KUNAL MANOJ RAUT (AARTI) B.Com. I Sem. 

222.  KUNAL SANJAY RITPURKAR (MONALI) B.Com. I Sem. 

223.  KUNAL SHESHRAO SANDOKAR (RADHA) B.Com. I Sem. 

224.  KUNWAR GHANSHYAM PATLE (ANUSAYA PATLE) B.Com. I Sem. 

225.  LALIT CHUWALAL CHAURAGADE (USHA) B.Com. I Sem. 

226.  LAXMAN DHARNIDHAR MAHATO (NIMANI) B.Com. I Sem. 

227.  LEKHANI MANAHARAN VERMA (PRAMILABAI) B.Com. I Sem. 

228.  LOKESHKUMAR MAKHANSINGH MANKUR (BABITA) B.Com. I Sem. 



229.  LUCKY PAVANKUMAR VERMA (SUMITRA) B.Com. I Sem. 

230.  MADHU SUKHSEN VARMA (URMILA) B.Com. I Sem. 

231.  MADHURI RAJKUMAR PARIHAR (KAMAL) B.Com. I Sem. 

232.  MAHEK SUNIL AGRWAL (RENU) B.Com. I Sem. 

233.  MAHESHWARI SUDHIR MAKHARE (REKHA) B.Com. I Sem. 

234.  MAHIMA MOTI PAL (HEMLATA) B.Com. I Sem. 

235.  MAHIMA SHASHIPAL BHAGAT (JYOTI) B.Com. I Sem. 

236.  MAITHILI AVINASH GOTMARE (SUNANDA) B.Com. I Sem. 

237.  MAIVISH NASIR SHEIKH (SAMSUN) B.Com. I Sem. 

238.  MANGESH PATEL (PARVATI) B.Com. I Sem. 

239.  MANISH HARICHANDRA NARNAWARE (PUSHPA) B.Com. I Sem. 

240.  MANISHA KRISHNAKUMAR (PRATIMA) B.Com. I Sem. 

241.  MANSI BABA RAMTEKE (ARCHANA) B.Com. I Sem. 

242.  MANSI GAJANAND CHOUDHARI (MANISHA) B.Com. I Sem. 

243.  MANSI SAPAN ADHIKARI (KALPANA) B.Com. I Sem. 

244.  MANSI RAMESH SAHU (SANGEETA) B.Com. I Sem. 

245.  MANTHAN JITENDRA WARUDKAR (YOGITA) B.Com. I Sem. 

246.  MAYANK DEVENDRA ROKDE (POURNIMA) B.Com. I Sem. 

247.  MAYANK MANISH GAIKWAD (VIJETA) B.Com. I Sem. 

248.  MAYUR CHANDU DESHMUKH (CHITRA) B.Com. I Sem. 

249.  MAYUR MADHAO AGASTI (MADHAVI) B.Com. I Sem. 

250.  MAYUR MUNNA DAHIWADE (ASMITA) B.Com. I Sem. 

251.  MAYURI RAVINDRA SAMBHARE (LALITA SAMBHARE) B.Com. I Sem. 

252.  MAYURI BHOJRAJ BAGADE (PRAVINA) B.Com. I Sem. 

253.  MEENA OMPRAKASH YADAV (SUSHILA YADAV) B.Com. I Sem. 

254.  MEENAKSHI NANDKISHOR YADAV (SUMITRA) B.Com. I Sem. 

255.  MEHERPREM VIJAYKUMAR CHIKATE (ASHA) B.Com. I Sem. 

256.  MIHIR VIJAY SHENDRE (JAYA SHENDRE) B.Com. I Sem. 

257.  MINAKSHI ASAWANT BAKCHURIYA (SANTOSHI) B.Com. I Sem. 

258.  MOHINI PRASHANT BHUSHANWAR (PREETI) B.Com. I Sem. 

259.  MOHIT DILIP NAGPURE (PUSHPA) B.Com. I Sem. 

260.  MOHIT RAVINDRA YELNE (SUNITA) B.Com. I Sem. 

261.  MONIKA VIDESHILAL YADAV (RADHA) B.Com. I Sem. 

262.  MRUNMAI PRAVIN JOG (PRITI JOG) B.Com. I Sem. 

263.  MUSKANBANO RIYAS AHMAD SHEIKH (RIZWANABANO) B.Com. I Sem. 

264.  NABISH UNNAN SHAKEEL MOHOMAD (SHAGUFTA YASMEEN) B.Com. I Sem. 

265.  NAGINA DURYODHAN DADMAL (VARSHABAI) B.Com. I Sem. 

266.  NAINITA ISHWARIPRASAD RAHANGDALE (ASHA) B.Com. I Sem. 

267.  NAKUL PRAVIN GORLE (MEENA) B.Com. I Sem. 

268.  NAMISHA IRSHAD SHAIKH (GAHZALA PARVEEN) B.Com. I Sem. 

269.  NAMITA NARAYAN GOUR (JYOTI) B.Com. I Sem. 

270.  NANDINI HANSRAJ WALME (HARSHALA) B.Com. I Sem. 

271.  NANDINI MURTI GOSALWAR (NIRMALA) B.Com. I Sem. 

272.  NEHA RAJESH SELOTKAR (ARCHANA) B.Com. I Sem. 

273.  NEHA MANOJ GUPTA (SUNITA) B.Com. I Sem. 

274.  NEHA MANGESH GORE (SEEMA) B.Com. I Sem. 

275.  NIHAL BHOJENDRA RAHANGDALE (VANDANA) B.Com. I Sem. 



276.  NIHARIKA KISHOR CHIKATE (AWANTIKA) B.Com. I Sem. 

277.  NIKHIL DILIP KOLHE (LALITA) B.Com. I Sem. 

278.  NIKHIL KASHIPRASAD GUPTA (USHA) B.Com. I Sem. 

279.  NIKITA NANDKISHOR PATLE (NANDESHWARI) B.Com. I Sem. 

280.  NIKITA SUBHASH METE (USHA) B.Com. I Sem. 

281.  NIKITA ARUN TEKADE (RANJANA) B.Com. I Sem. 

282.  NIKITA NILESH SONI (JYOTI) B.Com. I Sem. 

283.  NIRAJ JITESH MASRAM (ASHA) B.Com. I Sem. 

284.  NISHITA SANTOSH THAKRE (SUNITA) B.Com. I Sem. 

285.  NITESH GANESH PRASAD SHARMA (NILAM) B.Com. I Sem. 

286.  NOVIL DILIP YAWALKAR (DIPA) B.Com. I Sem. 

287.  OM DILIP DOIFODE (LINA) B.Com. I Sem. 

288.  OM SANJAY BOMBATE (VINA SANJAY BOMBATE) B.Com. I Sem. 

289.  OM BABARAO TETE (POOJA TETE) B.Com. I Sem. 

290.  OM SANJAY KOSHATWAR (PRAMILA B.Com. I Sem. 

291.  OMKAR RAVINDRA PRAJAPATI (RANI PRAJAPATI) B.Com. I Sem. 

292.  P V SAI P RAMMOHAN VEDANTH (P SATYAKALA) B.Com. I Sem. 

293.  PAMMI ALANKAR GHICHARE (MAYA) B.Com. I Sem. 

294.  PARAG DNYANESHWAR NIMJE (LATA) B.Com. I Sem. 

295.  PARI MUKESH WANKHEDE (MAYURI) B.Com. I Sem. 

296.  PARTH OMPRAKASH DADWE (VEENA) B.Com. I Sem. 

297.  PAWAN NARESH DUDHANE (VARSHA DUDHANE) B.Com. I Sem. 

298.  PAYAL DAMODHAR WARTHI (SUNDAR) B.Com. I Sem. 

299.  PIYUSH RAVI CHANDAK (BHARTI) B.Com. I Sem. 

300.  PIYUSH NARAYAN CHOUDHARI (ANITA) B.Com. I Sem. 

301.  PIYUSH MANOHAR MADAME (SUNITA) B.Com. I Sem. 

302.  PIYUSH SANJAY KOHAD (SUNITA) B.Com. I Sem. 

303.  PIYUSH RAJESH MANWATKAR (SURYAKANTABAI) B.Com. I Sem. 

304.  PIYUSH MACHHINDRA NAGRARE (SHALU) B.Com. I Sem. 

305.  PIYUSH RAJESH MANWATKAR (SURYAKANTABAI) B.Com. I Sem. 

306.  POOJA DEVANAND PATEL (KUNTI PATEL) B.Com. I Sem. 

307.  POOJA SURESH BAWANKAR (VAISHALI) B.Com. I Sem. 

308.  POOJA ANANDRAO SONI (GITA) B.Com. I Sem. 

309.  POONAM AVINASH BHISE (SUVARNA) B.Com. I Sem. 

310.  POONAM MANISH TALATI (RACHANA) B.Com. I Sem. 

311.  POURNIMA RAJESH INDORKAR (RANJANA) B.Com. I Sem. 

312.  PRACHI RAMESH DAF (RAJANI DAF) B.Com. I Sem. 

313.  PRACHI PRASHANT DERKAR (ARCHANA) B.Com. I Sem. 

314.  PRACHI SATISH PAHURKAR (VARSHA) B.Com. I Sem. 

315.  PRACHI TULSIDAS DHUWARE (GOPIKA) B.Com. I Sem. 

316.  PRACHI MANISH LOHAKARE (ARCHANA) B.Com. I Sem. 

317.  PRAFUL MANOJ HAJARE (RENUKA) B.Com. I Sem. 

318.  PRAGATI DASHRATH SAWARKAR (JAYSHREE) B.Com. I Sem. 

319.  PRAJAKTA DHANRAJ TAPASE (YASHODA) B.Com. I Sem. 

320.  PRAJWAL DIGAMBER KADU (NALINI) B.Com. I Sem. 

321.  PRAJWAL ASHOK BARSAGADE (SANGITA) B.Com. I Sem. 

322.  PRAJWAL NARENDRA BHAGADKAR (SARITA) B.Com. I Sem. 



323.  PRAJWAL LUKESH FULKAR (LALITA) B.Com. I Sem. 

324.  PRAJWAL SURESH BHAJIPALE (VANDANA) B.Com. I Sem. 

325.  PRAJWAL SUDHIR RAUT (MANGALA) B.Com. I Sem. 

326.  PRAJWAL RAJESH SAHARE (MALTI) B.Com. I Sem. 

327.  PRAJWAL DIGAMBER KADU (NALINI) B.Com. I Sem. 

328.  PRAJWAL PRAKASH DHANDE (JYOTI DHANDE) B.Com. I Sem. 

329.  PRAJWAL PRITHVIRAJ WAGHADE (VANDNA) B.Com. I Sem. 

330.  PRAJYOT DIPAK NAWDE (JYOTI) B.Com. I Sem. 

331.  PRANALI OMESHWAR BONDRE (SHAKUNTALA) B.Com. I Sem. 

332.  PRANAV VINOD DESHMUKH (VAISHALI) B.Com. I Sem. 

333.  PRANAY SANJAY CHIRVATKAR (SANGITA) B.Com. I Sem. 

334.  PRANAY VITTHAL DAHIKAR (VARSHA) B.Com. I Sem. 

335.  PRANAY NIKESH MALOKAR (PRAGATI) B.Com. I Sem. 

336.  PRANAY VILAS PINGLE (VEENA) B.Com. I Sem. 

337.  PRANJALI CHINDHUJI SHENDE (VARSHA) B.Com. I Sem. 

338.  PRANJALI SANJAY KAPSE (ROSHNI) B.Com. I Sem. 

339.  PRASANNA SUDHAKAR MOTIKAR (LATA) B.Com. I Sem. 

340.  PRASHANT ASHOK MISHRA (SHASHIKALA) B.Com. I Sem. 

341.  PRATHAM MANOJ SHAKYA (SANGITA) B.Com. I Sem. 

342.  PRATHAM KESHAV KULDEEP (ANITA KULDEEP) B.Com. I Sem. 

343.  PRATHAMESH RAJU NAGMOTE (SUSHAMA) B.Com. I Sem. 

344.  PRATHAMESH RAM PATHAK (PALLAVI) B.Com. I Sem. 

345.  PRATIKSHA TARACHAND LADKE (REKHA) B.Com. I Sem. 

346.  PRATIKSHA PREMKUMAR KALE (MAMTA) B.Com. I Sem. 

347.  PRATIKSHA UMESH PATHARIYA (SONALI) B.Com. I Sem. 

348.  PRATYUSH ATUL KULKARNI (JAYA) B.Com. I Sem. 

349.  PREET GANESH JAIS (REKHA) B.Com. I Sem. 

350.  PREETI JETHA LALWANI (DIVYA) B.Com. I Sem. 

351.  PRENIT PRABHAKAR KARLEKAR (ANITA) B.Com. I Sem. 

352.  PRERNA PRAKASH KOTANGALE (REKHA) B.Com. I Sem. 

353.  PRERNA MANOJKUMAR MUTHA (VARSHA) B.Com. I Sem. 

354.  PRERNA PRAVIN KARNEWAR (RENUKA) B.Com. I Sem. 

355.  PRERNA RAJESH SHINDURKAR (MADHURI) B.Com. I Sem. 

356.  PRITI SUNIL NIKUDE (RANJANA) B.Com. I Sem. 

357.  PRIYA DINESH GUPTA (ANITA) B.Com. I Sem. 

358.  PRIYA KAMLESH SHAHU (PRAMILA) B.Com. I Sem. 

359.  PRIYANKA ARVIND GUJAR (ARCHANA) B.Com. I Sem. 

360.  PRIYANSHU VISHNU PATIL (CHHAYABAI) B.Com. I Sem. 

361.  PRIYASH PRAKASH BAGDE (SHALINI) B.Com. I Sem. 

362.  PURVA RAMESH DOHALE (VARSHA) B.Com. I Sem. 

363.  RAHUL SURAJ PANDEY (MEERA PANDEY) B.Com. I Sem. 

364.  RAHUL RAVI ROKADE (SANGEETA) B.Com. I Sem. 

365.  RAHUL AJAY WASAKE (NITA) B.Com. I Sem. 

366.  RAJ SHUKRAMAN DUBEY (MAMTA) B.Com. I Sem. 

367.  RAJ SHUDDHODAN RAMTEKE (LEENA) B.Com. I Sem. 

368.  RAJENDRA BASODI LAL PANCHESHWAR 
(BHAGVANTI) 

B.Com. I Sem. 



369.  RAJESH NITIN MASKAR (MANISHA) B.Com. I Sem. 

370.  RANI DIPAKRAO BELSARE (JYOTI) B.Com. I Sem. 

371.  RASHMI SHIVSHANKAR KAITHWAS (NISHA) B.Com. I Sem. 

372.  RINA VIVEKRAO SABANE (RANJANA) B.Com. I Sem. 

373.  RISHABH VISHAL IMLE (REENA) B.Com. I Sem. 

374.  RISHIKESH MUKUNDRAO TADAS (GANGA) B.Com. I Sem. 

375.  RITESH BHAGWAN NISHAD (RAKHI) B.Com. I Sem. 

376.  RITIK KAILASH WANKHEDE (KALPANA) B.Com. I Sem. 

377.  RITIK PURANCHANDRA SHRIVAS (SUNITA) B.Com. I Sem. 

378.  RITIK SUNIL BORIKAR (PUSHPA) B.Com. I Sem. 

379.  RITIK SURESH KATARE (ANITA) B.Com. I Sem. 

380.  RITU BABANRAO TIWARI (SAROJ TIWARI) B.Com. I Sem. 

381.  RIYA DAROGA BASEDIYA (SUNITA BASEDIYA) B.Com. I Sem. 

382.  RIYA PRASHANT PATLE (USHA PATLE) B.Com. I Sem. 

383.  RIYA CHANDRAKANT PADADE (PRAMILA) B.Com. I Sem. 

384.  ROHAN AVINASH MASKE (ANJALI) B.Com. I Sem. 

385.  ROHIT DATTA CHITARLEWAR (NEETA) B.Com. I Sem. 

386.  ROHIT DEEPAK SHENDE (JYOTI) B.Com. I Sem. 

387.  ROHIT BHASKAR TUMSARKAR (CHHAYA) B.Com. I Sem. 

388.  ROHIT ANIL PARTETI (KALAWATI) B.Com. I Sem. 

389.  ROSHAN RUPESH WANKHEDE (RAJNI) B.Com. I Sem. 

390.  ROSHANI SHANKAR BANKAR (SAVITRI) B.Com. I Sem. 

391.  RUBY BIHARILAL SAHU (VIMLA SAHU) B.Com. I Sem. 

392.  RUTVIK KISHOR BANAIT (JYOTI) B.Com. I Sem. 

393.  SAHIL GAJANAN KALSARPE (SUDHA) B.Com. I Sem. 

394.  SAHIL SANJAY WADANDRE (VAISHALI) B.Com. I Sem. 

395.  SAHIL NILESH KOTHALE (SHITAL) B.Com. I Sem. 

396.  SAHIL SHASHANK FULE (ARCHANA FULE) B.Com. I Sem. 

397.  SAHIL AYYASWAMI SHETTY (MONIKA) B.Com. I Sem. 

398.  SAILY SHAILENDRA DIXIT (MANJU) B.Com. I Sem. 

399.  SAKSHI VILAS JAWADE (PRAGATI) B.Com. I Sem. 

400.  SAKSHI VILAS JAWADE (PRAGATI JAWADE) B.Com. I Sem. 

401.  SAKSHI GANESH NIMJE (RANJANA) B.Com. I Sem. 

402.  SAKSHI RAJU WASEKAR (MADHURI) B.Com. I Sem. 

403.  SAKSHI JANARDHAN KAMBLE (SANGITA) B.Com. I Sem. 

404.  SAKSHI RAMESH MOLGURI (BHARATHI) B.Com. I Sem. 

405.  SAKSHI DILIP WANKHEDE (JYOTI) B.Com. I Sem. 

406.  SAKSHI RAJU BITHOLIYA (SANDHYA) B.Com. I Sem. 

407.  SAKSHI NARENDRA CHANDEKAR (VAISHALI) B.Com. I Sem. 

408.  SAKSHI PRAKASH ALGAMKAR (MEENA) B.Com. I Sem. 

409.  SALONI JITENDRA LILHARE (LEELA) B.Com. I Sem. 

410.  SALONI DHANRAJ CHIDE (HEMLATA) B.Com. I Sem. 

411.  SALONI AMARNATH YADAV (KALAVATI) B.Com. I Sem. 

412.  SAMIKSHA RAVINDRA SARVE (SEEMA) B.Com. I Sem. 

413.  SAMIKSHA KISHOR RAMTEKKAR (ARCHANA) B.Com. I Sem. 

414.  SAMIKSHA PRAKASH GUMGAOKAR (USHA) B.Com. I Sem. 

415.  SAMIKSHA NARESH NINAWE (SANGITA) B.Com. I Sem. 



416.  SAMIKSHA SURESH LASUNTE (GEETA) B.Com. I Sem. 

417.  SAMIKSHA NILKANTH LOHAKARE (VANITA) B.Com. I Sem. 

418.  SAMIR DYANESHWAR KELZARKAR (SHILA) B.Com. I Sem. 

419.  SAMIR BHIMRAO KAMBALE (JOTSANA) B.Com. I Sem. 

420.  SAMIR AJABRAO DERKAR (SEEMA) B.Com. I Sem. 

421.  SAMIR SACHIN MESHRAM (SHALU) B.Com. I Sem. 

422.  SANCHITA SANDEAH MENDHE (SARIKA) B.Com. I Sem. 

423.  SANJANA DEEPAK SIDAM (VANITA) B.Com. I Sem. 

424.  SANJANA PURUSHOTTAM BOKDE (CHHAYA) B.Com. I Sem. 

425.  SANJANA PRAMOD LANGDE (ARCHANA) B.Com. I Sem. 

426.  SANKAR RADHESHAM BISEN (ANITA) B.Com. I Sem. 

427.  SANSKRUTI RAVINDRA KATLE (PRITI) B.Com. I Sem. 

428.  SARA FULSINGH PUSAM (KALPANA PUSAM) B.Com. I Sem. 

429.  SARANG PRAMOD ULMALE (ASHA) B.Com. I Sem. 

430.  SATISH ANIL TEMBHURNE (MAMITA) B.Com. I Sem. 

431.  SATYENDRA DURGAPRASAD RATHOD (KANTA) B.Com. I Sem. 

432.  SAURABH ADAN RANDIVE (BHARTI ADAN RANDIVE) B.Com. I Sem. 

433.  SAURABH ARVIND MISHRA (SADHANA MISHRA) B.Com. I Sem. 

434.  SAURABH SURESH DEOGHARE (VIDHYA) B.Com. I Sem. 

435.  SAYALI RAJENDRA AMBHORKAR (YOGITA) B.Com. I Sem. 

436.  SEEMA RAJENDRAPRASAD PRAJAPATI (HEMANTI) B.Com. I Sem. 

437.  SEJAL SADHURAM SELUTE (KARUNA SELUTE) B.Com. I Sem. 

438.  SEJUTAI MANOJ KOLTE (ANITA) B.Com. I Sem. 

439.  SHABAPARVIN NIJAMUDDIN KHAN (RUHINA) B.Com. I Sem. 

440.  SHAHU KISHOR PAWAR (CHANDA) B.Com. I Sem. 

441.  SHAILEE MAHESH THENGADE (MADHURI) B.Com. I Sem. 

442.  SHALEHA ANWAR SHEIKH (SHABANA) B.Com. I Sem. 

443.  SHALINI VINOD BARSE (MARY BARSE) B.Com. I Sem. 

444.  SHANKAR RADHESHYAM BISEN (ANITA) B.Com. I Sem. 

445.  SHARVARI SHEKHAR GADHAVE (DEEPALI) B.Com. I Sem. 

446.  SHASHANK SUNIL TIBRA (RIYA TIBRA) B.Com. I Sem. 

447.  SHEIFALI SANJAY  LASHKARE (SHALINEE) B.Com. I Sem. 

448.  SHESHANARAYAN KHELURAM SAHU (SUNITA) B.Com. I Sem. 

449.  SHIVAM SUNIL GHATE (BHAGYASHREE) B.Com. I Sem. 

450.  SHIVAM SANJAY GEDAM (ANJU) B.Com. I Sem. 

451.  SHIVANI SHIVSAHAY PAL (SUNITA) B.Com. I Sem. 

452.  SHIVANI UKUNDRRAO MAHAKALKAR (SUNITA) B.Com. I Sem. 

453.  SHIVANI MANNULAL MISHRA (SONKALI) B.Com. I Sem. 

454.  SHIVANI SHANKAR GOUR (JYOTSANA) B.Com. I Sem. 

455.  SHRADDHA VASUDEV GAJBHIYE (MANDA GAJBHIYE) B.Com. I Sem. 

456.  SHRAVANI SANDEEP NANDURKAR (JYOTSNA) B.Com. I Sem. 

457.  SHREERANG YOGESH JOSHI (RADHA) B.Com. I Sem. 

458.  SHREEYA SHRIKRISHNA DUNEDAR (MANISHA) B.Com. I Sem. 

459.  SHREYA YOGESH GAJBHIYE (VINITA) B.Com. I Sem. 

460.  SHREYAS ANIL PADOLE (SANGITA) B.Com. I Sem. 

461.  SHREYASI KISHOR SAWANT (MANISHA) B.Com. I Sem. 

462.  SHREERANG YOGESH JOSHI (RADHA) B.Com. I Sem. 



463.  SHREEYA SHRIKRISHNA DUNEDAR (MANISHA) B.Com. I Sem. 

464.  SHREYA YOGESH GAJBHIYE (VINITA) B.Com. I Sem. 

465.  SHREYAS ANIL PADOLE (SANGITA) B.Com. I Sem. 

466.  SHREYASI KISHOR SAWANT (MANISHA) B.Com. I Sem. 

467.  SHREERANG YOGESH JOSHI (RADHA) B.Com. I Sem. 

468.  SHREEYA SHRIKRISHNA DUNEDAR (MANISHA) B.Com. I Sem. 

469.  SHREYA YOGESH GAJBHIYE (VINITA) B.Com. I Sem. 

470.  SHREYAS ANIL PADOLE (SANGITA) B.Com. I Sem. 

471.  SHREYASI KISHOR SAWANT (MANISHA) B.Com. I Sem. 

472.  SHREERANG YOGESH JOSHI (RADHA) B.Com. I Sem. 

473.  SHREEYA SHRIKRISHNA DUNEDAR (MANISHA) B.Com. I Sem. 

474.  SHREYA YOGESH GAJBHIYE (VINITA) B.Com. I Sem. 

475.  SHREYAS ANIL PADOLE (SANGITA) B.Com. I Sem. 

476.  SHREYASI KISHOR SAWANT (MANISHA) B.Com. I Sem. 

477.  SHREERANG YOGESH JOSHI (RADHA) B.Com. I Sem. 

478.  SHREEYA SHRIKRISHNA DUNEDAR (MANISHA) B.Com. I Sem. 

479.  SHREYA YOGESH GAJBHIYE (VINITA) B.Com. I Sem. 

480.  SHREYAS ANIL PADOLE (SANGITA) B.Com. I Sem. 

481.  SHREYASI KISHOR SAWANT (MANISHA) B.Com. I Sem. 

482.  SHREERANG YOGESH JOSHI (RADHA) B.Com. I Sem. 

483.  SHREEYA SHRIKRISHNA DUNEDAR (MANISHA) B.Com. I Sem. 

484.  SHREYA YOGESH GAJBHIYE (VINITA) B.Com. I Sem. 

485.  SHREYAS ANIL PADOLE (SANGITA) B.Com. I Sem. 

486.  SHREYASI KISHOR SAWANT (MANISHA) B.Com. I Sem. 

487.  SHREERANG YOGESH JOSHI (RADHA) B.Com. I Sem. 

488.  SHREEYA SHRIKRISHNA DUNEDAR (MANISHA) B.Com. I Sem. 

489.  SHREYA YOGESH GAJBHIYE (VINITA) B.Com. I Sem. 

490.  SHREYAS ANIL PADOLE (SANGITA) B.Com. I Sem. 

491.  SHREYASI KISHOR SAWANT (MANISHA) B.Com. I Sem. 

492.  SHREERANG YOGESH JOSHI (RADHA) B.Com. I Sem. 

493.  SHREEYA SHRIKRISHNA DUNEDAR (MANISHA) B.Com. I Sem. 

494.  SHREYA YOGESH GAJBHIYE (VINITA) B.Com. I Sem. 

495.  SHREYAS ANIL PADOLE (SANGITA) B.Com. I Sem. 

496.  SHREYASI KISHOR SAWANT (MANISHA) B.Com. I Sem. 

497.  SHREERANG YOGESH JOSHI (RADHA) B.Com. I Sem. 

498.  SHREEYA SHRIKRISHNA DUNEDAR (MANISHA) B.Com. I Sem. 

499.  SHREYA YOGESH GAJBHIYE (VINITA) B.Com. I Sem. 

500.  SHREYAS ANIL PADOLE (SANGITA) B.Com. I Sem. 

501.  SHREYASI KISHOR SAWANT (MANISHA) B.Com. I Sem. 

502.  SUMIT TULARAM YADAV (PUSHPA) B.Com. I Sem. 

503.  SUMIT HEMLAL YADAV (SEEMA) B.Com. I Sem. 

504.  SUMIT SUNIL DENGE (VARSHA) B.Com. I Sem. 

505.  SUMIT PRADIP NAVSE (MADHURI) B.Com. I Sem. 

506.  SAURABH KIRATSINGH RAJPUT (MOHINI) B.Com. I Sem. 

507.  SURAKSHA SHISHUPAL GEDEKAR (SHALU) B.Com. I Sem. 

508.  SWAPNIL TILAK RAHATE (SANGITA) B.Com. I Sem. 

509.  SWARAJ ARUNRAO DEVKAR (MANDA) B.Com. I Sem. 



510.  SWATI RATNAKAR AKHAND (SUNITA) B.Com. I Sem. 

511.  SWEETY SURENDRA TAJANE (ARCHANA SURENDRA TAJANE) B.Com. I Sem. 

512.  SWEETY SURENDRA TAJANE (ARCHANA SURENDRA TAJANE) B.Com. I Sem. 

513.  TANIA PHILIP MASKE (SEEMA) B.Com. I Sem. 

514.  TANJILA NAZ MOHAMMAD SHAKIL SHIEKH (SHABANA) B.Com. I Sem. 

515.  TANU GANESHRAO WANKHADE (NILIMA) B.Com. I Sem. 

516.  TEJAS PRAKASH MIRASE (SAWATI) B.Com. I Sem. 

517.  TEJAS CHANDRAKANT KADU (ANITA) B.Com. I Sem. 

518.  TEJASWINI DILIP MARASKOLHE (KUSUM) B.Com. I Sem. 

519.  TIKESHWARI LALCHAND THAKRE (PRAMILA) B.Com. I Sem. 

520.  TISHA DEVENDRA BIRCHHA (TARA) B.Com. I Sem. 

521.  TUSHAR PANDURANG RAUT (GAYATRI) B.Com. I Sem. 

522.  UJJWAL DEEPAK AGRAWAL (JYOTI) B.Com. I Sem. 

523.  UPASNA MUKESH DAVE (MONIKA) B.Com. I Sem. 

524.  UTKARSH SATISH BHAGAT (CHHAYA) B.Com. I Sem. 

525.  VAIBHAV UDAY GAJBHIYE (SEEMA) B.Com. I Sem. 

526.  VAIBHAV VINAYAK DETHE (SANGITA) B.Com. I Sem. 

527.  VAIBHAV PADMANABH YERNE (SIMA) B.Com. I Sem. 

528.  VAIBHAVI VIJAYDATTA MUJGELWAR (MANISHA) B.Com. I Sem. 

529.  VAIBHAVI PRADEEP MADAVI (NILIMA) B.Com. I Sem. 

530.  VAIDEHI SANTOSHRAO MANOLE (VIDYA) B.Com. I Sem. 

531.  VAIJU PRADIP POTE (VARSHA) B.Com. I Sem. 

532.  VAISHANVI PRAKASHRAO HARNE (PRATIBHA) B.Com. I Sem. 

533.  VAISHNAVI RAJENDRA HADKE (SHARADA) B.Com. I Sem. 

534.  VAISHNAVI VISHWASRAO NAGPURE (SUNITA) B.Com. I Sem. 

535.  VAISHNAVI DEEPAK THORAT (SHEETAL) B.Com. I Sem. 

536.  VAISHNAVI VILASRAO DEULKAR (KALPANA) B.Com. I Sem. 

537.  VAISHNAVI PUNDLIK RAUT (PRAFFULA) B.Com. I Sem. 

538.  VANSHIKA JAGDISH PATEL (NAINA) B.Com. I Sem. 

539.  VARUN SUDHIR KALE (SANGITA) B.Com. I Sem. 

540.  VARUN PRAKASH BAGMARE (ANITA) B.Com. I Sem. 

541.  VARUN SUNIL NIPANE (SHITAL) B.Com. I Sem. 

542.  VED DHANANJAY BHOMBE (VINITA) B.Com. I Sem. 

543.  VEDANT PRASHANT ARGHODE (KAVITA) B.Com. I Sem. 

544.  VIDHAY CHETAN KATKAR (AMRUTA) B.Com. I Sem. 

545.  VIKRANTSING RAJUSINGH BAWARI (JUGENDARKOUR) B.Com. I Sem. 

546.  VISHAKHA HARIDAS MAKDE (HARSHA) B.Com. I Sem. 

547.  VISHAKHA VITTHAL WAGHMARE (SHILA) B.Com. I Sem. 

548.  VISHAL ARJUN CHIDAM (SUNANDA) B.Com. I Sem. 

549.  VISHAL SITARAM VARMA (RINA) B.Com. I Sem. 

550.  VRUNALI VIJAYRAO TALKHANDE (RAMA) B.Com. I Sem. 

551.  VRUSHBH DILIP TARARE (MINAKSHI) B.Com. I Sem. 

552.  YADAVENDRAKUMA R ASHOKKUMAR PATEL (SAROJ) B.Com. I Sem. 

553.  YAMINI SURESH HELONDE (ARCHANA) B.Com. I Sem. 

554.  YASH JITENDRA TANK (SHARDA) B.Com. I Sem. 

555.  YASH KISHOR RAMTEKE (MINA) B.Com. I Sem. 

556.  YASH KAILASH LOHAKARE (MANGLA) B.Com. I Sem. 



557.  YASH MANISH SUKHDAN (AASHA) B.Com. I Sem. 

558.  YASH RAJENDRA NAGDEVE (PRATIBHA) B.Com. I Sem. 

559.  YASH ONKAR BRAMHATKAR (KAVITA) B.Com. I Sem. 

560.  YASH CHANDU PAUNIKAR (MAYA PAUNIKAR) B.Com. I Sem. 

561.  YASH YOGESH JAIN (SEEMA) B.Com. I Sem. 

562.  YOGENDRA DAYASHANKAR NAMDEV (SANGITA) B.Com. I Sem. 

563.  YOGITA DURGAPRASAD SURYAWANSHI (ANITA) B.Com. I Sem. 

564.  YUKTI PANKAJ LINGAYAT (NITA PANKAJ LINGAYAT) B.Com. I Sem. 

565.  YUSHITA DHIRAJ HARDENIYA (SANGEETA) B.Com. I Sem. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Dr. Parag Joshi Dr. K.D. Meghe 
Course Co-ordinator Co-ordinator IQAC 

 
 

Dr. J. D. Wadate 
Principal 

Dhanwate National College, Nagpur 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 



Activity Report 

Academic Year 2021-22 

Name of Activity 30 hours “Online Certificate Course in Life Skills”. 

Date of Activity 01/04/2022 to 22/04/2022 

Organized by Department of Commerce & IQAC Dhanwate National College, 
Nagpur 

Total no of 
Participants 

699 

Objectives ● Personal development is to promote confidence and well- 
being in learners. 

● To familiarize students with basic aspects of life skill and its 
conceptual treatment. 

● To develop life skills to apply it in various spheres of life. 
● Application of life skills to ease present day complicated 

contemporary living system 
● To learn to handle stress and deal with disappointments and 

setbacks in life. 
● To play with strengths by engaging in creative activities and 

following a healthy lifestyle. 
● To imbibe human values amongst students 

Brief Report Department of Commerce and IQAC Dhanwate National 
College, Nagpur had organised 30 hours “Online Certificate 
Course on Employability Skills Development” from 01-22 April, 
2022 in Online mode. During the course students were taught 
different life skills to become a good human being. Dr. K.D. 
Meghe, Dr.SangitaJiwankar, Dr.Prabodhi, Dr. Pravin Ghosekar, 
Dr.Muktai Deb, Dr.RajkumargiriGosavi had guided students on 
different skills to be adopted by the students to become good 
human being and to be successful in their life. 

Outcome ● Students were able to improve their confidence and learning ability. 
● Students were able to familiarize with basic aspects of life skill 

and its conceptual treatment. 
● Students were able to develop life skills to apply it in various 

spheres of life. 
● Students learned the application of life skills to ease present 

day complicated contemporary living system 
● Students learn to handle stress and deal with 

disappointments and setbacks in life. 
● Students learned to play with strengths by engaging in 

creative activities and following a healthy lifestyle. 
● Students learned to imbibe human values amongst students 



 
 

Dr.SangitaJiwankar 

To, Date : 07/03/2022 
The Principal 
Dhanwate National College, 
Nagpur 

 

Subject : Permission to conduct Online Certificate Course in Life Skills all 
students of our college 

 

R/sir, 

The IQAC wishes to conduct an Online TEN days Certificate Course in Life 

Skills from 01/04/2022 to 22/04/2022. 

The course will be conducted THREE hours per day and the total duration of 

course will be 30 hours. The target audience for the course will be Final Year 

appearing students of our college. The course is free to those students. 

So, we request you to kindly give us permission to conduct the said course. 

Thanking you and oblige. 

 
 

Yours faithfully 

  Dr. K.D. Meghe 
Course Co-ordinator Co-ordinator IQAC 

 
 
 
 
 

Principal 
Dhanwate National College 

Nagpur 

 
 
 
 

 
Dr. J. D. Wadate 



Shri Shivaji Education Society, Amravati 

Dhanwate National College, Nagpur 
 

 

NOTICE  
15/03/2022 

 

 

All the Faculty members of all departments are hereby informed that the college 

is organising Online TEN days Certificate Course in Life Skills from 01/04/2022 to 

26/03/2022. 

The entire course is free to all the students of Dhanwate National College. 

The course will cover different aspects of Marathi Language and Literature.. 

So, those interested students should contact co-ordinator Dr. Parag Joshi for 

registration and further details. 

 
 
 
 

Dr.SangitaJiwankar Dr. K.D. Meghe 
Course Co-ordinator Co-ordinator IQAC 

 
 

Principal 
Dhanwate National College, Nagpur 

 
 
 

Dr. J. D. Wadate 



 



 



Shri Shivaji Education Society, Amravati's 

Dhanwate National College, Nagpur 
Certificate Course in Life Skills 

List of Students 
 
 
 

Sr.no Students Name  Class 

1.  MITESH RAMESH AHAKE (VANDANA) B.A. I Year. 

2.  MOHAMMAD FAIZAN SHIKH ALTAF (PARVEEN) B.A. I Year. 

3.  AKANSHA RAMESH ATRAM (MEGHA) B.A. I Year. 

4.  ABHISHEK MANOJ BADGE (ARCHANA) B.A. I Year. 

5.  CHETAN BHIMRAO BAHADURE (SAROJ) B.A. I Year. 

6.  AKSHAY RAMESH BARSAGADE (ARUNA) B.A. I Year. 

7.  SARAD KEJU BHALAVI (DURGA) B.A. I Year. 

8.  ASHISH ASHOK BHALAVI (SARITA) B.A. I Year. 

9.  PAYAL BHOLASIGH BHARDWAJ (KAVITA) B.A. I Year. 

10.  GOPICHAND YOGESH BHONGLE (ROSHANI) B.A. I Year. 

11.  MAYUR GANESH BIGHANE (DURGABAI) B.A. I Year. 

12.  ADITYA PRAMOD BORKAR (ARUNA) B.A. I Year. 

13.  RUDRA KAILASH BORUL (MEENA) B.A. I Year. 

14.  ARPITA DILIP CHAHANDE (BABITA) B.A. I Year. 

15.  ARYAN DINESH CHANDEKAR (VANDANA) B.A. I Year. 

16.  LOKESH VISHNUJI CHAUDHARI (KALPANA) B.A. I Year. 

17.  ANKITA GAJANAN CHAVARE (PANCHFULA) B.A. I Year. 

18.  AMAN GAJANAN CHAVRE (PANCHFULA) B.A. I Year. 

19.  PUJA CHANDU CHOPKAR (VANDANA) B.A. I Year. 

20.  NILAKSHI BHAUSAEB CHOUDHARI (MUNNI) B.A. I Year. 

21.  AKSHAY SHANKAR CHOUDHARI (YAMINA) B.A. I Year. 

22.  SACHIN PRAKASH CHOUDHARY (USHA) B.A. I Year. 

23.  LAKHAN RAMCHANDRA CHUTE (ANITA) B.A. I Year. 

24.  SHANTANU BALU DAWALE (SHARDA) B.A. I Year. 

25.  PURVA RAJU DEOKE (ALKA) B.A. I Year. 

26.  RAJAT NAMDEORAO DEWASE (VANDANA) B.A. I Year. 

27.  MAHESH UDDHAV DHADASE (MANJUSHA) B.A. I Year. 

28.  PRANALI HEMANT DHARUKAR (RANJANA) B.A. I Year. 

29.  NIKHIL BIHARILAL DHOBLE (REKHA) B.A. I Year. 

30.  KOMAL ARVIND DHOMANE (SANDHYA) B.A. I Year. 

31.  SNEHA DEEPAK DHURVE (JAYSHREE) B.A. I Year. 

32.  KOMAL GANESH DOKE (LAXMI DOKE) B.A. I Year. 

33.  RAGINI DHANIRAM DONGRE (MEENA) B.A. I Year. 

34.  SAMAY SUDHAKAR DUPARE (VEENA) B.A. I Year. 

35.  AKSHAYKUMAR HEMDAS FULBEL (SANDHYABAI) B.A. I Year. 

36.  NARENDRA SARJERAO FUTANE (KAMAL) B.A. I Year. 

37.  SAHIL RAMESHWAR GABHANE (SHARDA) B.A. I Year. 

38.  PREM BHARAT GADHAWE (ANITA GADHAWE) B.A. I Year. 

39.  REVATI DATTUJI GAUTRE (LEENA) B.A. I Year. 

40.  GOURAV KAILASH GAWAI (INDU) B.A. I Year. 

41.  VAISHNAVI MANOJ GIRI (CHANDA) B.A. I Year. 



42.  SAURABH SANJAY GIRI (KALPANA) B.A. I Year. 

43.  SONAL SATISH GORE (MANISHA) B.A. I Year. 

44.  MAYUR RAJENDRA GOWARKAR (SANGITA) B.A. I Year. 

45.  SHREYASH SUNIL GUMDELWAR (SANGEETA) B.A. I Year. 

46.  RAJESH DILIP GURDE (KANCHAN) B.A. I Year. 

47.  SEJAL SANJAY INGLE (SARLA) B.A. I Year. 

48.  CHHAKULI SUJJAN INWATE (PRMILA) B.A. I Year. 

49.  RITIKA RAJESH JADHAV (SANGITA) B.A. I Year. 

50.  ROHIT GAJANAN KADWE (PRATIBHA) B.A. I Year. 

51.  JAYESH RAVINDRA KAMBLE (SARITA) B.A. I Year. 

52.  VINIT ANANTA KAMBLE (CHETANA) B.A. I Year. 

53.  PRANIKA NANDKISHOR KAREMORE (PALLAVI) B.A. I Year. 

54.  KARTIK PRAMOD KATWE (JAYA) B.A. I Year. 

55.  RITU SHARAD KAWLE (MEGHA) B.A. I Year. 

56.  BHAGYASHREE SUDAMRAO KECHE (KALPANA) B.A. I Year. 

57.  KARISHMA RAMNARESH KEWAT (BHAGWANEVI) B.A. I Year. 

58.  SAYALI RAVINDRA KHAIRKAR (VAISHALI) B.A. I Year. 

59.  JANVI DIPAK KHAIRKAR (VAISHALI) B.A. I Year. 

60.  ANKALESH NARESH KHANDATE (PRAMILA) B.A. I Year. 

61.  AVINASH CHANDRABHAN KHANDATE (SAMAVATI) B.A. I Year. 

62.  HARSHAL MANIK KHOBRAGADE (SUNITA) B.A. I Year. 

63.  KUMAR PURUSHOTTAM KHOT (VAISHALI) B.A. I Year. 

64.  SAURABH VINOD KINARKAR (VANDANA) B.A. I Year. 

65.  ANKIT SURYABHAN KODVATE (SHUBHANGI) B.A. I Year. 

66.  SAHIL SUDHAKAR KODWATE (MUNNI) B.A. I Year. 

67.  AYUSHI RUPESH KOKODE (LALITA) B.A. I Year. 

68.  VISHAKHA VILAS KOLHE (NANDA) B.A. I Year. 

69.  RAHUL PRAKASH KOSE (ARUNA) B.A. I Year. 

70.  GANESH HUNGA KUDYAMI (PALI) B.A. I Year. 

71.  NEHA VASANTA KULSANGE (CHANDRAKALA) B.A. I Year. 

72.  SONALI ROHIDAS KUMARE (RANJANA) B.A. I Year. 

73.  AVINASH RAMPRASAD KUMRE (SAYAWANTI) B.A. I Year. 

74.  PRATHMESH LILESHWAR LONKAR (JAYA) B.A. I Year. 

75.  MOHIT TILAKRAM MADAVI (SAVITA) B.A. I Year. 

76.  TEJAS LAXMAN MADAVI (MUKTA) B.A. I Year. 

77.  ADITYA RAMESH MADAWI (SANGITA) B.A. I Year. 

78.  ADITYA PRADIP MAHAJAN (KUSUM) B.A. I Year. 

79.  EKTA GANPAT MAKHARE (NIRMALA) B.A. I Year. 

80.  ADITI RAJESH MANDVE (LAXMI) B.A. I Year. 

81.  PRANJAL PARMESHWAR MANE (SANGITA) B.A. I Year. 

82.  KASHISH DHARMPAL MANIK (ARTI) B.A. I Year. 

83.  DAMINI RAJENDRA MARDANE (KALPANA) B.A. I Year. 

84.  ABHAY MANOHAR MARKAM (NIRJALA) B.A. I Year. 

85.  TANMAY CHAMPALAJI MEHAR (SHEELA) B.A. I Year. 

86.  NISHANT VINOD MESHRAM (SANGEETA) B.A. I Year. 

87.  RITIKA SAJESH MESHRAM (DIKSHA) B.A. I Year. 

88.  AACHAL NARENDRAJI MESHRAM (KALPANA) B.A. I Year. 

89.  RAKSHAK GANESH MESHRAM (JYOTI) B.A. I Year. 



90.  AJINKYA SHEKHAR MESHRAM (JAYASHREE) B.A. I Year. 

91.  MANSI PRADIP MOON (MINA) B.A. I Year. 

92.  SHRUTI VISHNU MOREY (SANDHYATAI) B.A. I Year. 

93.  NIKITA PURUSHOTTAM MURKHE (GEETA) B.A. I Year. 

94.  VAISHNAVI DASHARTH NAGPURE (PRAMILA) B.A. I Year. 

95.  AKASH GHANSHYAM NAITAM (ANITA) B.A. I Year. 

96.  SHRUTI KISHOR NIGHOT (VANADANA) B.A. I Year. 

97.  REENA UKANDRAO PAHADE (YENU) B.A. I Year. 

98.  ROSHNI ATAL PANCHESHWAR (REKHA) B.A. I Year. 

99.  HARSHAL RAMSING PANDHARE (RADHIKA) B.A. I Year. 

100.  DHANSHREE SANJAY PARCHAKE (JYOSTNA) B.A. I Year. 

101.  RAKSHANDA VIJAY MODAK B.A. II Year. 

102.  SHUBHANGI PRAKASH BHOYAR B.A. II Year. 

103.  NEHA DILIP SATHE B.A. II Year. 

104.  ROHIT SIDDHESHWAR LOHAKARE B.A. II Year. 

105.  YASH JAIKRISHNA NIMBALKAR B.A. II Year. 

106.  NANDKISHOR SANJAY WAZE B.A. II Year. 

107.  PRATIKSHA VISHAL TEKAM B.A. II Year. 

108.  TUSHAR GYANCHAND DAMLE B.A. II Year. 

109.  AACHAL MAHINDRA GAWANDE B.A. II Year. 

110.  SAHIL AJAY RAUT B.A. II Year. 

111.  ASHLESHA GANESH KOKODE B.A. II Year. 

112.  BHAGYASHREE SHYAMLAL ROY B.A. II Year. 

113.  RUCHIKA KISHOR ROY B.A. II Year. 

114.  AMRUTA BHAURAO KAPALE B.A. II Year. 

115.  VAISHNAVI MAROTRAO PAL B.A. II Year. 

116.  APURVA KISHOR NIRANJANE B.A. II Year. 

117.  ALISH BABURAO INGOLE B.A. II Year. 

118.  DHNYANESHWARI VINOD WANKHEDE B.A. II Year. 

119.  SAHIL RAVINDRA LOKHANDE B.A. II Year. 

120.  VISHAL DILIP KASHIKAR B.A. II Year. 

121.  ABHISHEK RAMPRASAD WARKADE B.A. II Year. 

122.  AJINKYA RAMAN SHENDE B.A. II Year. 

123.  VAIBHAV BHAURAM RAUT B.A. II Year. 

124.  HARSHAL KAILAS SONULE B.A. II Year. 

125.  YASH DINESH RANGARI B.A. II Year. 

126.  BHUVAN GAJANAN THAKRE B.A. II Year. 

127.  SATISH SURENDRA AJIT B.A. II Year. 

128.  KAJAL RAJHANSH KANNAKE B.A. II Year. 

129.  ARPITA DIWAKAR WARKHEDE B.A. II Year. 

130.  JAYESH RAMBHAU KAWALE B.A. II Year. 

131.  AKSHAY VINAYAK SHINDE B.A. II Year. 

132.  VIDYA UMESH PANDE B.A. II Year. 

133.  NIKHIL SIDDHARTH MESHRAM B.A. II Year. 

134.  AYUSH GHANSHYAM WANKHEDE B.A. II Year. 

135.  RASIKA AJAY WARKHADE B.A. II Year. 

136.  SHASHANK YOGESH IGHE B.A. II Year. 

137.  PRATIK BHASKAR AMBHORE B.A. II Year. 



138.  JANHAVI DEEPAKRAO TUMDAM B.A. II Year. 

139.  PRANAYA CHANDU GAYAMUKHE B.A. II Year. 

140.  MAYUR NARENDRA BANTE B.A. II Year. 

141.  SANKET ANIL WANKHEDE B.A. II Year. 

142.  PRANALI ASHOK KUMBHARE B.A. II Year. 

143.  HARSHAL RAJKUMAR PATIL B.A. II Year. 

144.  MAHIM DARSHAN DHABRE B.A. II Year. 

145.  KARAN RAMLAL CHOUDHARI B.A. II Year. 

146.  MANDAR RAJENDRA UTTALWAR B.A. II Year. 

147.  MAHESH PURUSHOTTAM BAHEKAR B.A. II Year. 

148.  SUSHAMA SHANKARRAO DESHMUKH B.A. II Year. 

149.  DRAUPADI DASHRATH NAGPURE B.A. II Year. 

150.  BHUPESH NARESH LAKADE B.A. II Year. 

151.  RAHUL LAXMANRAO NIMJE B.A. II Year. 

152.  BHASKAR RAMDAS HEDAU B.A. II Year. 

153.  NANDINI PRALHAD GEDAM B.A. II Year. 

154.  KRISHNA RAJESH RAUT B.A. II Year. 

155.  RITESH RAMESH KHANDEKAR B.A. II Year. 

156.  SANGITA DAYARAM YADAV B.A. II Year. 

157.  AKANKSHA ARUNKUMAR DWIVEDI B.A. II Year. 

158.  PANKAJ PRAKASH KOLHE B.A. III Year. 

159.  AASHA HARISH SAHARE B.A. III Year. 

160.  VAIDEHI ROHIDAS MATHINKAR B.A. III Year. 

161.  SAURABH JAGDISH GAWANDE B.A. III Year. 

162.  TANNU DHANRAJ CHAUDHARI B.A. III Year. 

163.  ASHWINI SANTOSH DAHAKE B.A. III Year. 

164.  SWAPNIL SUNIL WARBHE B.A. III Year. 

165.  ANUP SHARAD BHAGAT B.A. III Year. 

166.  SONAM RAMESH GADWAL B.A. III Year. 

167.  PAYAL SUNIL AATRAM B.A. III Year. 

168.  JAGDISH GAJANAN NIMRAD B.A. III Year. 

169.  AKANKSHA CHANDU ASHTANKAR B.A. III Year. 

170.  MANSI NANDU RAMTEKE B.A. III Year. 

171.  ACHAL RADHESHYAM KANOJE B.A. III Year. 

172.  PRITAM PURUSHOTTAM GANGREDDIWAR B.A. III Year. 

173.  PREMRAJ BHARATRAO KARADBHAJNE B.A. III Year. 

174.  SAYALI RAJESH SATPUTE B.A. III Year. 

175.  LINESH RAJENDRA BHASME B.A. III Year. 

176.  MANISH NARENDRA BHANANG B.A. III Year. 

177.  NATASHA CHANDRAKANT UMALE B.A. III Year. 

178.  KANCHAN NANA SOMANKAR B.A. III Year. 

179.  PRITI CHAKRADHAR KAMBALE B.A. III Year. 

180.  KHOMESH SHATRUGHAN BOBATE B.A. III Year. 

181.  MRUGAYA PREMCHAND BHABARE B.A. III Year. 

182.  RUPAM RAJESH SHINDE B.A. III Year. 

183.  MUKUL DILIP BAGDE B.A. III Year. 

184.  SNEHAL BHARAT WAGH B.A. III Year. 

185.  NIKITA SUNIL GAIKWAD B.A. III Year. 



186.  NEHA AJAY MADAVI B.A. III Year. 

187.  AISHWARYA DEEPAK SAKAT B.A. III Year. 

188.  SAKSHI RAHUL SHELAR B.A. III Year. 

189.  SURAJ VITTHALRAO BONDANE B.A. III Year. 

190.  AJAY GAJANAN NAITAM B.A. III Year. 

191.  HIMANSHI MANOHAR DESHMUKH B.A. III Year. 

192.  PUNAM DIPAK GEDAM B.A. III Year. 

193.  AMOL MADHUKAR DONGRE B.A. III Year. 

194.  VISHAL SUDHAKAR GHARAT B.A. III Year. 

195.  VAISHNAV ARVIND SONTAKKE B.A. III Year. 

196.  MOHIT RAMESH IRPATE B.A. III Year. 

197.  PARTH SUDHIR NAGRE B.A. III Year. 

198.  YAMIN USMANKHAN PATHANA B.A. III Year. 

199.  ABHAY AVINASH NIKOSE B.A. III Year. 

200.  SAMIR SHEIKH BANDERAHEMAN SHEIKH B.A. III Year. 

201.  BHAGYASHREE MANOJ WAGHMARE B.A. III Year. 

202.  SANCHITA SANDEAH MENDHE (SARIKA) B.Com. I Year. 

203.  SANJANA DEEPAK SIDAM (VANITA) B.Com. I Year. 

204.  SANJANA PURUSHOTTAM BOKDE (CHHAYA) B.Com. I Year. 

205.  SANJANA PRAMOD LANGDE (ARCHANA) B.Com. I Year. 

206.  SANKAR RADHESHAM BISEN (ANITA) B.Com. I Year. 

207.  SANSKRUTI RAVINDRA KATLE (PRITI) B.Com. I Year. 

208.  SARA FULSINGH PUSAM (KALPANA PUSAM) B.Com. I Year. 

209.  SARANG PRAMOD ULMALE (ASHA) B.Com. I Year. 

210.  SATISH ANIL TEMBHURNE (MAMITA) B.Com. I Year. 

211.  SATYENDRA DURGAPRASAD RATHOD (KANTA) B.Com. I Year. 

212.  SAURABH ADAN RANDIVE (BHARTI ADAN RANDIVE) B.Com. I Year. 

213.  SAURABH ARVIND MISHRA (SADHANA MISHRA) B.Com. I Year. 

214.  SAURABH SURESH DEOGHARE (VIDHYA) B.Com. I Year. 

215.  SAYALI RAJENDRA AMBHORKAR (YOGITA) B.Com. I Year. 

216.  SEEMA RAJENDRAPRASAD PRAJAPATI (HEMANTI) B.Com. I Year. 

217.  SEJAL SADHURAM SELUTE (KARUNA SELUTE) B.Com. I Year. 

218.  SEJUTAI MANOJ KOLTE (ANITA) B.Com. I Year. 

219.  SHABAPARVIN NIJAMUDDIN KHAN (RUHINA) B.Com. I Year. 

220.  SHAHU KISHOR PAWAR (CHANDA) B.Com. I Year. 

221.  SHAILEE MAHESH THENGADE (MADHURI) B.Com. I Year. 

222.  SHALEHA ANWAR SHEIKH (SHABANA) B.Com. I Year. 

223.  SHALINI VINOD BARSE (MARY BARSE) B.Com. I Year. 

224.  SHANKAR RADHESHYAM BISEN (ANITA) B.Com. I Year. 

225.  SHARVARI SHEKHAR GADHAVE (DEEPALI) B.Com. I Year. 

226.  SHASHANK SUNIL TIBRA (RIYA TIBRA) B.Com. I Year. 

227.  SHEIFALI SANJAY  LASHKARE (SHALINEE) B.Com. I Year. 

228.  SHESHANARAYAN KHELURAM SAHU (SUNITA) B.Com. I Year. 

229.  SHIVAM SUNIL GHATE (BHAGYASHREE) B.Com. I Year. 

230.  SHIVAM SANJAY GEDAM (ANJU) B.Com. I Year. 

231.  SHIVANI SHIVSAHAY PAL (SUNITA) B.Com. I Year. 

232.  SHIVANI UKUNDRRAO MAHAKALKAR (SUNITA) B.Com. I Year. 

233.  SHIVANI MANNULAL MISHRA (SONKALI) B.Com. I Year. 



234.  SHIVANI SHANKAR GOUR (JYOTSANA) B.Com. I Year. 

235.  SHRADDHA VASUDEV GAJBHIYE (MANDA GAJBHIYE) B.Com. I Year. 

236.  SHRAVANI SANDEEP NANDURKAR (JYOTSNA) B.Com. I Year. 

237.  SHRAWAN SAHADEO OTI (RADHA) B.Com. I Year. 

238.  SHREERANG YOGESH JOSHI (RADHA) B.Com. I Year. 

239.  SHREEYA SHRIKRISHNA DUNEDAR (MANISHA) B.Com. I Year. 

240.  SHREYA YOGESH GAJBHIYE (VINITA) B.Com. I Year. 

241.  SHREYAS ANIL PADOLE (SANGITA) B.Com. I Year. 

242.  SHREYASI KISHOR SAWANT (MANISHA) B.Com. I Year. 

243.  SHRIRAM YESHPAL MASURKAR (SHARDABAI) B.Com. I Year. 

244.  SHRIRANG VINOD HIWARKAR (KALPANA) B.Com. I Year. 

245.  SHRIYA MADHUKAR WALDE (GEETA) B.Com. I Year. 

246.  SHRUTI HEMANT PHOPATE (ANJU PHOPATE) B.Com. I Year. 

247.  SHRUTI SURENDRA WANKHADE (BABITA) B.Com. I Year. 

248.  SHRUTI SANDEEP AGRAWAL (KAVITA AGRAWAL) B.Com. I Year. 

249.  SHRUTI PRAMOD GOUR (GEETA) B.Com. I Year. 

250.  SHRUTI KRISHNA HATEKAR (SHUBHANGI) B.Com. I Year. 

251.  SHRUTI PUSHPADHAR DWIVEDI (SUNITA) B.Com. I Year. 

252.  SHRUTI SHIVAJI SHINDE (UMA) B.Com. I Year. 

253.  SHUBHAM SANJU MORKAR (VANDANA MORKAR) B.Com. I Year. 

254.  SHUBHAM DEVRAO AKOTE (SANGITA) B.Com. I Year. 

255.  SHWETA CHANDRSHEKAR PARDHI (MANJU) B.Com. I Year. 

256.  SHWETA AMBADAS THAKRE (RANJANA) B.Com. I Year. 

257.  SHWETA VISHNU MASURKAR (REKHA) B.Com. I Year. 

258.  SHWETA YOGRAJ PATALE (SAVITA) B.Com. I Year. 

259.  SIDDHANT NITIN GHUMBADE (SEEMA) B.Com. I Year. 

260.  SIDDHESH MANOHAR KHADAKKAR (SUNITA) B.Com. I Year. 

261.  SIDDHI SANJEEV MENDHE (SARITA) B.Com. I Year. 

262.  SIMRAN OMPRAKASH PRAJAPATI (KIRTI) B.Com. I Year. 

263.  SIMRAN NANDKISHORE BAISWARE (ANITA) B.Com. I Year. 

264.  SIYA RAJENDRA MISHRA (SHWETA MISHRA) B.Com. I Year. 

265.  SMITA GAUTAM RAWALE (SUNITA) B.Com. I Year. 

266.  SNEHA SHIVDAS BHOWMICK (PRATIBHA) B.Com. I Year. 

267.  SNEHA GANPAT KALBHUT (PRABHA) B.Com. I Year. 

268.  SNEHA ASHOK UIKEY (SUMITRA) B.Com. I Year. 

269.  SNEHAL SUBHASH TIWARI (REKHA) B.Com. I Year. 

270.  SOHAN SURESH RAMTEKE (SHILA) B.Com. I Year. 

271.  SONALI DEVIDAS KALAMBE (SAVITA) B.Com. I Year. 

272.  SONIYA VIJAY PATRE (VEENA) B.Com. I Year. 

273.  SONU SUNDARSINGH BAGHEL (VEERWATI) B.Com. I Year. 

274.  SOURABH SUBHASHRAO TANTRAPALE (SUSHMA) B.Com. I Year. 

275.  SPARSH VISHAL MORKAR (CHHAYA MORKAR) B.Com. I Year. 

276.  SRUJAN VINAYAK SELOKAR (ARCHANA) B.Com. I Year. 

277.  SUBHASH TIRATH GIRI (SUNITA) B.Com. I Year. 

278.  SUDHANSHU MADHUKAR WAGHMARE (MANISHA) B.Com. I Year. 

279.  SUJAL DHARMENDRA SHAHU (RACHANA) B.Com. I Year. 

280.  SUJAL VIVEK MISAL (ARCHANA) B.Com. I Year. 

281.  SUJAL KISHOR LUTE (SHILA) B.Com. I Year. 



282.  SUJAL ARUN HAJARE (ANITA) B.Com. I Year. 

283.  SUJAL SUNIL BHAGAT (RENUKA) B.Com. I Year. 

284.  SUMIT TULARAM YADAV (PUSHPA) B.Com. I Year. 

285.  SUMIT HEMLAL YADAV (SEEMA) B.Com. I Year. 

286.  SUMIT SUNIL DENGE (VARSHA) B.Com. I Year. 

287.  SUMIT PRADIP NAVSE (MADHURI) B.Com. I Year. 

288.  SAURABH KIRATSINGH RAJPUT (MOHINI) B.Com. I Year. 

289.  SURAKSHA SHISHUPAL GEDEKAR (SHALU) B.Com. I Year. 

290.  SWAPNIL TILAK RAHATE (SANGITA) B.Com. I Year. 

291.  SWARAJ ARUNRAO DEVKAR (MANDA) B.Com. I Year. 

292.  SWATI RATNAKAR AKHAND (SUNITA) B.Com. I Year. 

293.  SWEETY SURENDRA TAJANE (ARCHANA SURENDRA 
TAJANE) 

B.Com. I Year. 

294.  SWEETY SURENDRA TAJANE (ARCHANA SURENDRA 
TAJANE) 

B.Com. I Year. 

295.  TANIA PHILIP MASKE (SEEMA) B.Com. I Year. 

296.  TANJILA NAZ MOHAMMAD SHAKIL SHIEKH (SHABANA) B.Com. I Year. 

297.  TANU GANESHRAO WANKHADE (NILIMA) B.Com. I Year. 

298.  TANUSHREE RAMLAL RAUT (RITA) B.Com. I Year. 

299.  TEJAS PRAKASH MIRASE (SAWATI) B.Com. I Year. 

300.  TEJAS CHANDRAKANT KADU (ANITA) B.Com. I Year. 

301.  TEJASWINI DILIP MARASKOLHE (KUSUM) B.Com. I Year. 

302.  TIKESHWARI LALCHAND THAKRE (PRAMILA) B.Com. I Year. 

303.  VAISHNAVI SANJAY GUPTA B.Com. III Year. 

304.  NIDHI APPASAHEB MOHITE B.Com. III Year. 

305.  BHAGYASHRI CHANDRAKANT RAUT B.Com. III Year. 

306.  KOMAL SANJAY SINGH B.Com. III Year. 

307.  SARVALATA RAMU SAHARE B.Com. III Year. 

308.  SAHIL YUNUS SAYYED B.Com. III Year. 

309.  TANUSHREE SHISHUPAL MESHRAM B.Com. III Year. 

310.  PRACHITI RAMESH BARAPATRE B.Com. III Year. 

311.  GANESH DATTUJI CHAUDHARI B.Com. III Year. 

312.  HARSHAL BANTI SAMUDRE B.Com. III Year. 

313.  PRAFUL PATRU MESHRAM B.Com. III Year. 

314.  SHRADDHA LAHUJI HANSKAR B.Com. III Year. 

315.  AVANTIKA VASANTRAO KHAWALE B.Com. III Year. 

316.  NIDHI JEETENDRA DHOMNE B.Com. III Year. 

317.  TUSHAR JAYANDRA CHAVAN B.Com. III Year. 

318.  KUNAL VISHWESWAR BALPANDE B.Com. III Year. 

319.  SRISHTI SANTOSH PANDEY B.Com. III Year. 

320.  ISHA MANOJ GUPTA B.Com. III Year. 

321.  HARSHAL SURESHRAO KHODE B.Com. III Year. 

322.  ANUP ADESH RAI B.Com. III Year. 

323.  PALLAVI MANCHAK SONKAMBLE B.Com. III Year. 

324.  BHARTI CHANDRAKANT KADAM B.Com. III Year. 

325.  PAYAL NILKANTH BHOYAR B.Com. III Year. 

326.  RUKCHAND JAGANNATH KUDYAMI B.Com. III Year. 

327.  MUSKAN GOPAL SHARMA B.Com. III Year. 

328.  ADITYA DINESH PATIL B.Com. III Year. 

329.  ROSHAN SANJAY BHOYAR B.Com. III Year. 



330.  MRUNAL GULAB SHIRPURKAR B.Com. III Year. 

331.  HARSH LAKHAN CHAUDHARY B.Com. III Year. 

332.  KISHOR RAMU DHONE B.Com. III Year. 

333.  RUCHIKA DEVDAS TIWARI B.Com. III Year. 

334.  SANJANA SAJIMON SAJI B.Com. III Year. 

335.  DHIRAJ RAJHANS SAWSAKADE B.Com. III Year. 

336.  NANDINI RAMESH UIKEY B.Com. III Year. 

337.  ANIKET ARUN SAWSAKADE B.Com. III Year. 

338.  SEJAL DILIP BHANAKAR B.Com. III Year. 

339.  HARSHAK PRABHAKAR MORE B.Com. III Year. 

340.  RUTIKA RAJENDRA GORE B.Com. III Year. 

341.  ANJALI RAKESH THAKUR B.Com. III Year. 

342.  SHRUTI NAGESH CHAWHAN B.Com. III Year. 

343.  DIMPAL SHARAD CHAUDHARY B.Com. III Year. 

344.  KANCHAN SANTOSH DUBEY B.Com. III Year. 

345.  VIJAY RAJU SHAIYYAM B.Com. III Year. 

346.  PRANJALI PRADIP WALKE B.Com. III Year. 

347.  NIKHIL GYANCHAND PATLE B.Com. III Year. 

348.  CHETNA RAMU VERMA B.Com. III Year. 

349.  VISHAKHA TUKARAM SAHU B.Com. III Year. 

350.  HARSHAL JIVAN TORAM B.Com. III Year. 

351.  CHARANJEET MAHINDER SINGH RUPRAI B.Com. III Year. 

352.  SAKSHI MADAN BAGHEL B.Com. III Year. 

353.  JANAVI MAHESH KARTAR B.Com. III Year. 

354.  SEJAL NILESH KHANDELWAL B.Com. III Year. 

355.  PRABAL GOPAL MENDHE B.Com. III Year. 

356.  PIYUSH JITENDRA KADU B.Com. III Year. 

357.  AMISHA SHAMRAO KOSARE B.Com. III Year. 

358.  ABHISHEK SANJAY RAHATE B.Com. III Year. 

359.  HIMANSHU BHUJANGRAO WAGHMARE B.Com. III Year. 

360.  SHUBHAM PRAKASH DANAV B.Com. III Year. 

361.  SHUBHAM RAJU BRAMHANKAR B.Com. III Year. 

362.  DIPIN MAHADEORAO JADHAV B.Com. III Year. 

363.  KHUSHI SANTOSH PANDEY B.Com. III Year. 

364.  PRIYA ISHWAR POUNIKAR B.Com. III Year. 

365.  MOHANISH JANMADAS BAWANE B.Com. III Year. 

366.  AAYUSH DEVENDRA CHOUDHARY B.Com. III Year. 

367.  TANU RAJESH MISHRA B.Com. III Year. 

368.  VIJAY NILKANTH SAKHARE B.Com. III Year. 

369.  RUCHI RATAN SHARMA B.Com. III Year. 

370.  AVINASH JAGDISHPRASAD UPADHYAY B.Com. III Year. 

371.  VISHAL SUNIL BUDHNAR B.Com. III Year. 

372.  ISHU GORELAL DHURVE B.Com. III Year. 

373.  KUNAL GAJANAN WAGHADE B.Com. III Year. 

374.  TANISHK PRADEEP POTPOSE B.Com. III Year. 

375.  ADITYA GAJANAN SIDAM B.Com. III Year. 

376.  BHAVANA MANOJ WAKDE B.Com. III Year. 

377.  DHANASHRI ARVIND MAKODE B.Com. III Year. 



378.  KOMAL VINOD PAL B.Com. III Year. 

379.  MRUNAL NITIN KULKARNI B.Com. III Year. 

380.  RAJVEER INDERJEET BHATIA B.Com. III Year. 

381.  ADITYA SANDEEP AGRAWAL B.Com. III Year. 

382.  NIDHI AJAYPAL GARG B.Com. III Year. 

383.  DIVYA AJAY CHANDAK B.Com. III Year. 

384.  SAHIL NISHIKANT KADU B.Com. III Year. 

385.  RUPALI SHIVSHANKAR POTBHARE B.Com. III Year. 

386.  AISHWARYA JAYPRAKASH TOSHNIWAL B.Com. III Year. 

387.  RICHA SHIVLAL GUPTA B.Com. III Year. 

388.  SIMRAN DIPAK RAMTEKE B.Com. III Year. 

389.  SAMIKSHA KHOMDEO SALODKAR B.Com. III Year. 

390.  VIVEK VIJAY ASATI B.Com. III Year. 

391.  PAVAN RAVINDRA ULLIPAWAR B.Com. III Year. 

392.  AKANSHA BHARAT RAUT B.Com. III Year. 

393.  AKASH RAJBAHOR PANDEY B.Com. III Year. 

394.  PRATIK SURESH BODELE B.Com. III Year. 

395.  LUCKY DILIP SAJWANI B.Com. III Year. 

396.  TEJASWINI BHIMRAO DIVE B.Com. III Year. 

397.  SHWETA ISHWAR SOMKUWAR B.Com. III Year. 

398.  MOHAN BHAGWAT SINGH B.Com. III Year. 

399.  SAVITA RAMU GAWAI B.Com. III Year. 

400.  PRATIKKUMAR SUNILKUMAR BARI B.Com. III Year. 

401.  SAMYAK BANDU RAMTEKE B.Com. III Year. 

402.  SHRUTI RAJANIKANT SHARMA B.Com. III Year. 

403.  VAISHNAVI SANJAY GUPTA B.Com. III Year. 

404.  BHAGYASHREE PRAKASH UPASE M.Com. III Sem. 

405.  ANKITA ARUN KURAI M.Com. III Sem. 

406.  BHAGYASHRI PANDURANG DAF M.Com. III Sem. 

407.  SURBHI BABARAO TAYWADE M.Com. III Sem. 

408.  SHUBHANGI DILIP NEWARE M.Com. III Sem. 

409.  ANKITA SHESHRAO BARAHATE M.Com. III Sem. 

410.  MANISHA PRABHAKAR GHATE M.Com. III Sem. 

411.  TUSHAR KAILASH WANKHEDE M.Com. III Sem. 

412.  YOGESH VINOD NAGPURE M.Com. III Sem. 

413.  ASHWINI ASHOK AKARE M.Com. III Sem. 

414.  CHAITANYA DEEPAK NAKHATE M.Com. III Sem. 

415.  DISHA SANJAY VITALKAR M.Com. III Sem. 

416.  ANU SARANGDHAR CHOUDHARI M.Com. III Sem. 

417.  SHIVANI VIJAY CHEGDE M.Com. III Sem. 

418.  PAYAL RAJU SHENDE M.Com. III Sem. 

419.  ASHWINI SUSHIL VERMA M.Com. III Sem. 

420.  SOMESH JETHUJI MARASKOLHE M.Com. III Sem. 

421.  MOHAN SUBHASH GIRI M.Com. III Sem. 

422.  ROSHNI REVARAM DEKATE M.Com. III Sem. 

423.  SOMESHWAR DNYANESHWAR NEWARE M.Com. III Sem. 

424.  SAGAR ANIL KAMBLE M.Com. III Sem. 

425.  SANJAY BABAN CHANDRAWAT M.Com. III Sem. 



426.  AKASH SHRIRAM TEKAM M.Com. III Sem. 

427.  MONALI SHRAWAN KHEKARE M.Com. III Sem. 

428.  PRANJU UTTAM PATIL M.Com. III Sem. 

429.  NIKITA SHANTARAM BAWANE M.Com. III Sem. 

430.  HIMANSHU GULAB DANDEKAR M.Com. III Sem. 

431.  CHETAN MOHAN SHIVANKAR M.Com. III Sem. 

432.  ARUN ARJUN BHANDARI M.Com. III Sem. 

433.  PRAFUL GANESH DESHMUKH M.Com. III Sem. 

434.  VISHAL DILIP SOMKUWAR M.Com. III Sem. 

435.  SAMIKSHA ANANTRAO PIMPLAPURE M.Com. III Sem. 

436.  ASHVINI GANPAT KALBHUT M.Com. III Sem. 

437.  AKASH PURUSHOTTAM LATKAR M.Com. III Sem. 

438.  NIKITA SHANKARRAO PATIL M.Com. III Sem. 

439.  PUJA NAVALKISHOR PATLE M.Com. III Sem. 

440.  RUPALI BHAGWAN BHANGE M.Com. III Sem. 

441.  VAISHNAVI SANJAY KHARSAN M.Com. III Sem. 

442.  KAJAL DHANRAJ BHOYAR M.Com. III Sem. 

443.  ANITA MILIND SHENDRE M.Com. III Sem. 

444.  TUSHAR PRAMOD BENDRE M.Com. III Sem. 

445.  RAMIZ SHABBIR SHEIKH M.Com. III Sem. 

446.  SHIVANI NARESHRAO WAGHMARE M.Com. III Sem. 

447.  NIKITA JANRAO AMZIRE M.Com. III Sem. 

448.  RUCHITA RAMESHWAR DIWANE M.Com. III Sem. 

449.  HEMLATA PRABHAKAR MANKAR M.Com. III Sem. 

450.  MADHURI GOVINDA WAKALKAR M.Com. III Sem. 

451.  PAVAN BUDDHESHWAR PATIL M.Com. III Sem. 

452.  PARISH PRAMOD MOHABIYA M.Com. III Sem. 

453.  DIPIKA MADHUKAR ATRAM M.Com. III Sem. 

454.  ACHAL BALKRUSHNA BHOYAR M.Com. III Sem. 

455.  RAHUL CHANDRASHEKHAR REWATKAR M.Com. III Sem. 

456.  SANKET BANDUJI RAUT M.Com. III Sem. 

457.  VAIBHAV PURUSHOTTAM NIMJE M.Com. III Sem. 

458.  VRUSHABH WASUDEO DAMBHARE M.Com. III Sem. 

459.  AAMTE PALLAVI RAKESH (GEETA) MBA Sem-I 

460.  AASARELLI RAVITEJA BALAIAH (MALLAKKA) MBA Sem-I 

461.  ANCHAL ASHOK AATE (CHHAYA ASHOK AATE) MBA Sem-I 

462.  AHAKE YOGESH RAJU (YAMUNA) MBA Sem-I 

463.  ANJANKAR PRAJWAL RAMESHWAR (VANDANA) MBA Sem-I 

464.  ATULKAR YOOPA ANAND (MRS KARUNA ATULKAR) MBA Sem-I 

465.  AWASARE MAHESH SEWAKRAM (PRATIBHA) MBA Sem-I 

466.  BANNATWALE NIDHI GIRISH (BHARATI) MBA Sem-I 

467.  BANSOD PRAGATI MANOHAR (ANTAKALA) MBA Sem-I 

468.  PRANAY ANIL BANSOD (PORNIMA) MBA Sem-I 

469.  BANSOD APURVA JAYANT (REKHA) MBA Sem-I 

470.  VANSHIKA SHESHRAO BANWARI (SAPNA) MBA Sem-I 

471.  BARAHATE VAIBHAV SANJAYRAO (CHITRAKALA) MBA Sem-I 

472.  BARBATE SHWETA NAKUL (MALA) MBA Sem-I 

473.  BARDE PAYAL YADAVRAO (REKHA) MBA Sem-I 



474.  BASANDE GAURAV AMBADAS (LATA) MBA Sem-I 

475.  BAWANKULE PRACHI PRADIP (VANITA) MBA Sem-I 

476.  TOSHALI VITTHAL BHADKE (VIJAYA) MBA Sem-I 

477.  SAMEER RAJRATAN BHAGAT (MAYA) MBA Sem-I 

478.  BHAGWATKAR ABOLI PRAMOD (MEGHA) MBA Sem-I 

479.  ARPITA DIPAK BHATKAR (NISHA) MBA Sem-I 

480.  BHUJADE B SHWETA S BHAURAO B (LATA L) MBA Sem-I 

481.  BOBDE LAXMI MINRAJ (RAJNI) MBA Sem-I 

482.  BORKAR SWAPNIL SURESH (URMILA) MBA Sem-I 

483.  BORKAR MOHNISH VASANT (SAVITA) MBA Sem-I 

484.  CHAHANDE PAYAL VIDYASAGAR (KALPANA) MBA Sem-I 

485.  CHAURE SAMIKSHA BRAMHAPAL (SHIVANI) MBA Sem-I 

486.  CHAURE SAKSHI BRAMHAPAL (SHIVANI) MBA Sem-I 

487.  CHAWAT KAPIL VIJAYRAO (CHHAYA) MBA Sem-I 

488.  DAKUR SUCHIT KESHAO (PADMA) MBA Sem-I 

489.  DESHMUKH ABHISHEK GAJANANRAO (VIDYA) MBA Sem-I 

490.  DESHMUKH SHIVANI VITTHALRAO (DIPALI) MBA Sem-I 

491.  DESHMUKH TUSHAR NARAYANRAO (MANDABAI) MBA Sem-I 

492.  DEULWAR NAYAN SANJAY (KARUNA) MBA Sem-I 

493.  DHAGE OSHIN GAJANAN (PRANOTI) MBA Sem-I 

494.  DIHARI PALLAVI NURUNATH (RESHMA) MBA Sem-I 

495.  GAIKWAD DIVYA CHANDRAKANT (PADMA) MBA Sem-I 

496.  GAIKWAD PRACHI CHANDRAKANT (PADMA) MBA Sem-I 

497.  GAIKWAD AISHWARYA RAJKUMAR (VANDANA) MBA Sem-I 

498.  GAIKWAD PRATIKSHA JAGANRAO (VANITA) MBA Sem-I 

499.  GAJBHIYE NANDINI DINESH (KUNDA) MBA Sem-I 

500.  Achal Harichaandra Hatmode MBA Sem-III 

501.  Aishwarya Gyaneshwar Raut MBA Sem-III 

502.  Anjal Padmraj Shende MBA Sem-III 

503.  Anjali Yogesh Nikhade MBA Sem-III 

504.  Arpana Murlidhar Dhakate MBA Sem-III 

505.  Ashtagatha Manohar Raut MBA Sem-III 

506.  Aishwarya Mahendra Dudhat MBA Sem-III 

507.  Ashwarya Suni Tembhare MBA Sem-III 

508.  Ashwini Sakharam Kowache MBA Sem-III 

509.  Ashwini Sunil Gajbhiye MBA Sem-III 

510.  Avanti Sheshrao Akhare MBA Sem-III 

511.  Bhagyashree Chandrash Sute MBA Sem-III 

512.  Bharti Gajanan Ghagre MBA Sem-III 

513.  Dharshana Kishor Dikondwar MBA Sem-III 

514.  Deepisha Vishal Anand MBA Sem-III 

515.  Devika Girish Nagulwar MBA Sem-III 

516.  Dhanshree Devkishan Modhoriya MBA Sem-III 

517.  Diksha Prfajay Wagh MBA Sem-III 

518.  Dikshita Rakesh Gajbhiye MBA Sem-III 

519.  Dimpal Punesh Uikey MBA Sem-III 

520.  Dipali Natthuji Surywanshi MBA Sem-III 

521.  Dipika Khushal Kore MBA Sem-III 



522.  Divya Vinod Vaidya MBA Sem-III 

523.  AISHWARYA KAMAL MUNDHADA (KIRTI) BBA Sem-I 

524.  AISHWARYA GOPAL KANKARWAR (RUKHMINI) BBA Sem-I 

525.  AJINKYA SHRIKANT GODE (VARSHA) BBA Sem-I 

526.  AKANSHA LALCHAND PALEWAR (VISHAKHA) BBA Sem-I 

527.  AKASH MAHENDRA MESHRAM (MANISHA) BBA Sem-I 

528.  AKSHAY DILIP SAWARKAR (SUNITA) BBA Sem-I 

529.  AKSHAY MAHENDRASINGH BAIS (NAINA BAIS) BBA Sem-I 

530.  ALOK NARESH RAJAK (ALKA) BBA Sem-I 

531.  AMAN ANIL BHAGAT (MEENAKSHI) BBA Sem-I 

532.  ANAND JAIPRAKASH YADAV (MALATI) BBA Sem-I 

533.  ANCHAL SANJAY YADAV (PRAMILA) BBA Sem-I 

534.  ANIKET RAKESH NARDEWAR (SUDHA) BBA Sem-I 

535.  ANIKET SHAILESH KAPSE (PANCHSHEELA) BBA Sem-I 

536.  ANISHKA MAHESHWARI (SHEETAL) BBA Sem-I 

537.  ANJALI UMESHRAO BURGHATE (SHARDA) BBA Sem-I 

538.  ANSHUL ARVIND DOMDE (APEKSHA) BBA Sem-I 

539.  ANSHUL ANUP ZADE (SHEETAL ANUP ZADE) BBA Sem-I 

540.  ANTRIKSH AVINASH WASNIK (SUSHMA) BBA Sem-I 

541.  ANURAG INDRAJEET SINGH (LAKSHMI INDRAJEET 
SINGH) 

BBA Sem-I 

542.  ANUSHKA VIJAY MALL (PUSHPA) BBA Sem-I 

543.  APUL SANJAY DEOKULE (KALPANA) BBA Sem-I 

544.  MD ARIF QURESHI (MUMTAZ) BBA Sem-I 

545.  ARPIT ARVIND KUMAR SINGH (POONAM) BBA Sem-I 

546.  ARYAN RAJU BANKAR (SUSHMA BANKAR) BBA Sem-I 

547.  ASHWIN ARUN BHANDEKAR (SANGITA) BBA Sem-I 

548.  ASHWINI VIKAS MOOL (RAMA) BBA Sem-I 

549.  ATHARVA HEMCHANDRA FULE (JOSHILA) BBA Sem-I 

550.  AYUSH GAJANAN TEKADE (SWATI) BBA Sem-I 

551.  AYUSH JAGESH FALE (MEENA) BBA Sem-I 

552.  AYUSH GANESH MANDAOKAR (CHETNA) BBA Sem-I 

553.  AYUSH KISHOR TAKLIKAR (VADANA TAKLIKAR) BBA Sem-I 

554.  AYUSH SANJAY GHATE (BABITA) BBA Sem-I 

555.  BHAVIK VITTHAL JENGATHE (HEMLATA) BBA Sem-I 

556.  BHUPESH YOGESH DESHMUKH (ARCHANA) BBA Sem-I 

557.  CROHIK GAURISHANKAR SINDPURE (UMADEVI) BBA Sem-I 

558.  DANISH VISHNU MALEWAR (SHARDA) BBA Sem-I 

559.  DEVESH ANILRAO WADYALKAR (DEEPA) BBA Sem-I 

560.  DHAWAL GAJENDRA PATLE (GUNITA) BBA Sem-I 

561.  DHIRAJ DASHRATH AMBUDARE (SUNITA) BBA Sem-I 

562.  DHRUVESH KISHOR KILNAKAR (RANJANA) BBA Sem-I 

563.  DIKSHA RAJESH SHAMBHARKAR (REKHA) BBA Sem-I 

564.  DIKSHANT SANGHPAL KAMBLE (VAISHALI KAMBLE) BBA Sem-I 

565.  DIMPAL KEVAL BASIWAR (RANI BASIWAR) BBA Sem-I 

566.  HARDIK NITIN NAKHATE (DARSHANA) BBA Sem-I 

567.  HARISH WAMAN NIMJE (VANITA) BBA Sem-I 

568.  HARSH SUNIL PESHNE (MADHURI PESHNE) BBA Sem-I 

569.  HARSH PRANIT BONDRE (VAISHALI) BBA Sem-I 



570.  HARSH SHANKAR RAMTEKE (NEETA) BBA Sem-I 

571.  HARSH SANJAY SHANKPAL (ASHA) BBA Sem-I 

572.  HARSHAL SUNIL BALBUDHE (USHA) BBA Sem-I 

573.  PIYUSH RAJESH KHADATKAR BBA Sem-III 

574.  KHUSHAL SURESH NIHUL BBA Sem-III 

575.  VANSHIKA DOMA SAHARE BBA Sem-III 

576.  SHALINI SURESH FUNDE BBA Sem-III 

577.  LOKESH SANJAY NAGTODE BBA Sem-III 

578.  ARPIT RAJESH BACHALE BBA Sem-III 

579.  YASH KISHOR GHUGAL BBA Sem-III 

580.  SHRUTI RAM GOUR BBA Sem-III 

581.  JYOTIRADITYA AVINASH UGALE BBA Sem-III 

582.  SANATH SANJAY NAGARKAR BBA Sem-III 

583.  MANISH WASUDEO DHAWDE BBA Sem-III 

584.  KAMLAKANT BABULAL TIWARI BBA Sem-III 

585.  CHETAN RAMKRUSHNA LANJEWAR BBA Sem-III 

586.  YASH DHYANESHWAR BHUNJE BBA Sem-III 

587.  DIPIKA OMESHWAR MAHAJAN BBA Sem-III 

588.  PRATIMA SUNIL PANTAWANE BBA Sem-III 

589.  SHREYASH SHASHIKANT TIDKE BBA Sem-III 

590.  DEEPAK SHRIRAM YADAV BBA Sem-III 

591.  YASH PUKHRAJ SHRIPAD BBA Sem-III 

592.  VAIBHAV JITENDRA KHILOSHIYA BBA Sem-III 

593.  GAURAV BHASKAR CHOPKAR BBA Sem-III 

594.  GAURAV SANJAY JAMBUTKAR BBA Sem-III 

595.  PRIYANSHU RAJU BHOPE BBA Sem-III 

596.  PRIYANSHU SANJAY FARKADE BBA Sem-III 

597.  PRAJWAL PRADEEP KHANGAR BBA Sem-III 

598.  AMAN RANJIT KUMBHARE BBA Sem-III 

599.  JUHI DNYANESHWAR UMAK BBA Sem-III 

600.  TEJASWINI MUKESH KUBDE BBA Sem-III 

601.  ADITI SHASHI SHEKHAR BBA Sem-III 

602.  AYUSH VIJAY ROKDE BBA Sem-III 

603.  RAMKUMAR SITARAM VERMA BBA Sem-III 

604.  PRAJWAL VASANT RATNAPARKHI BBA Sem-III 

605.  NIKHIL ARUN MANDURKAR BBA Sem-III 

606.  ASHISH RAMCHANDRA CHAKOLE BBA Sem-III 

607.  HEMANT RAMNATH SINGH BBA Sem-III 

608.  RUCHIKA MAHADEO SHIRSHIKAR BBA Sem-III 

609.  SIDDHANT SATYAPAL KUMBHARE BBA Sem-III 

610.  JANVI LALIT TAKLIKAR BBA Sem-III 

611.  PRANAV NILESH MOHATA BBA Sem-III 

612.  DIVESH CHANDRAPRAKASH AGRAWAL BBA Sem-III 

613.  ANGAD HARISH BALBUDHE BBA Sem-III 

614.  TUSHAR BABAN DHOLE BBA Sem-III 

615.  UPASANA SUDHIR JADHAV BBA Sem-III 

616.  SWATI KHEMRAJ HARODE (SHOBHA) MCM Sem-I 

617.  VAISHNAVI UMESH PALKHEDE (PRABHA) MCM Sem-I 



618.  VAISHNAVI VILASRAO SAWARKAR (VANITA) MCM Sem-I 

619.  VAISHNAVI NARENDRA DAKHOLE (LATA) MCM Sem-I 

620.  VYANKATESH RAJESH NANDEKAR (SWATI) MCM Sem-I 

621.  ROSHAN RAMESH PANDE MCM Sem-III 

622.  SHRUTI SURESHRAO SUPATKAR MCM Sem-III 

623.  RUCHIKA VISHWANATH HEDAOO MCM Sem-III 

624.  ARYA SUDHKAR AKHARE MCM Sem-III 

625.  ASHWINI SUNILRAO BHELKAR MCM Sem-III 

626.  RUCHIKA SANJAY KANHERE MCM Sem-III 

627.  BHAGYASHRI JITENDRAJI MAHANT MCM Sem-III 

628.  PUNAM RAJKUMAR ROKDE MCM Sem-III 

629.  ASHWINI SATISHCHANDRA MEHROLIYA MCM Sem-III 

630.  DEEP CHUNNILAL MESHRAM MCM Sem-III 

631.  PRAFULLA RAMBHAU MASRAM MCM Sem-III 

632.  VAISHNAVI NARENDRA DAKHOLE MCM Sem-III 

633.  KHUSHBHU SURYABHANJI TAWALE MCM Sem-III 

634.  MONIKA AMBADAS DHOBALE MCM Sem-III 

635.  PRACHI DEVRAO KAMBLE MCM Sem-III 

636.  DIPTI PRAKASH KUHIKAR MCM Sem-III 

637.  SAVITRI NANDKISHORE GOTMARE MCM Sem-III 

638.  SWAPNIL FOGOJI GHONGE MCM Sem-III 

639.  MONALEE VASANTA DAKHARE MCM Sem-III 

640.  AKASH RAMESH PISE MCM Sem-III 

641.  AKSHAY NARESH ADAKANE MCM Sem-III 

642.  JIWAN MAROTI BARBATE MCM Sem-III 

643.  SHWETA SHRIKANT UPADHYE MCM Sem-III 

644.  SWATI KHEMRAJ HARODE MCM Sem-III 

645.  ANIRUDDHA DILIP BAWANKAR MCM Sem-III 

646.  PRITI DURYODHAN CHANDANBAWNE MCM Sem-III 

647.  SAKSHI VASANTA LANJEWAR MCM Sem-III 

648.  KOMAL GAJANANJI DURGE MCM Sem-III 

649.  NITU DEVENDRA YADAV MCM Sem-III 

650.  MUGDHA ARVIND PUROHIT MCM Sem-III 

651.  RESHMA VASANT KADWE MCM Sem-III 

652.  ABHIJEET PRAKASH KAMBLE MCM Sem-III 

653.  RUSHIK VILASRAO NAXINE MCM Sem-III 

654.  KARAN GAJANAN LONBAILE MCM Sem-III 

655.  SANCHITA DILIP MATE MCM Sem-III 

656.  ANAGHA ARUN THEMDEO (ALKA) PGDCCA Sem-I 

657.  BUDDHABHUSHAN VISHNUJI GAWAI (NALINI) PGDCCA Sem-I 

658.  DISHANT ARVIND GAJWE (JYOTIKA) PGDCCA Sem-I 

659.  GAURAV RAJU WAHULKAR (PRAVINA) PGDCCA Sem-I 

660.  GAURAV PRAKASH DHENGALE (RATNAMALA) PGDCCA Sem-I 

661.  GULSHAN KUMAR CHOUDHARY (SANGEETA) PGDCCA Sem-I 

662.  ISHA VIJAY SHENDE (ANITA) PGDCCA Sem-I 

663.  ISHIKA DEVANAND SHINGADE (RAJKANYA) PGDCCA Sem-I 

664.  KARTIK HARIBHAUJI ADHAU (SUNITA) PGDCCA Sem-I 

665.  KUNAL NARAYAN GOMKALE (BHARTI) PGDCCA Sem-I 



666.  NEHA AMRIT DAS (MINA) PGDCCA Sem-I 

667.  PARAG DINKAR GAOLI (KARUNA) PGDCCA Sem-I 

668.  PRAGATI SUBHASH DHABALE (SUSHMA) PGDCCA Sem-I 

669.  PRIYA MADHUKAR PARSHIVE (LATA) PGDCCA Sem-I 

670.  SHRADDHA SATISHPANT BAHURUPI (RADHA) PGDCCA Sem-I 

671.  SHRUTIKA GOPALRAO GHUMATKAR (SUNITA) PGDCCA Sem-I 

672.  SHWETA DATTATRAY SONONE (SUNITA) PGDCCA Sem-I 

673.  SNEHAL ANIL DANGE (VEENA) PGDCCA Sem-I 

674.  SURAJ MUKESH GAWAI (SHALU) PGDCCA Sem-I 

675.  UGATA BHAWANPRASAD JOSHI (FAGUN) PGDCCA Sem-I 

676.  VAISHALI DURYODHAN KHANDEKAR (VANDANA) PGDCCA Sem-I 

677.  VRUSHABH SHEKHAR NANDANWAR (NALINI) PGDCCA Sem-I 

678.  ATHARVA ANIL KHARWADE (ANAGHA) BCCA Sem-I 

679.  ATHARVA GAUTAM MESHRAM (VARSHA) BCCA Sem-I 

680.  ATHRAVA SURENDRA ARMARKAR (WRINDA) BCCA Sem-I 

681.  ATUL ASHOK ATKARI (NIRMALA) BCCA Sem-I 

682.  AYUSH SATISHRAO CHAKOLE (VANDANA) BCCA Sem-I 

683.  BHUSHAN DHYANESHWAR GODBOLE (VIJAYA) BCCA Sem-I 

684.  BHUSHAN RAVINDRA UDAPURE (GEETA) BCCA Sem-I 

685.  CHAITANYA NARENDRA PODALLIWAR (VINA) BCCA Sem-I 

686.  CHETAN JANKINATH CHUNOLE (DURGABAI) BCCA Sem-I 

687.  CHHAYA ARVIND MESHRAM (JAYA) BCCA Sem-I 

688.  DARPAN SHISHUPAL RAMTEKE (RANJANA) BCCA Sem-I 

689.  DASHRATH MEHATARU PATEL (SAMBAT) BCCA Sem-I 

690.  DEEPAK FULO TANTI (MANJUDEVI) BCCA Sem-I 

691.  DEEPTI SANJAYKUMAR SINGH (MEENU) BCCA Sem-I 

692.  DEVANSHU SHRAVAN SHAHU (UMA) BCCA Sem-I 

693.  DEVANSHU PRADIPRAO UGALE (MANGALA UGALE) BCCA Sem-I 

694.  DIMPAL LAXMAN UIKEY (MAYA) BCCA Sem-I 

695.  DIPAK SURESH CHUTE (ANITA) BCCA Sem-I 

696.  DIPAK SURESH CHUTE (ANITA) BCCA Sem-I 

697.  DIVYA RAMESH RAHATE (MANISHA) BCCA Sem-I 

698.  GITAL SANJAY SONEKAR (SURYKANTA) BCCA Sem-I 

699.  GUNGUN VILAS BISEN (PRITI) BCCA Sem-I 
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